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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$ASoghH e DI Do

Parent Name/dog &5 69 bcb:\%_ A\quv‘\ QC\C"

Occupation/ $,: ACN t (a Yy

Student Name/ dangg eo: (3« Nooa babo

Branch& Year/ groS & :bobdado:(‘f\CZf-"nrf)1th~f . ﬂj 2 1een. P am
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every’statement.

H20E: OO [ELotD BND DG "V DD Dhrodt.

S.No/
g. Vo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/28) 0t ©y80(5) | orer ertod(4) | errod(3) | Br(2) | Hudo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddyooEe AErods DDG §cew, o0 ‘/

R E-sos?;ua s-qsarues‘ dargoo Fgdco
e Derygoe Roidrg 802G AP ios.

Z Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awarenegé /
campaigns and blood donation drivés

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

JogoTod’ dowodd Doy Ednen, dara Hdew /
TBHw, DG oD poTod IR, oF
oo EQ_), Bort RATDSL, DoTgHno, %6650. o8
Dewden, Do ewoTUD VIHTrH Dod  Dgorr
drToBocseg=an.




2 5 e i e
Academic  Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F) 0L TocD03 DTPgR0L0EDH Doy
Fojoren oD dd Foo 03D
EdF oD wosewren LAY

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entre preneurship and  self-
employment.

dogore’d Sy Drjde BFVES odatw
dgabo adod géab-oéug-o.u.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Yodog DD wddorr DS Sodosn
oS TR 20w By Do
wosEaheto oo -')cr&g:w DOFODH bgon-
Soltrdd Irdy P P8 ErFoBotndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

e o dergoe HBow werdorr Bodaty DO
E'd.bw OO FHodD WodSTOR oD Dejore
d@rTodoserdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3DBogre wDIroH Do

Parent Name/&og &8 89 bebo: ?\? (\JSD-(ET CS"’:@ QQ)Oh O ?j
Occupation/ &,8: 5690'3 G)Odj @)

- 4 lao )
Student Name/ Do Hoo: r?o S 15 4 \\Qg {& 0"?\ ({ 2APlaoil
Branch& Year/ grod & Ddoddydo: ,\)0%@’ g- Q')

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A30J8: LS P} 0eH BAD DS* "V LG Derod.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Stateniant/pas ot ©E5)80(5) | Ter eroB(4) | ertbos(3) | Ben(2) | Huse(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSBY00Er DOEPodD DG Scen, Joinds o
baio E-gom506 sogared’ djow I Hco
@0 DT §Eow Rog BB T8R06.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;éugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Forjorul’ Rowodd Do Sy, dara dow /
TEHW, DG LITTD poTods FF o, O
&rdo g, Bort DArSEg0, DoTFHG0, Podce, PAS
Jenden, Do) WoTUR WIHTD Dod Do
drﬁ'aémjucr_:'w.

!




Academic Flexitrliry included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6) T 98S’ Tomwntyd Dorfonodod RESIEVY
JTjoTen ITBesH o Tod  whdd
E3RocserdS wdsTen $9vaed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foprd’d onen oo IS 8ok
Rgoe eS8 Joyirosnsow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DTS ewcsdore DIoeraLs  Sodaww
g8, o ddoin  Aoycdd PRV
wocsEalio oo Dorgden  DOZMUDH Sgorr
Socerds oy D Ps arJodocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ej 0 Do HBEL BErtor Hoban DG
Sy oH o FGodDd LS BomHD DEorr
GrJodotserdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBoge wDIraD Do

Parent Name/dog &5 &8 H: DE \/F\QRKD M'DP\ E;()\-’\kRRFSU'
Occupation/ &y3: E P\OY Fa.
Student Name/ Do7§8 D: D. C"\D \) \ Mb

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: FEE — 20X

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. i
AR08 D [T 0twDH SO DY V" DD deyoc.
;1 L
fir?
: S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. . o. S ©ey80(5) | cror rhoB(4) | erod(3) | Brien(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
;y-' : by participation of students in various sports,
| cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RoSeOoEr AEPETeDD IDG G, FoR)0s
oaiy E-580pd sogared’ dojde FFace
@(T° DEEjER RoPG DB VBl

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh :

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

: ForjoTol’ Dowedd doy Fdyw, dara dow /
i dapen, DG wITrd gETod’ FYddo, oF
¥ 0 25, Bofs RATRALe, DOGEGE0, RS0, RS
Dendew, SHof) WoTUD VIATTY  Dow Dot

dr:.’i"oc‘;box.’:ugo.n.




i
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Fa

D N s o
Academic  Flexibility  included in the
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest

Bl -E Ty TobB R DO R0OGRRA JocEdDy
T joTewn TR S Too  endd
E3foamA waswren 59 zw00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FojoTE’d Sooyen domjdon HDFDLS Sodatw
Qoo eres Joyrosuzran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 DA wcorr DTS SuBasn
ogs, ol o AR DT
©odsEaluco orqo° dTjden  DOFOD Sgorr
SoGerdS Id| DT Vs ArJoBomedos.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dorie DdsrY wrrdort by DG
gmaw O FHoDD BoSTUR) oD Do
arJodosndod.
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L_atimavamash

Parents-Feed Back Form /

o,
$dSoghHo wDIraD DYo
Parent Name/dog &5 88 Heb: 7. APPoY OO
Occupation/ $,: forx mey
Student Name/ Dovgd De: %, dnl K
' Uuroy

: i
Branch& Year/ go&&:ﬁobdbdo. M@CL‘ I)’.‘[’; L-f@f[a {13} -
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H1200E: DA PO} ok SHD RSV g Diodt.

S.No/
g. o.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) 0t ©dy80(5) | orer eribod(4) | ertbod(3) | Rren(2) | Hedo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

DoBS\G0Er DEIroDD DDG Ecew, JoR)y08
So8ain Q-SOS?SUS s'd'ssareni‘ Do SrgSce
e Do Derg DG AP ei0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, P
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fogores’ dowodd Doy Ednew, dars Hdew /
TEHew, DDG wITTD pITes FGIce, oF
oo e@. dort RDArdS, Dorgddo, %\6650, Pale
Devden, Hofd oTWD ITFD Dol  JGorr
drJodocsgTon.




Academic Flex{bili_ty- included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; pardses’ Toc8y® DerRoroczs DotedD)
FojoTen AHeL S oo (ST
SN0 wssen £Dy3000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

Fogorg'd Ewyen Derghe SBF0L6 6ok
Qdgabo edod g‘dab-odug.-nn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodg DTS eddorr dFard) s dosn
TS PR oo 20D DyeEgo
wodSahto oo Sc;gg)w DOZIOD Ngorr
SocerDdd Irds P vs ErTotosendos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

6 P dergdoe PBore egrdorr Hubatn D
§‘d>_)e.u OO 00D WoSTUR BotrHS DGorr
drJodocsended.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHeo wHJraH Do

Parent Name/dog & 68 dov: C oh ‘1 NV

Occupation/ &9: Cfox'f MOy
Student Name/ Darg Heb: < H- sheaka¥ e o/

v * T
Branch& Year/ grod & Rdod8yGo: Mﬂchom \ KM @ Q3 tee h 2" Sem

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: O P} ot BHD D" "V (D Dhodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ed)ado{S) oo erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Dren(2) | Hedoe(1)

S.No/

. o. Statement!gcbuw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodB\Oorr DIredd DS Scew, Jow08 v
2ooain E-goyel sEgares’ doyde Jgsdo
orgor DIrgeoe Dorg DDA Jg0Red.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene

campaigns and blood donation drivés, .
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. l/

dojorols’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dars Hdew /
TEHew, DG wdTDd poTod’ IGade, oF
ordo Z, Dorf DAFRBL0, VUGBm0, POBT0, DOE
Dewden, Jofd WoTRD GITID Dod  DGorr
dr’:fobod&)g.‘on.




e .
Academic Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Jd) pEroses TocoD0y D00 E 0 Dochedd)
3'0-50?03 Aoy S Foo 3
E3PAoSS wsswren $0y3000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogows'd Soyen dorge HE5IHLS Bodatn
Rgobo eFod g'abmg-@.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg Falesle BV T B DTS Sudatwo
TR TR oA B0 DGR
oSS aicio oo 3"’5@“-"” Pl RIS bgon-
SodérDd :3-55 208 @ Todoswdend.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

3-65 Qe Da-;gao PBero egrborr Mu8atn DD
§'cbbe.u TGO FOodD eosTromd ©oHD Dorr
ErTodoSerdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

o,

SSoghHo wNIraH Do
Parent Name/dogd 8 8d Dab: 4 }‘éﬁxz st
Occupation/ ,3: Leommas
Student Name/ Doy Sw: H- Zga L=t l’ 5_/
Branch& Year/ grod & RodByGo: @ _l_/,k: 8- 4‘2: L7 s
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: OO PBLotND BHD DG "V DG Dhrod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
§. %o. Bren Dy ©y80(5) | crer eroB(4) | eriod(3) | Bren(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.
RodByGooer DIreDDd DG Edew, Fon,0¢ /

Joan E-gowes soEares’ dovhe FEade
T Derigoe Rorg SO0 DPe0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareneg&
campaigns and blood donation drivés y
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fojorod’ dowodd Doy Ednen, Dare Dden /
T8, DG wdTIDd poTed’ FGRde, oF
oo £, Bort DErISTe, DUyIEwo, 20050, DA
dendew, Do) woTED OITrD Dod  Dorr




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest.

Fe) perdses’ Tockob0y DeroLdDd DoBY
Forjoren o s oo @038
AT oS wssvwren €8y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fojore'D Sdoyen e HDIDLS  Bodaswo
Rgabo edrpd g'dbb'odng.'on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3S VS essore DFardys  Sudaw
oo, F Mooad  AEdd Do
wodEalito o Dcr‘\gxn DOZOLH bgen-
Goc&rdd ¢y D8 ArdoBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 preoe domghe DOorw egrdorr Jbaty DS
5‘6.)3'43 TG0 FBoDD WoST VR oD Deorr
arTodosedod.

Date/84: pLa /; &
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wDFaH Do

Parent Name/dog s 68 bab: A e \yéen k&@w&w on,gad’

Occupation/ 3,8: P'ﬁ T Ca&%:.mé ,Cf;{b

Student Name/ aa-;g Deo: A . k01 Y AUK U 00rm0

Branch& Year/ groS & doddyGo: M ¢ CL,Q,“L(M. (L_}’“A b.tect, jjl’ Jem
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20NE: OO [BLotD BAD DG* "V MDY diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0y 80(5) | arer erod(4) | errod(3) | RH(2) | HoBo(1)

S.No/

& Po. Statementlgepm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

Podd oo AIrodDd DDG Sctew, Froi)a08
Soain E-goed sogares’ dojde JRde
e DT Rorg sO[GD 008,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, \/ £

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgeros’ dowods Doy Ednew, dirs diew /
TBHew, DD wITTD poTed’ PR, of
odo 2, Dot RIS, DUYBORO, PO, DS
Deoden, Do WoTOD OITTD Dod Do




w— T . S
3 [ Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6 PSS’ TocD0yD DorRoredd oeedd)
Fojoren Ao 8% oo 504D
EAFNoS= D8 essvwren £0y%000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. /
FTPTE'D Sayen dorgge SBFOLS  Sudato
Rgabo edrHd g'd_):roéug-o.n.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0g DTS wsSorr dFeray s Sodatn
TRE TR Do M Dpmjod
wosSabdo oo Scr;gxn DoZvODH bgon-
Gocterdd 365 P08 rToBoseded.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained oy

&qwsmmgmmm i
&‘cbau: TT FEoDD oSTOD oD Degorr
ArTodosendod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wHIraH Do

Parent Name/dog g8 89 bc: S. AYON WO
Occupation/ 3;3: RAJ¥ee W\ Chod,.
Student Name/ degg be: 5, Vinay o oS, .

LI h 2 cem
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: MEAICA L ﬂF 1% tec A "
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: 2O RO otD SHD D" "V D Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©©80(5) | Trer erthod(4) | erbod(3) | wren(2) | Hude(1)

S.No/

8. %o. Statemenmgaaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Doddycdvoer DogIredd DD ddew, otyydeE ‘/

2000k E-sos;;ob sojgaros’ dorge dFdcko
e Do Vo eO2,G Agezpes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?ﬁ
campaigns and blood donation drivés, i
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednen, Dara Ddew /
TEPw, DG wITTD PEToS' IPREo, Of
oo 2, Bort RArDSg0, DoFHGRe, HOBG, DOS
Dendew, Do woTLD VIHTD Dod Do

d:-ﬂ'oboéug-an.




Academic Flexibility  included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; pervses’ TocodByd DEgR0LI0E D Joceddy
dojoren AdFBho 8 oo @03
3 Ao 3 wdsen §0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTjord'd Foyew e HDBFDES  Hodasn
Rgabo eFrod gd)b'oﬁug_.-on

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo30s PRI wdorr e s Bodatn
o8, R Ddatn  ApEd Doy
oSS oo Da-‘sgx.u DO bgarr
Socerdd Irdy D08 ErSoBocsndoed.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ddg prrds derjde DBorY werdorr Sudaty DS
§'cb3m O FGodD WO eocrhrd Dorr
ErTodocierdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
i $dSogo DIaH Do

Parent Name/&og &8 GQ D P\\d_bq_u,g 90\15!1\56\
Occupation/ &5yd: W\:’ &%Q

Student Name/ Darg8 da: . ka\,ﬂ‘\
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddy6o: FEE = 9pl& .

Note: Please mark “¥"™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

1208: S HB) 00D SAD DY" "V DD DL

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

S.No/
acbbo:;(S) Tor rtbod(4) | erried(3) | Hren(2) | Dodo(1)

5 Statementlfaﬂéom
§. do. o

EE 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
£ by participation of students in various sports,
' cultural and co-curricular activities organized

byt

! throughout the year. \/
RoDGBoEr  AEETeDD DG §cen, Jodyds
Sbain E-s850d sogares’ dojde ITRco
(0" Doiow RoRrG DD BN T-O0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
5 sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
i relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
{'! | through community service / projects with /
ik S8 NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
i exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

g5 Fojorol’ Dowods dory Sy, vare Dow /
[ ; TaPpew, DG eIy pETod FFode, of
! &de £, Dol DAFDAg0, DOGI0R0, POAL0, DAS
Denden, Hof) WoTUD WITEEY Dol Do

drﬂ'oésoawga.u.




Z¥

Academic Fl_exabllw.- ncluded in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F6( e TodDOD DO DoweBR0d QoY
FojoTew AT o Joo  wdd
E3F Ao waswen S0 %006

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Foperd'y Fanew dTjoe JDF0IS Abatw
Rgoie erosd Joyrosecaw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo338 Dipwdd  waor TS vdatn
ooys, ol ofaln  Aycdd D[R
wodEaico oo Dm‘ég)w DOFLVL .’ogorv
GoCtrdE ) D PS WroBodndod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fof s dorjdoe IS BEcorT wban DG
§'cb_)w CPOY Godd BWoSTTOR BodDHd Ddorr
rJodosecod.

@ -\D-1s.
Date/34:

SignatuPrM

s
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Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoHe NI Hdo

Parent Name/dog g8 89 deo: {3 M A-Cyeda Ry

Gccupation/ 5y8: Q&T‘Cu to’f&g

StudentName/ derg@ Heb: 12 & M - KKonke sun Yoad .'U‘\U o Voadmon, (I JGP 100) DE,)
Branch& Year/ grod & dedeyte: ¢\ N (2~ '{)

Note: Please mark "v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
DE: O PO otnDH BHD DY "V o Diod.

S.No/
£. Ro,

Excellent/ Vety Good/ Good/ Average/ Poorf

Statement/i) ot 85 00(5) | Ter erros(4) | eroA(3) | Brikn(2) | Hoso(1)

1 | Holistic development of students is ‘ensured
: by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodeoDoer DTN DD duen, owpyds e
Hobako §-gosgeb SoEirod’ dovpw IR
oo Dorydow Rolird D3R AriR000.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc, /

Tojored’ Bowods Doy Sdoyen, vare b /

TED, DG wITES DTS Fgioce, oF

i g@, Bor Rdrddio, Vo§DdEo, 535630. o8

Duoden, Jof) woTLR OITEED  Dod  Deore
drﬁ'oéo::ﬁug_:-oaa.

i




Academic _FE(ibiiity included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foj prross” ToroDbyd DEFF0e0BRD oeLYY
FTpeTen  Dojdesy 6 Tos endd
S3F Ao DS wds e $Dyaed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JTHTE'D Foyen dovjgow SpdFES  Dobamd
Rgabo o3 g'é_:)b'oda)g'w.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo808  DpEVS e phera s Jodbasw
o) s, PR bodn Aycpd DRDFFOD
wot&aiio oo :Jcrsgm) DOFOD bgom
&0t Jrdy Do 0S rTobocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jrof LS Aopion HIY errderr wbatn DD
Eyen GO FBodd oSO LothHD Ddorr
ErTodotserdod.

Date/8é: 2o ’ | hg

B e

Signature/:ooés::
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ol L e Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or:

AtfipaavARA

Parents-Feed Back Form / ~
300 WDJaH Do )

Parent Name/dod J¢ 69 beo: . e (no P Muxa\L oy .
Occupation/ $3: Fo M ey

Student Name/ Doy Héo: P Lo QIDPOJ AVESTYN

Branch& Year/ gros§ & RoddyGo: M@QH H hd Bw I%CW]
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every.statement.

H20DE: DA [O) ot BOD DG* "V (D Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©c)80(5) | crer erioB(4) | erthod(3) | BH(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

. %o. Statemenmga&oe.»

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

DoddGorr AIredDd DD Scen, FoR08
S8acin 5'-505?506 5-qu Darggoe a-g'm:.o
g Denjghe Dolrg SR Agre0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene

campaigns and blood donation drivés, g
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jorgoros’ dowodd Doy Ednen, dara Sdew /
TBHw, DG edTd prTud Iide, oOF
oo Zi, Dot DdArRdSg0, DUHEm0, HOBL0, DOS
Denden, Do WoTWD VITID Dot Do

drb‘ooodmg-un.




Academic Flexibility  included iﬂ_—ihe
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Fo pewrdses’ o0y DRG0 Dowdy
Fojoren IBheH S oo [TSER)
EaFAosdd wssaren SDy200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' . entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

I’ Sy dmywe SpOFOLS Jdakn
Pyabe edrad Yoytrosucran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog BDTRS wsdor LG E Sodatw
oOE R oA Anpddd DTG
wosHahiio oo Dc-sgxn DOFODH bgorr
SolerS Jrdj D08 WrFoBocsndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 prerds Aergdon DOorY werdorr Mbatn DG
Emhw TGO FBoDY BoSTOR BothHHS Detorr
rJFodocndod.

gf)laite{a gél l 6-

Sgi?gnatureléﬂ?éugo
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) Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcct org, Website : www.dnreet.org

i BHIRAAVARA,

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogho DI adh Dgo

Parent Name/dogd g 6@ doo: p.yy, [e dd \\TQJ'O

Occupation/ 3y3: A0) \\\é woRe

Student Name/ Dag8 Heo: 9\* venkale éfh \

Branch& Year/ grosS & Doddydo: W ¢ chal \l\oJ Yl D ~teC h ﬁs Sem ,
Note: Please mark “¥™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20NE: 2O ROt SO D" "V MHEH Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©80(5) | e erthos(4) | Bribod(3) | whn(2) | Hede(1)

S.No/

&, %o. Statement%ﬁ&ew

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/

i Drodd DDG fcew, FoR),08
Sudatn S-sas?sué sjgaros’ derjoo Fgaco
oo DarfEhe DG DIBN ATPORB.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, 7l -
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Forgores’ dowodd Doy Ednew, dire Ddew /
T2pen, DG LITTD poTed’ FFad, OF
oo Zip, Bort RAFDS0, DUGDG0, PoSge, DO
Dewdew, Hofl woTLD WITIPH Dod o




i — )
Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

ST LR Tocwdoy® DegRoL0Gn DoB)
Forjowren P S Toa 52040
ERFAosDS wodswren £Dy00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Forgore’D Edyen dogde IBF0LS Hodotw
Agae eod g‘abﬁrodag-qn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DTS wddor s Bodasw
oS, TR W0a  Acodd DDTgoR
wodSacio oo Da-;g;w DéFvODH bcgorr
S0t Jro prrds drdoBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-qgwsaa-;g)oaawummomm
E‘G.bw oo FPodd woSTud oS DGorr
drTodocsedon.

Date/d4: 2| [0(9 Kxg

‘D‘, V. Pedd ey,

Signature/Xoigo
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info'w dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

i Parents-Feed Back Form /
i 3YBogpe AFaDH HBo

= A
Parent Name/&og & 88 Da: ‘60&8&%%\) MML\

Occupation/ 5,8:

Gamg s nem va

Branch& Year/ grod & doddy0o: L Y - 20\5.

Student Name/ dangg beior Les

Note: Please mark “¥v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. 5
B2098: 0O HG) 0D SND " "V M Deyoc.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
S {TES)
5 8. o. B RemL R s ecoydo(5) | crer erooB(d) | erwoB(3) | AEu(2) | boso(1)

it 1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
: by participation of students in various sports,
{aty cultural and co-curricular activities organized

‘ throughout the year. /

RoSByOoEr JEEFeDD  DIG $cen, JoRn,ds
bamy §-s8d soEared’ dojde FF Ao
(O DE§dow KoL G DDA VT-BRs.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
o issues like gender equality, environment and
Al sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh

ks relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
}:;! . through community service / projects with \/
. I .. . . -

11}1.,.;@' | NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjored’ Rotode Doy Edoyen, pare dow /
TEDew, DG VITTRD pmTed’ Fade, OF
Tdo S, Dori RATHS0, DUT§DdE0, NOSG0, DB

Denden, Dot WoTUR UMD Dot DGt

drfl‘u&oamcé:"cm.




=

continue their own interest. |

!
0] 088 Foconby T R0LGAD JoDdy | \/ l
JooTen Irybwn B Joo  ewdd ‘

S27Ros2d essewen S yRwod

el o5 B ] ol .
3 | Academic  Flexibility included 1n the : ‘
curriculum gives students the opportunity to ‘ :

3 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-

| employment.

;fé,i ToETS'D Fwyen o spPoss st \/
i Rgole &3 g‘abbomug-w.

,‘1: 5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for

fa ' the industry by providing analytical and

i AR logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise.

1
f:‘;E : Fodas DTS wdor DFEFAS 2Bt \/
ogs, R 2wdoiw QDR DR
; eoddado oo 3"'&8"’-’ DBzIVVD bgon-
i SoGErS I0f PITPS WrToSosndod.

6 The curricuium is outcome based and the

¥ expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Joy Deros Dride Dh@w errdorr dudaiy DG
§‘d>3w O FOodD WoSTOD WodHd Do
rTofosSwdod.

fi -p-le %
' %Date/béheg:' ignature/2os%0

e
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N

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSoghHe wPIFaH Do

Parent Name/dod &8 89 Heo: A Veh Katakam & mysth)

Occupation/ 3y@: Agsicultaye labout”

Student Name/ Dorgg Heb: A venkatesh

Branch& Year/ grosS & doddydo: mechanital , ¥ th hech 1 stoom

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H0NE: DA ‘gﬁ&oé.nss SO be_? " (gble}) bgoc‘..

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/

Statement/3e ot ©ey80(5) | crer erbod(4) | ertod(3) | BHe(2) | Doso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

RoddGvorr DoIredd DDG Sden, JoR)08
H0dain s-sos?soé sogires’ dorjho IFdco

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarem?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés, T
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Mmmmg%m,aarabawl /
TBHew, DDG eITD ooood’ deFdco, OF
ordo g{p. Dort RArdS0, DUTgSR, .'36650, Dog
Devden, Dol woTUD ITIFD Vod Do
drTodossergron.




——— o
Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to |

| continue their own interest.

F6 DEFOseS* ’Irod::aaba DEfR080G 20 DodD)
Jorjorren Jojhesr S Yo 04D
FaFNoser DS wssvwen SByR008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FTorg'D Fhyew e OIS Bdatw
Rgao edred g'dab‘ov'.‘mg-an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DTS eddorr ag:;mjas 0o
O, TR oA B Diormgos
@odEaito T dojhen  HOFMeDH bgon-
SocerdS rdp P08 ErToBocnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 prrds Ao HOorL eErtorr B0t DG
Sd)aw TGO FOoDD BodSTOR DD DGore
ErToBoSerdod.

Date/864: ?é/é/ 15

A So5e s, P,
Signature/doetgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DBogre NI oH Do

Parent Name/&ogd &< 98 Hd:
0 2. FoR P
Occupation/ 2y8: @&M\J
Samye 2 0 )
Student Name/ Domg ! oo gv\ . éc\j({);\ 1{%‘ {63
Branch& Year/ grrod & Doddyo: [ [ - G 200

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B20E: DS [ 0enD BHD PG "V DG DYoC.

:l: Bl
T S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

8. o. Statement/gij ot ©ty00(5) | Trer eros(d) | erred(3) | Rre0(2) | busde(1)

e 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
‘ throughout the year.

R0DBB0E DOEredd DG Scew, Fodpds | v~
ot E-s0m50d SojgIres’ damjgu I AG0
0" DE°§E0 RoTG DDA ATBR8.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
. issues like gender equality, environment and
vl sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
e relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
‘M! | through community service / projects with
l S NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, : \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

: FTjoTeS’ Doweds Doy Saoyen, para ddew /
b Fapw, D06 warid pTTud FEade, OF
\ oo 239, Bort RATHSG0, DOBG0, ROST, DOS
DenHdey, Dof) WoTWR LITIED Dol DdolT

arﬁ‘o&oamgo.n.




el . S . —_— . -

i 3 | Academic  Flexibility included in the '
ki |

| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest. (

I
3"0( DerEPses® 3’0@.)535‘) DT R0OSAD Jocdy |

|
é'cs-éo?e_u ITOODH S Tea 57032 |

[4 ]

s E3FNoedS wdsTen $By5u0d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Toferd’d oy dovjgn HRdrese udao v
Aol srad g‘ogbvomucé‘c». ‘

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodoe DTS wddor JFaa s 2ubatn
oS, ol ool Socodd DD
©otsEacio Troe Domidoen  DHOZLVD ~gorT

SoCtrd3 oy PP Ys @rToBocedod. /

6 The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy REYS Do HBoTY BEFdaT wbas IDE \/
§‘d>3w T FHoDD WoSTLR oS Ddorr
arJodoswdod.

- ]I.-L

Date/84: ngnatu re/.oo

L - 3} §g‘3»5~*‘u C
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—— et

¢ Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogpo wDIPaD Do

Parent Name/dog &5 a8 Hdo: 2@%@) 2&7on t‘_\:é_)
Occupation/ 3;3: &3 M 0590

Student Name/ .Dc:']gg D fg‘?ﬂa@&\@ bont
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: FEE G 20lC

‘ Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. .
Ly A20E: OO D) 0t BAD DG V" MDY DEod.
If ‘“‘r hi ‘ = =
|I‘=:g W
Wi
14 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
; &. %o. SHREMEINE s ©8)80(5) | Ter LrieB(d) | LroB(3) | B6n(2) | bowoe(1)

W Wl Holistic development of students is ensured
ir? by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB\GMoEr DOEFDH DIS $dew, Fowypos | v
2Bt £-8b8ed sogares’ domjde Ao
OO DO Eie RoTG DB AT Boad.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
| through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, _
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

e 3‘13“50?06‘ Rowodd Doy 'doyen, para bdw /
TaHew, DG wITIR pETod FPoco, OF
;i1 o G, Boff RATIS, DUDGR0, PO, DS
Dendew, Sof) WoTWD VITLEY Dol P

cirf)‘o&ocﬁmgcm.




" Academic Flexibility included in  the |

| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
[ continue their own interest.

Fo Drevss® ToDByd DO [R00ERD RSN

TTeT  dojius o oo 032
AT AoErD3 waTTen sdy0o

|

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fojors’d Bnen dorjoe DFDES  Hodatw
Role eres @o_)b“coug.'c.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Frodas DDTHIS GDorT a;an-aés Sudain
of s, ol baln  AdRd DD fO
©odEabcio oo Aorjdien D8RI Rgor
SIS 0§ RITVS ArToloSedod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fo§ oeres Jdorjdw Ddsrw eordorr Mok DIG
ﬁ‘m:,w T FOoDD LoBTUA ©odHd Do
rTodoStod.

sho1
atg/éé:

G RN N
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
é@dogao @?Dé‘od) Do

Parent Name/dog G888 D®:  Rek A . VEERA RACHANLLL
: Occupation/ &y3: ATLY WAGE

Student Name/ Dog8 D0 R. koyuMA

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddybo: €Q € ¢, dols

i & Note: Please mark “¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement. =
| B20E: DS PG oD SOD DG V" DD DYod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
£3) 020
. 8. %o. Statement/360 ©@y80(5) | e erieb(4) | ereb(3) | BrL0(2) | bose(1)

REE. 1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
*i‘z- by participation of students in various sports,
15 cultural and co-curricular activities organized
‘ throughout the year.

RodSGB0Er VOETDD DG Sdew, FoX),ds \/
20Boso E-g8s506 sogired’ dajder FrSdco \
OO DEgEi0 Do wDDEV VT ER0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
B relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
F{M through community service / projects with

:{‘ v NGOs, participation in various awareness /
: campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

IS dorjorod’ Howodd Doy Sdnen, dara D /
TEDw, DG LITTI pETud o, OF
B! @0 G, Dol RBFDAL0, DOD0EO0, ROS0, DS
4 Dendew, Hof) WoTRD LITID Dol DT
A Foloseamon.




w!
ﬂ

Academic  Flexibility included in  the l
curriculum gives students the opportunity to J
continue their own interest. ’

ety e e TochdBH DT RI00EID Dowosaay
FTHoTen Doredy 8 Too ewdd /
Edrhocerdd wasewren SDy208

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FoETdD Soyen Dorigoe DRHFDIS BB v~
Agoie sirdd Q"e:v_)n?oaeac'c,»

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addmon to
-techmcal expertise. :

~roBas 'éf-a)zﬁvgbé WG/ DFOTG S Jodotw
=os  on .;;:&mn BHEDB  pErgoR \/
uo@éaﬁ;o_ TTE Derighen DOZMRD Ngjore
SEErDS 6 PEPDS drTolosedod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the -
1 expected outcomes, through various courses '
are attalned

5‘55 gw@g Dcs‘*lr)d:no DTy o Sobaty oD \/
Co Emaw e T FHoDD wesTrom woc:nsua‘) Dc.’:on“ '
‘arodosiedos, -

61 v . ' ,
E?ate\/igcig g S Sighature/Rodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogro DI Do

Parent Name/dog &8 68 Deb: (. Qa}'éa NasoYana Ras J W
Occupation/ $,8: r -OsMmM e ¢ il

Student Name/ Dargd SHeo: g_u C,] i QC) ‘H % Qa
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo: 1] @ C I Blech T 5

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2E: OO [0t BHD DG "V D Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
wiyBo(5) | orer erthod(4) | erihed(3) | Rr(2) | Dusdo(1)

S.No/

. 0. Statemenu!ga&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSdyGdoor DEEroDD DG §en, Fowy08 \/
260t ?-gog?;oa SEgirs’ doyme Tt
rgoe Dorgdoe Dorg B8 AR,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene

campaigns and blood donation drivés, i
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Forjored’ Dowodd Dorg S, dara Hdew /
TBPpew, DDG eTIrd povud’ Fade, of
oo 23, Dot DArIST0, DRG0, POSGo, DY
Denden, Soff WoTLD VITFD Dod  Dorr




— 0
Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

| continue their own interest.

| F6f DErLes* Focadon Do§R006520: Do)
' Fojoren ATIhuH S oo [TEE)
] Eddfoserd3 vssraren 8847000

—

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojere'D Sdoyen derjdoer JpBFVES ook
Qgobo edrad g'dab'miugm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodE DTS wddor DFRera) s Sudatwo
oS, TR 20y Acdd DL
wotsZaho oo Dc:-'s@d)w VoD .'ogon-
SoCerdd ddy P08 EroBosndoed.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

85 s Ao DBor wErder Judatn DD
Embm OO FG0dd BoSTOD odHD Degorr
ErTodoSedod.

Date/86: 2§ /( 15,

G OO BRLS? F5oos

Signature/Hodgo
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vinnosa + Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet. org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$DSogHo DI aH Do

Parent Name/dod 8 69 56: V4 SKi19 Va5 BaddO
Occupation/ $,3: Oar [J v ,"J' € M%)
Student Name/ Do 58 |7, Bhany [4UMO{

Branch& Year/ grod & Rdod8yGo: M ( gy a! (a L T 13e7¢H T Sew
Note: Please mark “v¥™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H12028: DO ROLoLDH BOD D" "V MDY DY,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ucbado(S) oo wrthod(4) | erthod(3) | H(2) | Hode(1)

S.No/

g, %o. Statementl‘gqm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

v’

Rodd\dees Airodd DDG fcew, Fod)y08
Sudain E‘-sos_?;oa sogarod’ drggoe ¢ dco
e Do Relrg eORG I 608,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?!s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogoros’ dowodd Doy Ednen, dara S /
TBHew, DDG wIrd poowd' FFde, of
ordo Zi. Bort RAFISG0, DOYHGm0, POBL0, DS
Dendew, Do woTUD HTID Dod  JGorr




Academic ‘EIGX|brIi1\,' Ec_luded in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 paross Tocd8y® Dargot0SR0d Doy
Fojoren Ao s Moo [Z5T-5)
EXFAosic DS waswren 8D 200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Fogorg'd Soen Do BY0LS  Jdatn
Agabo edod g'd_)b‘odug-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod0g DTS ewdSorr ey s Sodakn
oO8 TR oAy ApddS oo
wodEahito oo .’J%dxu DOFODH ::gon-
Gocérdd a-es; 08 ArTofodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 o8 Danjhe HBEre wErterr Hodaky DG

§‘d.a3w T FOoDD WoSTOR oD Desorr
drJFodosedod.

Date/36: 21 [ (| 2015

Qé\éino

Signature/2odgo

< a0
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e Tel : 08816-221237. 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@ dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.ory

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBogHe DI oD Do

Parent Name/@og &5 #d beo: (. H » NAPAQM HA  RATU

Occupation/ 38:  CIVIL  QUPERV) (/R
Student Name/ ‘.'Jm'!ggf-)da: CHh- RA{;&;&tﬁFNDQA RAjU

Branch& Year/ grod & dod8ydo: LEE @ go|C

Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. *
82008 0O R oNDH SHD DY V" o Deyod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
: 8. Po. Statementi ks ©ty00(5) | or eroB(d) | EroB(3) | BiLs(2) | Dude(1)

2 +d Holistic development of students is ensured

B by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \6’/

RIS BT Dds::l‘mﬁé 206 dcewn, 3'0?02,\-35 ) \/
Sbosn §-g850b s-d'ss:u'oé‘ dorydow Fdco
T DE§Eow P0G DB ATER0A.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
| through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FofoTes’ Rowodd Doy Eyen, dara Do /
Fapw, DG wITIY pTes FPace, of
byt oo 29, Dot RATHST0, DUGHGR0, VST, JOS
Depdew, Hof) WoTWP WITITEY Dol Dol

drﬁ“oéoﬁug'on.




;‘; 3 Academic | 'Flextbility included in  the , - att
i curriculum gives students the opportunity to
' continue their own interest.

Jo| DErvsS TorwDBy® DO [R0220G AR RESSESN \/ |
Fojoren DTV 8 oo 08 | J
AT RoBEIS S5t Ten SOyR008

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-

employment.
E;ﬁ;g ' FTHRTED Foyen doriwe SjOFvLS .:x.;ccnnr /
fat 4 Aoe erad g‘a'):roaug;:'o.n.
1le 5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
b i

the industry by providing analytical and
4 logical, language and soft skills in addition to
' technical expertise.

4

|I£ Jodag DDTRSE wdder DFAFGS  wdain ‘/
oS, od 2daiw QDD DIDET O
wosdalico oo :Jcr;gow DOFVUD .‘agonv
SoCrAS o[ PTVS Arolosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

J5 porvs e e errdort Aoy D9
%’d:aw T FHoDD WoSTOR BodHD Do
rToBosacod.

] - IpS
: %fte/{'ipé':_[
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55 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax ; 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website :

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DGogho PIraDH Hiso

Parent Name/dod 5 8 beo: BRI - g\)éﬂ? @Bmgé Ua'b)

Occupation/ 38 @3\5\05 (Gb o ) X
Student Name/ derg beo: 9\)0&) C 8- ew m@“ P
Brancha Year/ gros & Sosdydo: ). <S (1% )

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.

(12008: HG PEoLD SHD DG "V o bisod.

( 129Pla0i23)

Exceflent/
e&ado{E)

S.Nof

g, ®o. Statemenﬂ!ga&ctn

Very Good/
e e (4)

Good/
trHoB(3) |

Averagef
Beit(2)

Poor/
Heda(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughgut the year,

RodeOdotr tredd DDG Aden, Arornds -
2daty E-gdmed sogared Jerggon Igo

TG Dorjtoe Rord eDI/Y Ngrliod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGQOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, (\/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogerud’ Rowods Dovg Sdoyen, dare hdw /
TBPen, DG wHTY prTus FeFdte, OF
o g, Boti ROrdage, HO§SdR0, Hdo, das
Denden, Dofd GoTOP IR Dol Dorr
d?ﬁ’o&o:‘.ﬁug"ma.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

6 DErPsS’ Tocubi,S DErFoed@d DoAY
TTpTw  Dorgess 8 Tod  edd
E3>fosmrad edswen By 7wos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FEeTd'D Ed)bm Deigoer .‘:15.:).;3".’35-5 et
Rgodoo sdrid & endrodntron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
togical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

roBds PipariDd  wadorr DI Jodai
o0, P Lubudln Sopcde SO
wockSotiicio Tl DEen  HO3RueD bgm
&ociird Iy 08 arSolowedos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o s Sorpdot) DB werdorr Dbty DG

Sones G FOodd BosTuUD oD Doorr
ArJodotindod.

Date,/86: 9 \Q\\é

m~§0€§f/§3@00@0m‘”

Signature/Hoddo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 DI oD Do

—

Parent Name/dlog 5 &8 bHeo: @(R C?C 2) /7\ OS PQ (\QZL \ 0_33
Occupation/ 5)8: ,/DV.,\J) fj“ai) 0
Student Name/ deng beb: - ©nb) 7,7 0) ﬁw“i (Mé\b@ (129 P Je0) ()L;)

Branch& Year/ grod & DdoddyGo: ~ anr ( QY - Q\
Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
fB008: DA PG otH BAD PS" "V (1 Deod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/aey ot 80N 80(5) | Trer o8 (4) | ertbod(3) | R6EV(2) | Heso(1)

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Ro3B GM0E" Jrodd DG Scen, Jornyds v
Hobatn §-g0050b SEgITUS dargoer o
@0 Do oG D80 Joriinod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/r&ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TofTus’ Dowodd Doy Sy, Dara D /
TEDHW, DG vaTTd puvedt FF oo, O
oo @, Bort RAFIS0, QorgEdtio, NG, DAS
Deodew, Oof) WoTUD LITIFS Dot Do
drﬁ)’o&oduzé'an.

1




:Ecademéc Flexibility included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy peross’ TomD8yd DEFRoL0ED0D Qo)
FojoTen dopdws B Tod  esdEd
E3FAoserd wdsTen S8y

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTrg'd Fonew darygoe SDIDSS obatw
Rgebo ered Jeyirosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBS DTS wESor JFhEdLs vdatw
o s, & obain  Aupddd DTG
@odEalo (T Dien  DOFWOD dgorr
GocerdS 6y O 0s arJodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy orros doidoe DBoY BTG Mwbakn DG
Sinen oo FBodd oS BomHDd Ddorr
S Todocadod.

Date/&&: A ] 'L\ \6

¢
AV Atafd m
Signature/?od <o
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3AB0HO DI Do

Parent Name/dogd 8 6d beo: \ / %)57\‘_“\@__ ~2 '\S}i Mo
P ; ’ .

Occupation/ 3,8:  “{ o A~ %)QV le v~

Student Name/ dangd Heo: |\ / _7&"1:4» It~ L avrmmeOs_

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddGo: v ( 129 P/ Aol S_p

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1208: VS B 0t0DH SAD DS* V" g Dhrod.

S.No/
§. Qo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/28) otn ©®y80(5) | crer eroB(4) | eried(3) | Bnen(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

RodSOoEr AGIredd DG Sdew, Jorn,08
Sobatn E-g005é ToEIres’ e IGRdo

oo Dergdoe Rorg ©DBI AorORod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rf)ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

dogoTul’ Dowodd ey Edoyew, para Hdew /
TEHw, VG VITTD pITUS > o, 6
oo g-?_). Bort ‘u@ﬁ?adso, :)U"S.‘bdl:'io. %6050. 88
Jeodew, Jof) WoTLUP GITD Dod Do
drﬁoaoaugvon.

1




Academic 7F|_exibi|ity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy P 0sS” TomwnBy® e §R0e0ED JosbDd)
FojoTen e 8l Tod  esRdd
S2FAoSE0S wasTTen SO\@od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship ,and  self-
employment,

Foporg’D Fanew Do J@F0LE  20dao
Rgoio &rds JTaronugron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Frodas DTS wSHore ag:;a-aas So8ain
B‘Obs. 20 bl oD a‘-'})t?sum

wodtEabcio oo :)cr‘ggx.o DOFLOLD bgon'
GocitrdS o P s arJodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

3‘65‘ 008 Dajdon DOCL eErdorr Mwbakn DG
E‘m_)w c:‘sc' FOoDD LodTUR wobdHD Dorr
ArJodocsedod.

Date/8é: &g" 0?-* '(S"

o>

Signature/2o%0
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BdSoghHo wDIradH Heko

Parent Name/dog, 5 68 beo: ﬁ\'ﬁé’_@ R
Occupation/ 3,8: éj‘% $oca

Student Name/ Doy Ho: ¢ . ;/o d_ﬁﬂ{?;,, .

Branch& Year/ grod & Dod8yo: v 1 9PKRo 110)

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(12E: VS 200D SAD DS* "V g Deyod.

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/&) otw WA B0(5) | orer ertheB(4) | erthod(3) | Bren(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

ROSSCM0E" AIFeDD DDG dcen, Joryds /
Sobain §-gowpus sojsAred’ domjge FGTade

@O Dergdoe Do aa;s;ga ArBz0b.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, -~
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TTfoTos’ Dowodd Doy Sdnew, Hara D /
TEDe, DG wITTS poTost e, 6
oo £, Bort DAFIS0, o660, goéso, g
Deodew, Jof) WoTUR LNTIFD Dol Do
dr?oéo:ﬁucgo».

/




| Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fog prross’ TomuBy® DErfoeodZod oDy
JojoTen o o Tod endd
E23hosserdS wITTL $9y108

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogere’'d S dojgoe SOFRES 2060
Rgolo eresd Joyirosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB08 DTGNS wSHorr dpoeray s Sodaio
ofs, TR loln  Addd  dpEjuD

wossEabto T dojen DD bgon-
GoCerdS oy P 0s ArTolosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy o os Jorpbe VoL BT dorr JuBaty DG

Ednen oo FBodY BoSTUR LoD DForr
ErJobosedod.

Date/8&: 11X~ §-2014

(. % ve—

Signature/?ogo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
89S0 Do Do

Parent Name/stod ds adbo: M. RAM BARBY
Occupation/ 533: RORAL  ARTICAN

_ Student Name/ Do DA . DUHANA AL 3R
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydor ( ¢ ¢ % s0l¢

‘Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

62008 03 HE 0k 30D 2 Y g Diod.

-S.No/f Excellent/ | - Very Good/f Good/ Average/ '- Paor/
g, %o. - Statement/pfoto 8cy80(5) | T erod(4) | troB(3) | Bke(2) | De(1)

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

fonaoiar DFedI  DIe dcen, rompds | : \/
2obotwy E-g8s506 s=c15§m°ues‘ dorjgow I dco
oo Desgdoe) Rorg B0 ATOReb.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues fike gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
'NGOs; participation in various awareness
campaigns - and  blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FoegeTUs’ Dowods Soyen, Dara DI /
FEpw, DG, VITTH PETVS FFide OF
a0 Gap, Bork BAPRAGe, DUIR, Rod0, DOS
Denden, . Hof) woTUp VITER Dol Dot
SreTolotea oo, '




—— . ———— -

curriculurm gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

T Bervges® S‘OCDMO\R) R e S TR AR e e DoTiagaedy
oo DFRUS B3 Tod  edd
Earhostrdd e £8y2000

Academic  Flexibility  included  in the |

—

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  seif-
emplayment.

Fo T D Sayen Doridoe) DEOFHEG  Aoboin
Piobo Sred g‘a“)::voouc:-cn

the - industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise,

AoBag SOWE0E  eddent Dihera s 2odaiuv
T8 s, o0 SoBasw PeEALE R 3»2_‘)&1"59.)&)
uodéioﬁaao oo :)c:s"ag)w Pk RUTIEEY ::c::on‘

ﬁoc‘i@-ﬁé 3‘65 armes dyﬂ‘odozﬁ&)do&

The curriculum is designed to be ready for

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses
-are attained

oy P Dergme DO0' Bt by DIE
gdoaw m'suv FHodd BoBTUL wociid Doere
d:-:‘roamzuc‘.ua '

| ":-;;.Bét;ﬂgé?
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSogHro wHJrab Do

Parent Name/dog 8 89 bHeo: { ' _g?d—_:jc..p\.avt YO eqv\_/\ .
Occupation/ 3,8: —?\r — . (S' oo Loty oA~

Student Name/ Do 5 o A, . Vv (1 qprAroir#H
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: EX VI

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2 A PG ot SOD DY’ "V " Doc.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pey ot ©N80(5) | crer ertoB(4) | ertbed(3) | d(2) | Hese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddhddoer AEredD DG dden, Jory,0s
Sobatn E-g805eb sEgares’ Do I Rco
GO DO DoRPY DDA JTB0ed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorol’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, pire Hdew /
TELW, JDG LVITTD poTos eRce, df
oo G, Borf DBFOSg0, DOTGDGL0, oS0, DAY
Dendew, Dot WoTYR VTN Dot Do
drﬁo&oﬁu:é'on.

!




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

J0g peross TomByd DErRoeodR0d Doy
FIopoTw Dodes 6 Tod  wndd
E3¥AoScDE wadswren SOyR000

Academic _Flexibility included in  the |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joprd'd Fonyen dovjge SOFDES  2odatn
Rgobo ered g‘o_)b'oﬁucc:‘nn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBB8 DTS Do Dheray s Bodai
oS, oa Doband AP DDETOD
wocsEado T DEggen  DOZOH gorr
GoctrdS oy D 9S arJobocsadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy T es doide DBoL LG batn DG
Sy oigo F0edd GosTuM womHDd Dorr
arJodocsedod.

—
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

1 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogro wdJrab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 68 Do )\ | 2

A <. :'ﬁo"(,"d:-’\' )
Occupation/ 8y8: 2/, + > e

Student Name/ Dorg Heb: o rans 4o
Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8y6o: 1.0 7 [ (Aep o) ok )
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20D8: A D) ot BAD DS* V" o DRod.

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/ai ot ©®NB0(5) | Ter 0B (4) | erbos(3) | 06en(2) | Heuso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodByOB00E" AGITeDd DDS Sdew, Jorn,08
Sobas 5-5653506 sgarod’ Dy Iddo
o D g RDorg DB Jgrdrved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorud’ Dowodd Doy Siyew, vdara hden /
TELWw, VG LITTS povod Frgace, OF
o g3, Dort ROFDSL0, DUTFHGR0, POGL0, DOS
Deodew, Do) WoTwP LITIFD Dol Jorr
drﬂ'oéodug'o.n.

i




Academic _Flexibulity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy DET PSS’ Tomodyd D §R0e10SRD ot
FJTHoTen Dojess 6 Tod  wndd
ERTRoceDS wdswen SDyRned

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopre'D Sy dovjgon SEOFVES Jodosw
Rgoio edrad Jairosngron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdS JpeTgdd  wasdorr dera) s odakw
o) s, i oty Sucdd DD
wodEahco o Dcrsgx.u DOFVOD bgon'
Gocitr3 oy DS ArJodostdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jrog Do Joridow DY errdorr bty DD
Eyen ofo FodI BosTruR) BomHD Ddorr
arJofotiendod.

Date/84: 27- B-18
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBoghHo DI oH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 88 Hab: ,(of?p//?éz{t/ S 3”/711/&94 /'P "
Occupation/ &,3: D ar /Q 4/0% =

Student Name/ 35"33 Heo: Ve 2
Branch& Year/ grrod & Roddydo: £ L/~ 620/6’

ik' Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement. L
L | H20DE: O DD SHD D" V" M Deod.
dn'r
iR S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
S 3) ot

g. Do. tatement/30}0 o 00(5) | Ter erioB(4) | eroB(3) | Hrikn(2) | budo(1)
“ _ o | Holistic development of students is ensured
bt by participation of students in various sports,
|7 cultural and co-curricular activities organized
' throughout the year.

SERL JCRVED o Ddsb‘oaa 206 Scen, ;‘ro:ab;as \/
: 2bain E-gbsged sogareus” dorjde Jrgace
‘ c oo Doride Rorg D09 ATbived.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and

sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

JIojpeTos’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, para Pow /
TEDw, DG LITTI pmoed’ rdade, oF
o0 £, Bodi RATHS, DUTjRdeo, OGS0, R3S
DenHdew, Hof) WoTLR LITITR Dol Dot

orﬁ'oboﬁurgow.




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

P05 VFVSS” Tt DovRowoBR QoY
FojoTen TGO B Tod  edd
E2JRode2S wdsrwren S8 7000

Academic  Flexibility included in  the

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fojord’D Sayen Aojhw HDIVES  Sobotn
(oo &GS g‘ogb‘muccz-c.u.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise.

Fodag DD wSJorr DFTOs b
ogs, N bal  AdRdd DD
wosS&aico O dovjden  DOZIvUL bgon-
SoGtrdS Frdf PITPS drTododendod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Joy per s doride Dby uordor Abaty DS
Sdaam 07 FBoDD VoST LR oS Desorr

GrJoBociacod.

ﬁ\\b\\g :
Date/a6:

e




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infola dnreet.org, Website : w

ww.dnreet.org

Parent Name/dog &€ &8 Dd: g

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$SoghHo VAI D DBo

-

Occupation/ &8: ¥ Lom

Student Name/ :)c"sg 2 "!\‘@c:,; -t\?\l\ PARANE

%{1’: RNV SH

Branch& Year/ gro & dodsydo: E {g\ 2015,

Note: Please mark “v'” in the appropriate cell for every statement. g
B2008: 9O PG00 30D DY V" DG DEC.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
8. %o. Statement/pBjotn wcoydo(5) | eer erioeB(d) | erthod(3) | we(2) | Boso(1)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.
RodBOIoT® ABETeDD  DIG dcen, 3"0‘{03,;65 ./
baw §-8855b sogares’ dojde FTRdo
oTT Qo0 RoRrg DDE0 iR,
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTues’ Doweds oy S'doyen, pare Do /
FELw, DIG GITTD omTed’ Fddo, OF
oo E2, Borf DIFDAL0, VOO0, VOB, PAS
Denden, Hof) WoTWR WITETEY Dol DorT

dJ‘fS“oE)onﬁmg.‘uu.




| 3 Academic _H'Exilblm included in the_i

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0| DeFdse ToRoD8y D" (F0L0GRD Jothrddy
ForjoTen DO B8 Too  wwdd
E2F Ao s SOy7008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord’d Ewnen doje JILS Sobatw

Rowe edrad Q‘obb‘oaugan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DTS wEorr :)Q:;n-a&s 20803
o0ps, ol 2oBainy ducoRs PO
wosEoicto oo omjdoen DBFMOD .'ogon"
GoCtrdS Jrof PT S Arolomedos.

b
(Kl

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy peTds ATjde Ddsrw eordont MEay DG
Sy O R0 VoSTUR LodHD Idorr
6PToBoswdosd.

e F15
%e/é:

ure/@o<o

05 -LY o).
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

. BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
dgdo@v m,'.)éd:b Do

Parent Name/dog &8 69 Db: (. Crinuas \an.

Occupation/ 3,8: AC:S“'C lJ{u\nﬂ

Student Name/ Damg8 Heo: P.C\g(: Ca '\

Branch& Year/ groS & doddyso: rZ(lani(at jl W & Tech . T<om

Note: Please mark “¥™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20D8: PO RO ok BHD DG "V D Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0&360(5) orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Dfen(2) | Heodo(1)

S.No/

4. Do. Statementﬂgﬁ&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddyEorr AIredDd DG Scew, JoR)08
Sudatn §‘~§6§:?505 sggarod’ derydoe ddco

Trgoe Doghe oG DB AT0Res.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é V
campaigns and blood donation drivés, e

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, Dira Dden /
TBPpew, DG wITTd poTed’ Fgiade, 6f
oo 28, Dorf DArSEge, DUySGmo, POBT, DAY
Denden, Hof) woTOD ITIFS Dod Do
ErTododeran.

-




Academicﬂ Flexibility TnclT;ded in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 pervses’ T8y DEfR0RIEROD Doy
Forjomen Ao S oo (ST
EdAose IS wssaren §0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

Fogore'd S e HDIDES  Hobon
Agodo edod géafrodu%‘w

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodde DTS wddor e s ook
oS TR Doy B DR
wosBaeio oo :)a';gx» DOFOLD bgon-
SoCerdd gy P08 droBosudod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 orrde dargon DBoL egrdorr Subatn DD
&'d:gw OO FH0DD WoSTOR esocrenrd Deorr
ErTodosnrdod.

qbo = q‘— '?JD{ Bﬁ

Date/86:

(1 Arndvete og
Signature/oego



_ b.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

1 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
Yoo eDJrah Ho

Parent Name/dog &3 89 b ri (—53 }\WO&&S 2

Occupation/ 3,Q: _\pcﬁ QDOA—)D &O 123
Student Name/ dong co: &+ 830 L o & (189 i )
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyto: Mf;b ( 8- &

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0DE: I POotDH SAD DY V" i Deed.

S.No/
£. Po,

Excetlent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/potu @Ndo(5) | rer ertod(4) | evboa(3) | atan(2) | bose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in varicus sports,
cuttural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodddoeEr AoGreds DDG fdes, dowyes |
Qobatn E-gompb sugareds’ duvme Iade
TRLT i gEhe Rolrg DA VFdIR.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrbugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarensss :
campaigns ‘and bilood donation drwes, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant i issues etc.

Fejorud” Dowodd Doy Sdnw, pira Hde /
TBPew, G vIMry poTod’ o, OF
@0 Ein, Dot RAFOG(0, DOTEHSES, oL, DY
Qwden, Do WeTOR ONTIPS Dol I
er’o&oamc;.:‘o.n.

'




T Academic Flexthility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

T Deross T8y DOFR0LIOED oty
FopeTen Dorpdonss dda Tod e0dd
Edrhodirod edwrmren Sbhr_gao&

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpTe'D Bdnw doidoer JrHTHES  Dudatn
Wgod0 edred :.fd')bo:ﬁugan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Frodds  JWprEds  edssorr Dfoeras Jobanw
erhps, Pl doBoin S DEDEFLRI
otE0bio TO dorgden D8Ot ‘-ogorr
EolitrdE 5 L Ps ErTodosnded.

The curriculum is sutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-es;;'gmes Sorggor dhErY eErGorT dwBotn DD
E‘G.hw é‘:c’u' FHEOD VoSIFURY WorEA Done
arFofotitxdof.

Date/ éé: tb\ E{ G
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfn@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYSoghHo NJroD Do

Parent Name/dog &8 &8 beo: @

Occupation/ 3y8: i P&z 0

Student Name/ au';g S: EM _.)‘ Q—
Ay

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: 5,9 & (1 3arFAci 1)

“\ch?f’ '?Q.

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(iS008 DA PB 0L BOHD DG "V g beod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/;¢3) ot ©y80(5) | Trer eriboB(4) | erthed(3) | Brkn(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaout the year.

RodBBoTr AEIFeDD DDG dcew, Fok0s
2080k 5‘-5653506 sojgares” derggow .3'%5‘:61':‘.0
T Do Rolyrg DB DTBR0B.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;{)ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. o

FogTUS Dowodd Doy Sy, vare Hdw /
TEDHW, DG VITTI pTToS’ e, O
oo £, Dot DAFISL0, BUDGEo, oA, DAY
Deodew, Jof) woTD OITIFS Dod Do
dr‘:foéo:‘.‘mg‘ma.

/




Academic Elab;hty included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ DT 0SS Town6d O foe0GR00 Joededdy
Fojoren oo 8 Tod  edD
SAFAoSE DS wdTTw S0yA0od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dojord’d Fonw domwe s@FvES Dobako
Rgoto edrad J'eirodugron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo80S DTGNS Do JFhEraLs  Budan
ooE, P Dol MDY DpEp
wosEahio ToT Dol DOFOD Ngorr
GocitrdS 6 LS arJodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy D os dgow plery errtorr Hubatn DG
Snyen oo Fodd BodTruURd LoD Deorr
Grodotsedod.

Date/88&: 2|-01- 1)
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.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816- 221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : |nf0('3dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89SoghHo NJraH Do

Parent Name/&og &fs 89 bdo‘:@ ’ \é“m W %ﬂu

Occupation/ &,9:

Student Name/ dag8 Hoo: M‘ MMA ww.b@—\

Branch& Year/ grod & RDoddyGo: a Wi { %ﬁ A BU)

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2JE: DI PG} 00D BAD PE* V" (G Deyod.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e) ot ©cB80(5) | crer eroB(4) | ereB(3) | H(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. v

Rodddoer DD DOS dcen, roin,08
Sobasn E-s8ub SojEAros darge oo
TS Do Rorg DA I oL,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th,rf;ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, L/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Dowodd dorg Edoyew, pare Hden /

TEDw, IS vITTY poved dgdco, OF

oo £, Dol dArdS0, oS0, NOd0, DAY

Qdeodey, Sof) WoTUD WIHTIFD Dod Do
ﬁ‘oﬁoﬁug'an.

!




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6) DT 0SS” TobBD D fR0e0GRD Jocdd)
ITHoTw oo S Joo  wrdd
E3>Aosed wdswen S0yR00b

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JTpTg'D Fanen dovjhe JBI0ES 2odako
Pgoio &rds Toyresugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds DTS wEDor DFoera s 2odako
oS, SR Mo WD DGR
wotsEaito oo dojden  HOZMOD bg:m'
GocterdS Irog oS WrTobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

s DS Do Doy eErdorr Mobakn DG
Eanew oo FBodd SoSTUR LoD Deorr
GrTobosedod.

Date/84: ﬂ?‘ﬁl‘? XL”U/
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

@f -1, BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P. , PIN-534 202
’Aa Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Websue www.dnorcet.o

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8ot wPIraH Ho

Parent Name/8og g€ 68 bao: T Qog o MJO

Occupation/ &,8: % Qg0

Student Name/ Dergd S 'T G‘:J?af‘ @,au{‘

Branch& Year/ trod & Rodéyda: L o8 (15IPsIAO L] U\)
Note: Please mark °v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2008: PO O oty BND DY "V b Dhrod.

Excellent/ Very Guod/ Good/ | Average/ Poor/
83 80(5) | ot eveB(4) | Ertboa(3) | Brtn(2) | Swiso(1)

S.Nof

5. do. Statementl&gﬁéuw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
culftural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

DadECAOr JoroDS DG Jdeo, Jokp,ds
Mbotn §-s0800 SEares’ dojme o
O DT e Doy BOAD oD,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as ; /
through community service / projects with '

NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation dnves
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForpTud” Doveds Dy Soyen, Rare Hodew /

TEDe, DG OITED pTFTUS .a»:r?‘mo. og

o0 2D, Baty RApSdgo, DO, 2080, DO

Deoden, Jof) woTOP OIFPS Do Do
ﬁ'o&a:ﬁugon.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

ey DerPed’ Tomoiyd IEFIetosID Jocdsy
Frjoren yosy  da Tod  endd
ERI oIS LT S8

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Ferg'D Fonw dojde Spdnss sbais
Agoio erfd Fanlreongromn.

The turriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE PV LA DFFALS 2000
g s, h bain Jobpd  DRpmResy
wodsBode o e Do fogon-
oGRS ey X P8 CroBosndod.

The curricutum is outcome based and the
expe@ted outcomes, through various courses,
are aftained

ey e 0s Dovgghe Hhorw wrrdorr Jubakn DI

gd)am :':F'E,’u' FAoTD WodrUR) LoD ST
Erodorsendon.

-
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$GSogpe HIrab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 8d boo: RACH [T/ TOHN

} Occupation/ 3y8: KOLTY
Student Name/ domgg beo: RACH\T FAVAN KV MAR)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: CEE 2 20lC

i“' Note: Please mark “v¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

Lad H20DE: A DY ok0H AR DY V" G Divod.

i

i

11 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
g. %o. Statament/gii ot ©E380(5) | Ter Erod(4) | ErooB(3) | BAL0(2) | buse(1)

s i 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
!irr?- by participation of students in various sports,
P cultural and co-curricular activities organized
‘ throughout the year.

DVodOyOdoer JEEredD DS Sdew, Fod,as : v
2ubain E-s0wé Soggared’ dojde Iade
(o oo Rolyrg DB VgBRul.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
R issues like gender equality, environment and
i d sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
hil relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
L campaigns and blood donation drives, o
o exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Ll 3‘5‘50?0\'5' Rowodd Doy é‘msw. PpAre Do /
TEDW, DIG LITTI gTTed F Ao, OF
oo £, Boff RAFDAL0, DTDOE0, VOB, PAS

Dendew, Hof) WoTRD LITErY Dol o
arJobodegTaw.




Academic HL‘.\IL]”II;’ included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Froj pErvsS ToawuBtd DarRoros Joriody
FojoTen ATIGOD B Tod  wndd
EXFAose3 wisaen DNSEETS

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Foperd'd Fovew dorjoe HOFTDIS  odatw
Qoo eFred Jo POSETCw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBaE IPTS  wdsor JzaEaLs bt
oS, oy JuBaln AR DRI
voddocdo oo no-ég:w DOZVOD .'ogon-
SoCitrS Fro| YT s drJotosedos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy prros Qe Doty vordor Mwbain D6
€m3w TGO FBodd VSTV oMHD Ddorr
rTobosdod.

- lo-1¥
gateﬂéé:




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist.. A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parent Name/&og &€ 88 Dc: 3{’ QO::D 103 ‘&u) .

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBogpo wDIrab Do

Occupation/ 53: ’&ﬁ-@ e
Student Name/ Dag8 Heb: \J;b@ i‘\% $

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: € o @29[5 '

Note: Please mark "v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
BB0DE: D3 DG 0L SAD DG' V" MG Deyod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. 0. Skt it Soy ok ©y80(5) | Ter ereB(d) | ered(3) | Bren(2) | buse(1)
| Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /
RoddyGavoer JEEredD DIG Scen, Frox,0s
S0baio 5-5053596 5"0'55:;:'025‘ darggoo 3-%‘5“'&:5
GO Do) DoRgrg wDDB VTBes.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForjoTos’ Dowodd Doy Sdoyen, vare Ddew /
TP, VG wITTS pETed’ FFade, oF
@do 2. Bort RATISL0, DUYDOK0, POST0, DS
Dendewn, Do) GoTUR UNTIrY Dol DGorre

drﬁ‘o&oaug.'ou.




o I - teibite o T————— T I T B
il ( 3 Academic  Flexibility included in the |
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest.

|
|
Jo; prvsy :romaaaa DT RL0ERH LSRR I/ |
FojoTen WTIOUDH B Joo  wwdd J
E3FfRoner 3 wasTen S8y700d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship  and  self- /
employment.

SoeTE'D Sanen dore OIS Jwbadn

oo eI as g‘o:)bvoomgcn.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
] the industry by providing analytical and
"f,; | logical, language and soft skills in addition to \/
. technical expertise.

Ve

2 ‘-‘ “1-. 1 o

Foias DTN o DS wdatw
o0 s, ol DoBold AR RRDET O
wotEabco Or{TT dojden  DBFIOD Rgorr
GoGtrdE Idj P VS ArTolosndod.

6 The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, \/
are attained

J0) Lo Aorgdor pBow BErdorT ooy IDG
Emaw T FOodd WoSTUA oD dorr
arJodocsedod.

L]
:i} ]
0
e

5

\

-\p - 15,
Cbe'ate/%éz




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237. 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

i1 Parents-Feed Back Form /
I 8ot DI ak Do

Parent Name/&og &5 89 bo: Q . VoeukodeQuroe. £ p
: Occupation/ 3,3: N\ @y
i Student Name/ D@ bao: 7+ faxr LoV
| Branch& Year/ gro & voddydo: L€ o, bV

Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

1 62098 9O D)0t SR DG’ V" M Dhrod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dyBo(5) | oer ertho8(4) | errod(3) | Pen(2) | Dudo(l)

S.No/

2 Statemenubﬁéom
§. Vo. -

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

; cultural and co-curricular activities organized
! throughout the year.

RodSCoE AOEreDD  IDG $cen, Fox)0s \/
wbain E-880pd sogares’ derjdu FSdco
oo DerBow ReTE DDE VFTBRLb.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
| through community service / projects with
' NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
. exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

ForjoTus’ Dowodd dovy Eaoyen, Dara Dow /
TEPw, DG LT DETws’ Frgdde, oF
oo @, Doff DArDAL0, DTfDC0, OB, AS

DenHew, Do) WoTWR LITITD Dol Dot
drTobosegraw.




i 3 ,T Academic  Flexibility included in the |
| | curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest. |
; I0) DeEvsS’ TodByS D (RI0LI0ED Doy {
? ..:)‘U'!SD?"E.D dodun o Jooy ZIST ] \/

SRR wisTTmen SO 2008

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
i employment.

' ; - FoGTE'Y Swyen Do SOTDVIO  Suboin /
Aol aros Joyiresnzran.

i 5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
[ b technical expertise.

I

I

Fodas DTS ESIorT aé:qrm:és Sudatn /
TS, 0 oy d0dRd DT

) ©oddaco oo o° dejen  DO3AUD Ngorr
2 SoCerdd Fd| s ArToBodndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the

ki expected outcomes, through various courses,
2 are attained /

Foy prrvs dorgde PBoTL errdo 2wbaty DDG
§"<b_)w (0" FBoDD WoSTUR LoD Ddore

Ly rTodoswdod.

. é/;e Qﬁf s%ﬁ!@m%‘gﬁm



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

T BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info(@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

l‘ ¥
LT HIMAVARAY:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo wHIaH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 6 Dab: P . =5 Tn Ve Mg

Occupation/ &,3: __f oStunel)

Student Name/ :)a',sg bo: M, Kyl Foo B v

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo: mecham@u Q'I_T__{ - 7ech. T_ S p""}

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1208: DO RO ot AR DS* "V DY diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
odoaéo(S) oo wrthod(4) | erthod(3) | HH(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

g. 0. Statementf‘gﬁ&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. |

RodEOoEr AoIredd DG cew, JoRd8 ' l/
ooatn E-80008 Segares’ daoyde J¢sde
e Do Rolrg sORRD o308,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘.

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.
Fojorod’ doeds Doy Ednew, dars Hiew / ’/

TiPpew, DG LITTd pTTed’ Fgace, of
oo 2, Dot DATIBY0, DUYBGR0, oS0, DIS
Denden, Dol woTOD LITIFS Dod Do




Academic Fle;cfbility included  in  the B ] ' 1

| Curriculum gives students the opportunity to [
continue their own interest. ' {

[

i
I T 0SS" Tocks0y® Dengdotsesrs dochrsridy yd
Fojoren E8i2 (- UL-CR, ORI s w04 L
ERFNoseD edswen $ByR0es

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

Foovg'D Ednen Dargoe JBFOLS  Hobosw ]/
Mgabo e308 Paytrosegra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DTS wddor ey doamw l/
TS, TR D0ad  Bcdd g
wod&abiio oo dovjden DOFDOD bgorr
EoGtrdd o D ds ErToBosnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&dﬁga-osaqgwwwummmm, l/
sa)am OO FOoDD WoSTOD BocnHD Degorr
@rTodocserdod.

J . p
| H I STS ¥Ry

Date/86&: Y6~ F — ’j Signature/Xocgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

L : BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 088§16-221236, Email : infoi@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Fotm /
$SoghHo DI oD Do

Parent Name/8ogd 8 6D bd: A4 . fa ™M bl )
a Sl Ru )

Occupation/ 5,8:  FCir MO

Student Name/ darg 56 M . 7ula S Yam

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddrGo: | quw; t9~»0 jnd LT ed‘ T st SeM
Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.

#20D8: £ DO ot BOD R VT g Diod.

'S.No/ | ‘ ' " Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Averége] Poor/
g %0, Statement/36 040 6dn6o(5) | rer riod(4) | ermod(3) | vin(2) | Sose(T)

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured |
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/

RoBdydio ':)osb-oaa dG foew, R0
20000 E-£0505 BogIred’ dTyhe e

e Derggon dolgrg 604 g ied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting | .
issues {ike gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through  community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareng;& _ ' _ \/
campaigns and ' blood donation drivés, . ' ;

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc, ]

| Foremes® Howeda Doy Bdnes, dare b /
SBPew, DG wIrd GoTS TGS, o8
oo Eip, Boft DrBOge, DIP§dtico, oSS, DS
Dewin, Hod GoTUR BITID  Dod  Dgorr




3 i Academic Flexibility included in the |

‘ curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

>0 porvses' Doty D080 Doy
FejoTw DTty B s (L)
Eadrioncd3 edsww LU

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment. :

DoYrE'D Sanyen DoRbe SSPFDES Sudakw

oo adrHd Q‘da.’a-m:sugon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo808 PpErS  widorr ai’mg Sotaso
TOpE TR bl Sncds SV
eosdaibie T dergeben DogoeLs Sgorr
Sockrdd Srdf Hrdd FoBoseadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the

are attained
&‘a{)r.u o 3ol BolTrUdy BoduDd D
arFodosndod.

expected outcomes, through various courses,

2y /6 S

Date/84:

e ba Gy
- Signature/dotito
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

D v BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
PR S Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

L Bripaavara .

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89S DI adH Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ & Dobd: N DTN O VS ?\w'r'

Occupation/ 3y: ReMoy Do toX
Student Name/ Dergd bo: N PRUDHVYT R Al
Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: HMechicAL T M [T L

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(208: PO RO ot BAD DG® "V M Deodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dy8o(5) | orer ertbod(4) | ertbod(3) | Dee(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

g, %o. Statemenl'.@a&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
RoddCeEr AN DI dced, Fod,0e
Hobain §'—sos_§u6 sogaros’ Doy FFdco
a5 Do Reirg 0K Agogpod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;%
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjores’ Dowodd Dory Ednew, dara Hidew / \/
TBHew, DG VITTD PITTS" JFRce, 6F
oo 2, Dot DardGg0, LUBOEe, PG, DAY
Denden, Hofd woTOD WITIrDS Dod Do
arTodosngran.




— — | " .
3 Academic Flexibility  included  in the f ‘

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdy pervses* TocoDr8y Do[R0L0E 0 Doy ‘/
oo ITOUH S Foss (TS
PR3-S essaren £9y2000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. \/
Fojord'D Sdnen Qe BFDES  Boda
dgabo erad g'é')b‘wnug‘o.n.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBog DTS edSorr Dy E Sodakn \/
TOE. TR Moy SR DV

woSEahcio oo Da-sg)w DO bgon-
SolerDdd Fd) P08 ErTotoseded.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/

85 oreds dghe HBorw wrderr Su6atny DD -
Ea:bw TG0 FGodD BoSTOD wochHd Degorr
ErTodoSdod.

Slé/Q/m

Date/84:

INE S5 vasy o

ighature/2oss&o
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

= Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : w

ww.dnrcet.or:

Parent Name/dog s & Habd:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghH o DI adH Do

Occupation/ 38: ( pp L)
Student Name/ dag@ d: 1C- V) v &k cumn th \Cumar
Branch& Year/ grrod & doddyGo: MU\ o Cu.j v b Te U I_S‘t (oA

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H200E: 0O [B) ot BHD DG* "V (D Digodt.

[C. Ven lcat tanqan g

S.No/
. Do.

Statementftgﬁ&ow

Excellent/
©¢y80(5)

Very Good/
oo wrthod(4)

Good/
erthod(3)

Average/
drien(2)

Poor/
Dodo(1)

1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSadSooee AIroDd DDG  fcten, Froi)y08
S00ain E-sog;uas s'd‘ssa:'oé' Do ;‘a-g'ac.o
ey Do Dairg ©0[RI IFoLd.

v4

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareneg&
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Ednyen, Dars Hiew /
TBHew, DDG wITTD poTed' IGade, 6F
erdo Ei, Dort RArIBge, DUSGR0, RS, DOS
Denden, Do woTLD ITIFD Do Do




; ovihility T B ]
3 Academic Flexibility included in the I ﬁ\ . |‘

curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest.

205 pordses’ TocdyS DfR0LI0ERD Dobdy
FojoTen B B Foo 049
E3F N0 essven S8 wod

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. /

Fogore'd Eyen daghe HBIDLS Jdatw
dgabo eFrod e"’,'da"'“’uz‘w

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE PTGV ecsSor D) s oot /
s T DO Bcdd DU
wodEahco oo Du'sgx.u DoFODH bgorr
GoCtrdS Iy D 0S drTodosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /

&qawswowwuwmmm =
Edbwa-su- &meﬁmumm

&rFoBosndod.
eyl le . venitgte A ame
2&4/6;‘6:/ Signature/Xoesgo e,



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

: BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist.. A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dGSogpo wdIrad Do

Parent Name/a@og s 89 d: . AyinNNjato  {do

: Occupation/ 3y@: DKILY wWAGE
Student Name/ D=8 Ha: N+ Rewuwa  Nasa Praraa
Branch& Year/ gro & ®od8ydo: (£ 2 2ol

-
I Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
82008 £O [O) 0L 3ND DY V" D Deod.
¥
by
i1 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
1 8. %o. e 0y 80(5) | e erioB(4) | erboB(3) | Ben(2) | Doso(1)

, i Holistic development of students is ensured
£ by participation of students in various sports,
o cultural and co-curricular activities organized
' throughout the year.

PoDSO20Er DEYIFDD DD dcen, Fowpds |
S0Boi0 5-5553‘306 S"O'Ssa.rm? dergon &enS‘ Seko /
orOr DErgde RoRyrg DB DTBRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

i bm‘so?vej‘ Dowodd Doy Edywn, pArE DOW /
‘ TEHW, DG VITTD poTed FrgTdde, OF
B oo @, Dot VAP0, DOD0K0, ROS0, DAS
: Dendew, Do) WoTwR WITDPY Dol Ao

ordFofoteg=on.




i-.
|
}

3 Acad_err.{ FTe.mety included in th;

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

3‘6& pETYsd” :3‘0&)235‘-_\;) Dm‘l\.ﬁomcd@a SOy
FojoTen pdwn o Too  wndd
E2dhoncd woswew SDyRwod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FTjeTSD Sayew dow HDFDS Sobasn
R e s g‘ogi:voaug-m.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo3BE RS wdsor DFTOLS  wbain
=08, oy odoiw DD DT
wosSEace OrTe dorjdoen  DOZDLD ~gorr
SoCitrdS Frdf T PS WrTolodedod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy peros doryde DY ot B DG
Eubw OO TG0 WoSTOR LodHD Ddorr
rTodotsndod.

115
%gte{/' 34

Signature/?o&So0




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info'@ dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBoghHo VDI oD Do

Parent Name/&og &8 08 Hab: /l: 2 CJ: M,t\ln2
Occupation/ 3,3: M%L{'DQJ—

Student Name/ Dagg Hed: ;’D @ WIS P UL
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: @ ¢ ¢ 4 19/5/

o
; Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
[
i 208 DS ) oL BHD 2" V" MDD Deyoc.
i
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
‘ &. %o. Statement/giij ot ©E)00(5) | e eroB(4) | erod(3) | R6en(2) | budo(1)

. ol Holistic development of students is ensured
&M by participation of students in various sports,
: cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBGM0Er DEEFoDD DG Scen, Jokds | v’
20Botn E-580508 SEEsrus’ dojde JFgddo
@O Dgdhe P0G DBV DTBRV.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

RS FojoTud’ Dowodd Doy Sy, dare dow /
E).; FEHw, D¢ varrs goTod T, ©F
?;1 oo 29, Do RATRST0, DUYBSM0, VOB, DAS
Dendew, Do) WoTWR VI Dod G

wﬁ‘o&ocurgan.




i
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|
[

3 [Academic Flexibility included in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Jro; DTS ToDByR DTRG0 Joesdy
ForjoTewn Oojden o Too  enidd
S R0 28 wastren S0y008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ToGpTE'D oy dorje IDFOLS  2daty
SIEMER=S g‘o_}::voaug.-an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fosas DDA wddoT DIAFOLS  odakw
oS, oy 2oBaln  ApcRd DRDET O
wocsEaco GO dorjden  DOZIWD o
SoCtrdS Frd| LTS ArToBosedod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dorjdoe DIOL BT wdaty DD
50:3&0 DO oD BoSTUR BodHd Deorr
GrJTodosadod.

%l

[
S%‘ re/:o& oégo
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist.. A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@wdnreet.org. Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Soho DI oH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 &d Ha: . Nﬂg(? LW oXen .\Qo 0
L Occupation/ 5y8:

Student Name/ dorgd Deo: - N. Soi K Owna\

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: @ @¢ G 2el¢

i: ; Note: Please mark “¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement. s

il B200E: OB PELoLLH BAD BY° V" b Diyod.

i © o = [

1t

et

14 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

i 8. do. Statement/385 ot 0 00(5) | Ter Lred(4) | Erbed(3) | Ben(2) | Huso(1)

Mg 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
'i':i' by participation of students in various sports,
o cultural and co-curricular activities organized
| throughout the year.

RVoJBYGoT® DIEFDD DG Scen, Fonds | \/
S0bosw E-g8jd stsared’ dojhe TG0
DO DTHEO0 RoTE DB DTBR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thraugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

F&w‘l i through community service / projects with
xl-j?;',-;m ' NGOs, participation in various awareness
' campaigns and blood donation drives, , \/

“Ha exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

il dorjoTes’ dowodd dory Sdyen, dara DIW /
FEDHw, DG wITTD poTed IGade, oF
i odo 23, Dol RATDAe, DUDOMR0, POBL, DAS
. Denden, Sof) WoTLD VITIFD Dold I

GrFoBosegmon.




——

Academic Flz'&lblhty included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0y por s ToawD8yD DT [R0LI0GSDRD JotIIDY
JrTrjoTren doGuy o Too @il
T Aone I wossTren 5By0od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ForoTe’ D Sooyen Ao JEDFDES bosw
RO eresd Q‘on):raaug-o.u.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo838 DTS wavor DFATSLS  20Bakn
oS, T 8o AR RRpETgU
©oSEaddo Do domjden DOFIVD bgon‘
SoCerdS oy YIS ArJobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jo5 porvs o oY wrdor MBakn DG
%‘m)u: TO" B0 VoSTOR WoMDHD Ddorr
arJodosatod.
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
éQdog)v DI aH Ho

Parent Name/6og, &€ &8 beb: < @;E\) st‘og—
Occupation/ 5, @5-’;%3

oo
Student Name/ doegd Hik: ﬁ C&Jé C@Q @’”g ( 13 G P IOLO [lé)
Branch& Year/ groS & Rodygo: €, Q QS' (2 Q’\

Note: Please mark “v'” in the appropriate call for every statement.
D8 O3 FO ot SAD 1Y "V daed Deod.

S.No/
&. Ro.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p@) ot wdnBo(5) | trer erted(4) | rmea(3) | Dat(2) | Huse(1)

i Hglistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodSdoorr AIWrld DG §een, doiy,0s v
wba E-000b Togires’ dujmn o
o aewige Doyrd DR bRV,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues fike gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete. \/

Fojorod’ Howedd Doy Sy, aars e /
T8, DDG wITID DTSt A0, O3
T &3, Bori RAr{dLo, Do, Qda_c’o, 2Oy
Seoden, Sof) WoTuD LIS Dol Ddore
d:r'ﬂ’o&mﬁu(g'on.

t




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 DER0SES® Towandyd DEFFoLIERID oty P
FTjoTen dprigus> oo Tod  wwgd
E2FPocEDS wsTen $Dyos
Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

N

FTprg'd Sten dove SEOJDES Mbda
Rgedo arad JTonireusasron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, [anguage and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB8S  POTENE LG DPLErALE 0Bk
S8 TR WEoHY  AnEDd  RAYERE
woskdabdle o dovien  DOZLOD !agorr
&otitr D3 oy LT 08 arJodotndob.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey oEr s Srgges DICL WErdorr HBekn DG
Eantn oo Fedd BosTUR oD Sgor
csrﬂ"o@mdoa.
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info{@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
80O VDT Do

Parent Name/sod 8 88 56: Cly. Meaed ol Sw &M\\j

Occupation/ s5ya: —Eogg ey

Student Name/ dong o Oy .\ \J - N&.& & G-oma o Ro gV (3aplol 2)
Branch& Year/ grod & Rodddo: G?O 8 e? > [ 22 )

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
f1200€: S D) ot BAD BG° "V o bivod.

5.Nof
g. Do,

Excelient/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Hi3) ot 8GR 60(5) | orer wrtoB(4) | ribed(3) | 280(2) | buse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodSED0Er DAEredd DG Seen, Irodyds o/

Soban §-geaxed sugaros’ Dorgowr FEvs0
o Dc?'sgw Roirg 0DoRR ~daood.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, th;éugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation In various awareness /
campaighs and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTETUS Dotods ey Edoyen, Ddra Dows /
TBDew, IDG wITITD poTLS TG co, O
oo gg_). Bors ‘:4:553‘:‘6550, DOm0, %ﬁéso, 28y
denden, Hof) . woTeLDh earrrd  Dod  ddorr
d?f)‘o&a:‘.’)eatg’an.

¢




Academic Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 DT 9SS” Doty DERoLOSRD NESEECY
FTpeTen  Jojgwsy 6 Tod  endd
E3F oSS wisTTe sHyR0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FojorsD Foyen dorjdon HDBIDLS odasw
oo &GS T rosecTow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds DN e JFnera) s 2odao
o) s, Q. ooy Juddd DRV FOR
wotEahio oo domjden  DOFIODH bgm'
GoGerdS roj L vs ardoosnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oo dorgdow oY eErdorr Sobain DG
Sinw TP FBodDd BoSTOD BorHD Do
GrJobociedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASog wHJrab Do

Parent Name/#hog &% &9 Hebo: S ) '{’\%3‘3&5

Occupation/ &,8: é A APOL0

Student Name/ Dargd Seo: £. ‘stﬁq’

Branch& Year/ gro & dossyoo: &odd (90LRe 112

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A008: LA PG 0D BAD D" "V g Deyod.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p&) ot ©cN00(5) | crer erhos(4) | ereB(3) | 26(2) | Hoso()

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

VoS Corr AIFDD DDG  Sdew, B EOR: H
Hobain E-go506 sogareds’ dorydoe edco

O DIT§de Ko g DB ATOR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorud’ Dowodd Doy Sy, vara Hdew /
TEHW, DG VITD poTUs” Fgdco, OF
oo £, Dol RIFIS0, DogDHGEO, 200, DAY
Denden, Do) woTOD WNTIFS Dod  Ddorr
ArTolousegmon.

/




Academic Fle;ibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy peross’ Ty D f0e0GR0D JoELDY
JTpTw Jomesn o Jod R3D
§3> N0 wadsTen $0yAwod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITTd'd Eoyen dovgho SEOFDES 2Bt
Rgowo erds Jo\rosagron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

oBOs DEDETFIS eS0T :J?..p-dés So8atn
oOs TR baw MDY RVEERR

wosEaicio T o DOZIODH bgon-
Gocer3 o5 DT 9s arobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS o D00 MErGorr DuBakn DD
E'cbDw ::J"'SU' FTHoDD LosTru wodHd Dore
arTodocserdod.

Date/8&: F- q"‘(

/
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email ; mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet. gy

Parents-Feed Back Form /
éQdo@v eaa})@’cm Do

Parent Name/dbog &8 68 DHio: - PYredodod Q&\& ®)

Occupation/ 3,8: Aﬂ yicolbhoye

Student Name/ Derg@ Do . Meni Yoo, Ve mc‘ 2 q Pt&'o | QB)
Branch& Year/ groS & Bodddo: ?\) K (J_%- ! 2~ o) )

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H#3008: S RO 0t BAD BS° "V Mg biod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Averagef Poor/
endo(5) | oo eMibod(4) | 20ed(3) | BHEn{2) | bodo(l) |

S.No/

&, Ro. Statement/e) otw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughgut the year.

RodihGdoer MiGredd DOG dden, Arodpyds
Joban E-g0ub Togres’ Davde o \/
oo Derghse Roigrg 000 DBl

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values ete., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
ctampaigns and blood donation dnves,
exhibitions on socially relevant i issues etc.

oo’ Dotode Ddery By, Disvra Do /
SBDen, DG oITId pEveds’ dreFtio, of
oo ggj, 8ot K)Z‘u‘&':dso. :)D“I\"Ddao. Qdéso, QRAg
Dewden, Jofl woTUR OITIES Dol ST
drFolossexz o0

)




Academic -F!exibility included  in  the
curricutum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

2y re s’ HommBsnd DERINs0ERRD Joeiedy
FojoTen SFpud Sd Jod edd
Sadrfosarld vomren $0y7000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTETSD Foren Devgder HDHIDED  SodAtn
fagodoe aared g‘é_)b"mﬁmg'an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds  DipegDd  ewdore D0 Bodaby
o8 s, el Soboke  SncDR é:acr'gum
wotEaixia oy :)%mm Sddaveds bgonv
Soterd ) e arlofosedof.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

gy DEPOs dpde HhEL werdorr Sobaly DG
§‘d)_3m &Ecv PODD BaiTu oD Ddorr
UriFolosudod.

Date/.éés: Le ] 216

p-&- Pregadha

Signatureffodse
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{ y
L BHinanv Anm‘ -~

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo NI aH Do

Parent Name/dog s 69 bcb:. j o Sv 3 VNG 800

Occupation/ 8y3:  |&F! (oo )!

Student Name/ Dargd Heb: g -RRAVL Kumay

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddySo: M e(han! (@ . T}'_/ BT{( lh TIsem

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: DO RO oD SO DY” "V (DE Diodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
©dy8o(5) | orer ertbod(d) | ertbed(3) | DAM(2) | Dude(1)

S.No/

. . Statementﬂgaaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
RoBdGorr DEIrodd DDG Ecen, Fod)y08
2oaty E-80050d Sogares’ dovjho Fddo
T Do Ry D3, D Cped.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, r
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojored’ dowcdd Doy Ednw, dars biw / /
TBHw, DI LITTD PoUTOS JGHc, OF
oo E, ot DAFIG0, DUgBGmo, POSLo, PAE
Devden, Hofd LOTOL  LITID  Dod  JGorr




_ —
3 Academic Flexibility  included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6§ PSS’ Toc8yd DaroeecDod Dochebdy
Forjorren Do B Foo 04
ERdPNoseDd essvaen S8R0

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FoorS'D Sayew Qoo HBIDLS Bodatw
Rgao 6308 sy trosugrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog DDTIE  eddorr DS oot
TR TR oA 2D DDemgoy
©odZahco oo Dqg:en RLERTITEY bgon-
SocerdS rdy P08 ErToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey oo dergdoe HBErL eErter Jodaty DI
Edbw OO FGoDD GoSTOR oD Degorr
ErToBoserdod.

2 pe—
Date/&&: 4 / 6/ e
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
éadog)v DIraHd Do

Parent Name/dod f5 o8 So: C)LS()b @ 5& o° Zt’})
Occupation/ &5,@: oo
P Lo —\_?tj csé‘) CISO{P’&D]BLD

Student Name/ Dorgd Dbz ) S c,) 'SE

Branch& Year/ grods & maoarso M%é ( 3 Q(>
Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AL HO JELoDH B8 D "V agy Dhrod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/es ot @iy 00(5) | Ter ieB(4) | trbod(3) | HAk(2) | Hude(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaut the year.

e

RodGUer JEredd DG Aden, Jory,as
Dodan E-sosped TogaTOd® Drghe Jrerddo
oo Dm‘sgw Roigrd u@.ﬁ_«,gb ~g-Biood.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues fike gender equality, environment and
sustainabifity, ethics and values ete., thrbugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorus’ toweds Doy Hdryen, dare b /
FEDW, DG LITEH TRl Fddo, oF
oo E24, Dot Rdrnage, DY, Eadé_go, Do
Deodey, Sof) WeTOR OITTS Dol Do
P ToRoURETA.

!




Academic  Flexihility included in  the
curriculum pives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy RS Fowa06y DTS Doy
SojeTen Qe 83 Jod edd
S AosdS wamren E0%008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

TTpTED o dovgw DEDOFOLS J0batn
Rgoio &drad P irocoron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Aods BROPNS  eddorr Diﬁwé&ﬁ . 08050
s, a duln D RO
workdahio DT Depgen DgMsu bgon‘
Soctrid Srdy EE9s crTolotnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected autcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Doy s Doriche Hhere ermdorr Sobokn DD
S GRo Foodd wodruty Bl Do
SrTFodotindod,

Date/éé:- DY IQ[ [Q,
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Signature/foddo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
89Sogho wHFraH Do

Parent Name/@og I8 88 bt: N/ Navesimhe & wa Mj
Occupation/ &8: 'y R, AST. MDD

Student Name/ Dowg8 Deb: /. v ¢ ho ke ot th Yy
Branch8 Year/ grod & RoddyGo: e Wil C Q- Q ‘

(13APIOO 13 F)

Note: Please mark °v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HR8: 0O FB) 0t BAD DE* "V e Deyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/f Average/ Poor/
@anBo(5) | Over Brtbod(4) | erded(3) | dtn(2) | Hodo(1)

5.Nof

& o, Statementf.‘gt!;um

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddydaerr DD DDG ddwo, Forpyal 4
Bobatn E-g0siwd SUEIrOS’ Dovyme eace
TGO DI Doiry ed360 ag-a@oa

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
Issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, '
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete. \/

Fojored’ Rowods dary Soyen, ware bow /
TEPe0, G VITTH poTus T aco, U8
o Ean, Bodt DArSSgo, DogSdE0, BB, DAY
Dwoden, Sof) WoTUR LITIPD Dol Jgor
drﬁ'o&oéug.-w.

[




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

265 0SS’ TodudByd DEPHOcLOERN ooy
Do Dorpdedy day Tod esmdd
E2irfocstoDE wdtraen E8aol

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

TP Eoen Joergdon [ER1F LGS Dudai
Rgabo 6ared s trosagron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fofds PPTERS  wEdo™ Do s Dol
s, P Jobodn oy é"-.})rr?gum
woBEciio rgoe Dm-‘ggaw 20Pdo0 -'ogorw
Goctr D3 0y BEr s arolocsendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdy orPOs e HherY egroorr by DI
Sdnen Go Foodd Bodrutd wobDHd Mo
SriToloundod.

Date /86 (S‘[&‘ \G .
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogre WHJrab Ho

Parent Name/dog g &8 bo: ég@( é,‘%{
Occupation 3,®: € *z=— fimef

Student Name/ D@ bed: (7 nr ¢ Ok €T
Branch& Year/ grodl & Dod8y00: 7 8 ((19p fiac 107 )

Note: Please mark “v"™ in the appropriate cell for every statement,
13328: A JB 0D SO DY "V A ko

S.No/
&. Do,

Excelient/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot wdn6o(5) | oror erthed(4) | eribod(3) | pH(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoJBerr AWiredd DDG  Scew, o ~
Sodaky B-g08ub TUEares’ dore Tado
A tey aca-‘ggx; R0y w&)s);g»:} agvegnu&.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. ~

S-av'gcﬁ“oﬁ“ oweda Doy Soyen, Dire Do /
TBLHw, DG LIS pITud o, oY
o gan, Bort RAraSie, Bomjdc0, RO, DAL
Depden, SDof) wotep WMTDD Dol Agom
drﬁ‘oéoﬁ.‘:ug'ow.

/




Academic  Flexibility induded in  the
eurriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

5 Qe PES Forwnbd DRGNS dosugdy
oo Doebug) S Tod  wadd
S3FAosd wssTu SBy%o00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Frperd'd Edyen dovge SDIVSY b
Pqeto edred Tairosegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technicai expertise.

FoBaS  Pperdd  wader DIEEELE  Joboty
o8, . oboin AP REPLeR)

wotHoiio TT darghen g Bglorr.

GotitrS oy PErds drTotosnded,

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy L os Deyidon DYErY o Muboty DG
Sy oo FRod wosTrutd wem®Hd Do
ErFotiociedodd.

Date/B6: 7 — o —(§

Signature/Hodgo
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3 SotHo vHIFrab Do
Parent Name/slog ¥ 008 bico:

SRR ¥ S
Occupation/ 3,3: G ’

Student Name/ dergd Sc: &u@t{% 0"){%‘)&9
Branch& Year/ grod & Hodeydo: f\;@éh Ct QCfP/ Polo O

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0S A B0t B6D D’ "V cagh Dised.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dnB(5) | oo &rtbad(4) | Brbod(3) | Aren(2) | Hode(1)

S.ﬁn/

& %o Sta!ementfga&_om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. ‘//

BoddEdorr Dogkrodd DS Scen, Fotya08
#obatn §-585p0b Togsrud’ Dovghe o
Emor T jgoe Ronrg 5,03 Ddgcd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr, ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as Well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc,

FopTed’ tonedd Oy Eoyew, Bara Siven /
TBHe, IS GITTD PTURS FFco, o8
oo g3, Borl DErddge, DUBOR0, Hodco, DO
Deodew, Dol VOTUD WP Dol Do
drTolodezmon.

i/




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

S0y eSS’ Toeobd DT 080G JochDdy
FjoTws s edn Too endd
SHPHosErDS wosTen SdyZooh

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foerg'Dd %‘d.bw dorgdow :J‘Sa.g':aéé Sabat
oo edrad Jairederon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise, :

odd8 DpTEVE W s Dodao
ef g, rh dobodd Aoeopd é‘-’,;_‘)ﬂ',svm
wotdobtio e VT DOPBUD Do
BoctrR3 Srosy S8 arlTotiodndof,

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-qs'gn-os DIjon HBrY Wt BBy DG
Sdoyen &30' FOollS wodTredy oy Dgore
trSFobotstdod.

Date/8&: { — -1

e

Signature/Hedise
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89S0 eHJradH Do

Parent Name/8log 98 89 b v java bhaloh

Occupation/ 3,8: dodla wc‘xﬁ er

Student Name/ dorg8 boo: 4 - thd‘o\ Reanthull & (1 24Pl })
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddybo: C‘\\i\L (3 . &

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
32008: DO RELkOH BAD 2 "V g besod.

S.No/
£ Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/f Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe) ot 6E380(3) | orer reB(4) | eries(3) | A0en(2) | Sode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSS doer Dtreddy DG SEwn, Jouyds
Hbotn E-8bg0d SIS’ Do Iedo |
o Jergdon Delry wDOA0 B0,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

SojerTod’ dowobd Dy Bdonen, Dars bhdew /
SEPen, DG VITID PETOS ade, o
oS0 g, Bocs RBrSBo, Domgaitao, 2OdCo, DAL
Senden, dof woTUR  WATFERD Dhod Do
drJodousera.

i




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriclum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F0; EPSS VotiDoyd DErFRoLoERS Jotaeid)
ForgoTen Doy G Jod gD
Eadrfosm 8 wisTed §DyRed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FoprdD fonen Dorgon :;l\::.gmso RS
Agowe 6dres Jairesetron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
togical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Aodae é:;}a';saé eEHre Dé‘:m'dés SoBes
ToS, U SBohn  Apmdd  oEud
wosSabto @y Jrdoen DOFIWOD | Dgorr
GoctrRS Frey Lo 08 rTodosndob.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy o8 Dorign DBEU eETdorr Babay DDG
Syen é:{sc- F20DD wodTUL BadDd Do
Erotoatod.

Dte/86: jo 'th,

B godoghatoh

Signature/Rosise
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_ BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrecet.org, Website : www.dnreet.o

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SotHo HIrad Do
Parent Name/&og &8 89 Heo: Q;J . F\)Q.é_}{ﬁaﬁa&jjé d
Occupation/ &,@: oﬂpjbﬁ ’5"&500 2 ')
Student Name/ Darg tick: 0“3,_,{\3 . CO{J cfd'D Gg C 129 plad

Branch& Year/ groS & Sod8ydo: %)Q% C k3

Note: Please mark "v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ASE: YA ok 3AD DY* V" O Digod.

S.No/
E. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Paor/f

Statement/pif o2 BnGo(5) | orer erbad(4) | eres(3) | 26tn(2) | boso(1)

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddGaoer RWEPDD DG den, Aoky,ds
Sodaio E-gbsul Togired’ duvghe ado
oo an-‘sgau R0y eﬂa;g:) el

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainabflity, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns ‘and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojeTud” oo dery S, Harva bdeo /
TEDW, DIG LT poTos Pado, of
D0 gip, Bod AIPRL0, BO OO, B, DAY
Denden, Dol Gwowul WSNTEED ol Oderr
arFofousexzran.

1




Academic  Flexibility included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

Ty 26798’ Tomtin® DErfoomossdd Docisgody
FrojoTen Doy o TFod esadd
ERadrAodemrDd waswen 98 3ot

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpETE'd Foyew dorjgo SRS Bodako
oo edrHd Jarosegrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBS DS s DEFEFSLE  Sobaiy
ed s, Pl Sofodn  Aodiidd DEDERHUSD
wotdaite T Sogden  HégAwD oot
€octrS oy S8 dTodovndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey Hrros Dergghe Dhoro werder SuBodn DG
Fonen o F6odd BosTOR Bothed Deorr
drTFobosiadod.

Date/84: &gla\lg

0S5 k[Pl

Signature/odso
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Ca ) ¥~ Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : 1nf0Cdnrcct org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHo wHIraH Do

Parent Name/dod 8 89 b&o: £, Rame Pafu

Occupation/ 5,9: M

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: R, A/mj #mﬂgﬁf .

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyo: W m‘ff{ B. / LJ / I $om
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20DE: DO ROLotDH B D" "V P Dhyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©&80(5) | Ter ertheB(d) | erod(3) | Ben(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

&, %o, Statemenuﬁclcw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoddyGooer DIroDD DG Sdew, a-o:ob;as \/
ooty E-80050E Sogares’ doyme IS
TP g Ramg SRRED APEeS.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojorod’ dowodd Dory Bdnen, dira Sden /
T8Hw, DG LT PETUS’ IFRd, oF
oo 23, Doft RirdSge, DUBGR0, POBG, DAY
Dewdey, Hof) woTLR OITS Dod  Dgorr




Academic  Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy prrdses’ T8y DEgRI0LI0E DocEBY
Fojoren Ao 8 oo (TSR]
EHNose DS edsTaen 03000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FogeTe’d Sdyen dTgher JpBIDLS  Bdat
Rdgodo o g‘o')b'oémém.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DTN wESorr Dfaera) s oo
eqs TQ Wdaln  Anpcds TGO
wosBahiio oo dopden  BOFOD Sgorr
SoGtrdS Jrdf Prrds drJoBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-qgmaa;g:oaawummm
E%wwsr&ommmmm
drFodosndod.

Date/864: 9:7/ 7 ?-/ 20ls

R. oviaraD

Signature/Xoeigo
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4 450 Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3SogHro P oD DPo

Parent Name/dog J¢ 69 sarh . veudtat Socorirl

Occupation/ 5,9: ﬁ,@[ﬁ,‘.&gﬁ

Student Name/ Do) bcb:‘?str*_ v 0‘4‘\;4\{‘{("

Branch& Year/ groS & Doddéy6o: Hé{\, g0 _7_17_!%15@& P I Aaeal -

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
. o 5. " "
H20DE: 9O POLoDH BOD DY "V (1 Diodd.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©8)80(5) | rer erthos(4) | erthod(3) | P(2) | Hosoe(1)

S.No/

g Bo. Statementl!gaacm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd\ES0tr Deiredd DOS Bcen, Jowy0s \/
208080 é-sos?;ua SeEIres’ Doy ko
T§o Derson Doy DB, JgrdRoed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarenegé
campaigns and blood donation drivés, 4

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. '\/

Fogored’ Dowodd Dory Ednew, dara S /
S8Pew, DG LTIy porTed FregRco, of
B0 E. Bort DAFIBge, DUYBGw, FOBL0, DAS
Jdewden, Do woTUP ITIS Dod  Dorr




i [ T ——— S =]
Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 Dervses’ Tocod0y DEfR0LI0ERD Doceddy
FojoTen Doy B Tod  wndd
ER3FhoserS viswren €9 2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTewd'd Sdyen damye JDFOLS  Boboto
Rgabo edrad Pa\trosngron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DPTRI S0 DFaera) s Bodatn
oo, TR oAy AR Do
wodsSaho oo -')crlsgx» DoOFODH bgan-
Goc&rdd Irgf P08 rJobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgmaqgmwwummm
§'cbau: oo &mwmm
GrJFodosnded.

*AT Vlm/)lw‘x- e

Signature/Xosgo
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" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or,

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$BSogHo wHIraH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 89 Heb: (‘ . ‘ﬂw\),g@g L - EL(Qko
Occupation/ &$3: —-@ a7y M,

Student Name/ dawgg be>: (. ViBhnv WaDo. oo ‘30\\)
Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8yGo: ;{(:‘-CL_. A I _l;ln‘ic L I Seann

Note: Please mark “¥™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: DO RO ot B0 DG* "V M Diod.

S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. %o. Statement/g ok ©5y80(5) | crer eroB(d) | Erod(3) | Br(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSd 600 Drodd DDG fcen, JroR)y08 \/

2odain e'-sos?;ué segaros’ doyow e dcko
T DIy Rekrg 802,00 A0S,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarem?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, 5:
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/‘

Forjorod’ Dowods Doy E'dnen, dares Hdew /
FEPew, DDG vdTTd poTod’ i, of
odo &, Bofi RArI850, Dogdd0, géoso. D88
Denden, Hof) LoTWD LITIES Dod o




~ . _
Academic  Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

265 e’ Toc03% Dargoriosod oDy
Forjoren WHoHL s Fos 03
EAFNoSEDE edswren 80 2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Joporg'd oy doywe SgOF0sS Sodakw
Ry 6308 'o\trosugra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fosos DTS oaor Dfarre)s Sdain
oS Q. oAl Apcds DV g
wodHaiiio oo ac'ggaw DoOFODH ::gorr
&octrdd D¢ P8 drdofosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmaqgmamuwmm
Emamn-sv.&aoaam@ommmam
arTodoserdod.

Date/86: 20- -9

c . ._ﬂ-d\ MKQ_L;L\,W

Signature/dodgo
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&

&

3 Ko

b N
CAN S S £
%, [

© ey v y
Hary 06

L Biipaavanis -

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoEw VP Do

Parent Name/dod &8 89 Heo: 7. verkateswara Fa0

Occupation/ &y8: Fatmes

Student Name/ Do Seo: 7T Rad Kumay

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: Meckanicar , 1"’ pech ¢ T sem

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H20DE: £O REDH BHD DS* "V P Digod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©&ndo(5) | orer wriod(4) | ertod(3) | dA(2) | Doude(1)

S.No/

g, o Statementﬁgptn

| Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

Rodd 6ot DoGIrDS DG §cen, Jroy0s
Sododn e.sos?;os s'disg‘.‘:roé' dorgdow :‘:f-g.m:o
o Dz:v;g:u'bo':zrg 305393 Qg‘b‘._’.poo

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awarene /

campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ dowcdd Doy Sdne, dara Hdew /
TEHew, DIG wITID poTod FEac, 6f
oo Z2i, Bort RArDS0, VUYBOme, POBGe, DOS
Devden, Hof) woTUD GITD Dod  DGorr
arToloserman.




Academic Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6 pervses’ ToDOyD DergorosDos oDy
Fojoren ATfooHL s oas &30
3P RoSED3 wSsTren 032008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneu rship and  self-
employment.

doove'd Sdyen e JBIDLS Jobasw
Rgabo &8 FPyirosuzran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod0s DDTIE wddorr DI Sodosn
;O TR DA Scdd Do
wodatio rqoe Argen  BOFODH ~gorr
SoltrdS Jrds DTS droBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwsaqg,uwwummm

§'d>_)w OO FHodD WoSTOR oS Dejorr
ErTodoSerdod.

Date/86: 9)/6/ 15
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g Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfu@dnrcet org, Webs:te www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSoghe wHIradH Do

Parent Name/dog Jd 89 Heb: V Vaan \Cod:ﬂk QOL’& A

Occupation/ &;9: T qﬂ\\& LOO\% e .
Student Name/ Domgg beo: /- PNawe €N umnar .

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyOo: ME%W Ca) \D\(Qﬁ(‘i\/\ TOAR-Tec ) QJem

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2008: 9O Vot 86D D" "V g disod.

'5.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
g. Mo. Statement/geiotn 06580(5) | erer erirea(4) | rises(3) | Bn(2) | Buse(1)
1 | Holistic development of students is ensured | ,
by participation of students In va_rio,u,s sports, <
| cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. , \/

DoddyEserr PO 25 dden, AoRp 08
Sudoin é-sos:;u& Togared’ darge FRdo
oo Djdhe oG SHHRD A0,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareneg&
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socizlly relevant issues etc.

Sogeros’ Bowcdd Dory Ednes, ddva e / \//

FagPen, DDG esrord pores’ MFads, of
oo B Bori RArDSg0, oo, gﬁéso. pag
Deoden, Dofl wowod oD bod  Doer
ErTodoserTa.

[




Academic  Flexibility included the |

| curriculum gives students the opportunity to

i continue their own interest,
i
| O§ perdsest Totadlyd Deronodos Dosagoy

Froren IHoH s Yoo @adh
EarnodaDd edsww 58y%000

|

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment. :

Il e STy HAS0de Subaky
Qoo el g'da::-omg-w

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Frogog SDFEE egdor P E Doban
oE. e odatw SRR SRRFgOR
esodidosixia oo Dcrag)u) DEIUD bgom

Socitrdd gy Orrdd rodosnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 g8 emggon BB errderr Sodabs DO
Snen o 3Rods BeSTom BokHS Deor

21 )%go\s |

Date/

V. A
- Signatur A~ .
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$D oo DI oD Do

Parent Name/dog &g 6@ bdo: P Aﬁmﬂﬁ yag
Occupation/ 5,3: quiw‘hrfe
Student Name/ Darg@ Hib: P Veniafosh

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyo: Cviv i S9PSR01 0)
Note: Please mark “v"™ in the appropriate cell for every étatement.
H#BI08: B3 Dot BB DE" "V g Digod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ " Good/ Average/ Poor/
8ENGo(5) | oo theB(4) | ertbod(3) | HH(2) | Soso(1) |:

S.No/

& o, Statementfge!aom

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cuftural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. ./

RodS\EooEr AdIredd D6 dden, Rrokn, 08
Sxboin E-gdped sogarud’ oo o
T DEriie Relyrg edndd DTbiped.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, th/r()ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum-as well as
through community service / prolects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, o
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete. .

Forjorul Ronohd Dory Soyen, pira Hiw /

TEGen, DDG oIS poTus’ S, og

R0 Eiy, Bort RITDAEL0, Dogade, 7\35650. 2OE

Dendey, Do WoTLD WIHFIFES Dod Do
ErTFolootseagan.

i




%

3 Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
cantinue their own interest.

oy PSS’ Fomdoyd Dorfoonedon Josagsy /-
ForjoTen rjesn s Tod wRdDd
ERrhosrnd wagegoes B30

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

TS Sanen Dby HEOFDES obako /
Agomo e Jayirocserrow.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Jroday SIS woder DiErdps  Sodatn
8 s, N Dodoin Andda SRR
wotsEalcto @y Drgen DO Rgorr
&oltrDS drdp S ds arTodotadad.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expeited outcomes, through various courses,

are attained ‘/
ey oerds i HBCL eTdorr dobain DIG ‘
Syen oo FBodY VosTuR LoD Dgore _
6rFodosiedod. é

P Abpgunan J?ao

Date/&d: Q- 3, 15 i ‘ Signaturefdodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

: BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
6§d’:o@0 eﬂzDé‘oi) Do

Parent Name/dog, g8 8d Hoo: | VIR kanan da. g\J&CKMJ
Occupation/ 35,3: 'P hoh)a Ve p hj )
Student Name/ Dargd H0: | - veneda, Vo, ( (RYPI&O 1 Y

Branch& Year/ grod & :::obdaﬁo: &“\)i L (‘ gr &D
Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A208: A P otnH BAD DY "V o Bhyod.

S.No/
8. o,

Excellent/ Very Good/f Goaod/ Average/ Poorf

Statement/2& ot ©aRB0(5) | Trer EroB(4) | Brthed(3) | Ben(2) | Dese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year,

RodSGoorr DoYFDD DG dden, Frorn 0 ‘/
Dbty E-gosub ToEarud® Doyhe o
wswbwsgwwgeoq%abg%@o&.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / prajects with
NGOs, participation In various awareness -
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.

Fogered’ dowedd Dary Edonen, Hars Do /
TBDw, DIG wITETH poTod Faco, oF
e g, Bart DBrSSS, DOgdne, DS, DAY
Deoden, Sofd woTvl oIS Dod Do
arJododeara.

1




Academic  Flexibility included  in_ the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

65 oI’ Tty DErIcnosnm Jemahid)
FojeTen  DErgoe  dR  Too  wodd
FadrhoserDs esswras $DyRod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Foprg’d Sy Do SoFese avdain
Rroio Gards Fanirososon,

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

T3S DTS ecdor Diera ¥ 6o
ord)s,  rh Sofoin  Apdpd DDFIM
wolEaitio T DTN DOgvOD bgon-
GoGETRS Srdf rr 08 SrTobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attzined

Jdy TS Mo HOCY BT Budasn DDE
Foyen oo F0odd wosorose Boksyd Hore
triFodocierdol,

Date/éé: q l a\\ﬁ.

L ~m‘vecg\od’/m o
Signature/Doddso '



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNG

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

o BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
~ Fel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSogpe NI Hko

Parent Name/dog, &5 68 beo: @QB— ééw (?r_\g-

Occupation/ &,8: @cﬁ M_) O _
Student Name/ Dowgg beo: QQB—\ f%é igaﬁdbg ( 1XP teo | RE '>
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddygo: (?\)c?_) Qg ( E*QD

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ADE: A Fotnh BAD DY "V i dDiyod.

S.No/
8. Ro.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poorf

Statement/60) ot St8a(5) | oror trhod(4) | ertbed(3) | Reitn(2) | Svde(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodehtIeer Wrods DG ftw, odpoe v
bt E-g0qeb sgiros’ Do e
T Dorggon Dolrg eDBR0 NgBRN0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FEfoTos’ Dowede Dy Sdoyes, Hare Hideo /
TBLew, DY LITTD porTest e deio, OF
o ggj, Dot K::\J'éoso, BOo§SSc0, géaso, Do
Drpdew, Do) woTeRy WIMIES Dol Hgorr
o boSETa0.

#




"i.ity included i the
Yents the opportunity to
rest,

2R DEPTR0LI0EIRORD Jotioshary
SIROH Sy Yod  wh3D

<
o)
G

0% eI $8Root

585 in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FrpErd’D Fones dovjge DEDTDLS  Boboss
Ao edrid Jatroerron.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
fogical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise,

FroBas  pergdd  wosdorr DFoeraLE  B0dato
THE, PR M0 AP DR
WotiEabdo oo Do HOgve bgorr
SoctrS drdy PP s arJodotieadod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through varigus courses,
ara aftained

a-cé‘gcws Do DBoY epdorr SuBoly DG
Stnen T FEodd LodTUM WD Ddorr
ardFofasesdiod.

Date/86: y¢& {&\\[, .

def Ixcdocldy

Signature/Hodto



b.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., AP, PIN-534 202
Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSohH v wHJrab Do

Parent Name/dog@ G5 88 b f9 @Og@

Occupation/ 3&: 282?3‘5‘

Student Name/ :Ja*;g S 3\9 ] &) ‘CD/SI{- . S}Zj

Branch& Year/ o & Doddtor (61}95 C (8 P AP ) 02)

Note: Please mark v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
3008 9 RO) 0t SAD DS "V o DLd.

S.No/
&, Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a&) otn BSR8o(5) | Crer r0B(4) | eros(3) | B(2) | Huso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaut the year. v

RodehTRoor RIPeDD DG Scten, oipyds
dobatn §-5osub ToEAres” dade o
TR Dargehe RoRrg DA A thied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environrment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as wel] as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drive.{,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Tegros’ Rotold Doy Seoyen, dara b /
TEDW, IV wSrird perovwd I, o
S £, Dot DTRG0, Lo, %‘MSO- DAY
DroSen, Sof) wowuR  odTErd Dol Dgore
drﬁ'oéomxgon.

i




3 Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

e oI5’ Totbyd DERfancERud Josaedy /
dogoren oo S oo edd
F3dRoserdd wdrTen S8 Bootd

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and self-
employment.

Fogers'D §°d:>:lw Devgdoer a!gbgwaga Sodato
Aolo aared g‘%::vornug-cw.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
togical, language and soft skills in addition to

technicai expertise. /

oS TS ecde™ DTS dodobo
oh)s, @i Sobon Spsipdd REDEFIOD2
wociEahco Tt xrgden  DOBey .'ogors-
GoderdS rd P 0s drlodosadod.

6 | The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained A /

oy o s Durggon HhEre eErdor Mbahy 556 '
Eyen oRo FRodd wodTrud LoD Dgorr ;
arFolotsexio.

A

Date/86&: Cf -5 7 i Sighature/Hodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

K& BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
7 Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
dgdogm eebgvo:b Do

Parent Name/dhog 8 83 bd:: \?3 _ D \j S’q‘fja\ N e Tc._\jﬂr\gk Ya .TW
Occupation/ 3,8: Q'j Ol TWyC
Student Name/ der@ ba: . g u d heer ke umay
=
Branch& Year/ grod & dodéyo: |9 g P | Mo|{7 (C1viL ']

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A208: HO PO BOHD DG* "V e Do

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©cy80(5) | Ter erthod(4) | ertbod(3) | wen(2) | Hosoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

DodSdivoer DIrodd D6 Ecen, Frornaas
Sobadn 5‘-5053596 soggaros” Doy o
oo Do Royrd e, B0 QB8

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, v’
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorus’ Doweds Doy Ecoyen, vare bdw /
TEDHW, DG wITTD poTed e, OF
o g3, Dorf RArdSg, DUEHGR, 268, DAY
Dendew, o) WoTOD LITED Dol Dol
arJobeswgran.

i




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) DT 0SS Torsubyd DErfoLedd Doy
Jojoren doges S Jod  wndd
E3F A0S wasTen SDIRSEETY

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTorg'D Boyen davye SEDIDSS  Sobako
Rgolo &re3 Joyrosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DipITGVE Lo ey s 2odaio
o0 s,  a aoboln Ao DGO

wotsEahio oo Ao DOFDOD Ngorr
SoctrdS oy 08 WroBotsdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o s derghe Do Lo Jbatn DO
§'cb3w a':su- FEoDD VoSBTV wodHD Do
ErTodocirdod.

Date/a4:

Signature/?oo<o



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogpe ©DJrabh Do

Parent Name/dod & 89 Héo: Su .6 o;.\) & é%

Occupation/ 3;8: éS\cﬁ ﬁDOdJ 0 —_—

Student Name/ 35'58;&: ?L . \é,) § &7;:) oﬁé& (' (301 P ICLO\‘G)
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo: g’, 0(3\ @? ( 2-J)

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(B008: VA JB 0D BHD DE* "V M DEod.

S.No/
£. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Siatementgishs ©E)60(5) | Trer er0B(4) | trboB(3) | 6d(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodSGoer redd DDG Sdew, Aow),0s /
Sodain §-88pué sojsAred’ domjme IGde
oo Do Roigrg DD Dor8Rvel.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

FoHoTUS’ Dowodd Doy Edoyew, vare Hden /
EHW, VG wITTd poTod’ FFdco, O
oo £, Bort RAPISL0, DU§DGE, OG0, DOE
Dendewy, Dot} woTRP VITIFS Dod  Dgorr
8 ToBosserz=a.

/




Academic Fiéxdjnhty included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fof per s’ Tomiyd D000 NESESN
FojoTen Dorghesy e Jod  ewdd
E3¥RoseDd eodswen S8 7008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogerg’d Sonen dove H0ddde obako
Rgolo sred Joyrosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS  JOTGNE  wEDorr dFoera) s 2obaio
)8, O wboln A DT IO
wodEaiio TT doghen  DOFWDH bgon-
S0t Jrdj DT 9s arTodotndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o0 dojhw DY BEGorr 2wbakn DD
S c:'*SU- FBoDD VSTV LothHDd Do
@rTobosedod.

Date/&é: 0 ’Q hﬁ

D Bav o)

Signature/2os%0




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

S R e BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
_M“@.}&ﬁ;ﬁ' Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BYSoghHo wHFraD Do

Parent Name/dogd &8 8 Heao: 1D - PO Y\Cx\j e~ GoupPloo
Occupation/ 3;8: (5, ) W\C\-})TE\Q

Student Name/ dorgd Heo: P Sy o Ha (0 PtD\ U LY Pleno | IC})
Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: rs) c% G’)‘;— { a. '\)’)

Note: Please mark ‘v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ADE: DA DG oD BAD DY V" K D&od.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8} ot 8cy60(5) | crer eros(4) | erob(3) | Btw(2) | Hose(1)

i | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB\GBIoTr E(IredD DG Sdew, Fro) 08
Sobain §‘-sos:5u6 sojgares” dage FSdco
o Dor§e oG DB DBR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

FogoTes’ Dowods Doy Sy, wara Hdw /
SEHW, JIG wITTI poTes Do, O
TRe £, Dol AT, DoTgBGew0, oS0, DAY
Deodew, Jof) WoTWRH WITIFD Dod  Dgorr
drﬁ'o&orﬂmg.'m.}.

!




Academic _Fiexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to |

continue their own interest.

30§ e PSS’ TonOyD e §R0e0GAD Jetd)
ITpoTw D B Tod  ewdd
E2FAoseRS wdsTw $9yR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JTpTS’d oy Djme SEDF0ES bako
R0 sred Z,J‘ohirm:)ug'nn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS RS wesSor e s Bodain
o) s, i SoBoin  Aoddd DT
©ocsEaitio oo :)c'sedxu DOFOD -'ogon-
GoctrdS Jrdy LTS ardJotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dorjdee DIEY Lo Sbakn DG
Eanen oo FGodd BodTUR oD oo
6rJofotsedod.

Date/86&: \o) ‘ Q\\ G\

D- punalya Gupta

Signature/®od<o



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.o

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BAGogw wDIrad Do

Parent Name/thod fS 8D Ht: . ko M&-’S‘E{j

Occupation/ 3,0:  (oNt Yo v¥

Student Name/ Do b | - %' DYoua T Ico CI‘B‘?}PIO\DN q )
Branch& Year/ gred & Rodddo: VY L [ 3 e

Note: Please mark °v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

HBD8: 1O ) 0e0sH BARD DY* "V 1K Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
08ndo(5) | erer wried(d) | erbod(3) | DAe(2) | Hosoe(1)

S.No/

&, %o, Statementfﬁges&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughgut the year.

RodEGeer RIredd DDG Eaen, Jopds | o
Sobain §-g80508 SOgared’ Dejgo IR
oo DIwigoe Renrg esa:)a;g-b ~EOR00l.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTos Dotedd Doy Sdnyen, ware D /
SBPew, DS A poroed’ Pade, ©f
o 23, Bofl DOIrHGe, Torgddee, R0, DAL
Dtoden, Dol GoTLR  LITIrG  Dow Do
drﬁ'oéo:ﬁe.x;.:'cm.

[}




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

FO( DeTEPses’ TordByd DB 0L0ER0R JoBY
Fojoren TS S Tod  endd
E3¥hoserdd vasTen $8yR08

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTrd'd o doyme SDFDES  odatw
Rgabo &0 Foyirosncan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBa8 DTN LT Qe s Dodato
o8)8, a bold  ARdDdR DRVTgOR
wocsEaicio T ey DOFeD bgorr
GoctrdS gy LS arJoosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fro§ Do dorjdhe DOOw BEcorT Abaly DG
S o7 FBodD LodTud LokDS Do
GrJobocierdod.

Date/86: 5’]3 \\l)

3

Signatur



L, D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, E.mail : info@dnreet.org, Website : www. dnteet.orn

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DGog 0 wDJraH Do

Parent Name/sad d 3D bao: k. R ANDRA RA®

Occupation/ s5,d: coell

Student Name/ o8 D0 k. TBA V,V SYAMALA '
Branch& Year/ erod & .ﬁéaéauo: cee 9 molf

. ot
K ‘Note: Please mark “v’ " in the appropriate cell for every statement, :
6008 5O D)o $8D B V" i dhod.
: g ,-"S.'No_/ Excellent/ Very Good/ | Good/ Averagef Poor/

Statement/H) oen
T [+]

8. wo. ©cyd0(5) | Trer ered(d) | orped(3) | Bae0(2) | Bude(1)

1 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by part'icipation_mc students in various sports,
| eultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.

fondyddomr DSEredS DIG S, Fompds |
2uboin €-sbdijel sogares’ Do Jdddo \/
EiE DEhe RoRrg ©D2A0 Do,

. -2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
o issues like gender equality, environment and
| sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as’
through community service / projects with' ,
'NGOs, participation. in various awareness ‘/
campaigns - and  blood donation . drives, '
‘exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc..

Feeprrod doodd Dy e, Dare Soen /
Fagien, DG, wdrd pETod’ ade, ©F
oo Z9), Do DArDSL0, DTG, 2, DB
Deoden, Sof) @oTRR  WITRITR Dol Do
dﬁbﬁ"nﬁo‘ﬁmgw. '




3 Academic Flexibility”W:nciu;ﬁea' in the a '
curriculum gives students the opportunity ta
cantinue their own interest ’

FO) Lo S fJ"oCiu:J&!)a D e A oy
FTjoTen DTG B Tes endd )/
FRF OO DS wdTFes $B 00 '

4 Courses in curriculum are prombted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self
employment.

ForpoTE’n 5‘@51» DoEfdie SiOF0EE uboky ' /
fgado erdd Q‘@Qboawmw.

"5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the mdustry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
techhical expertise. '
FroBSs Qi’u)_)crsbé. VAT DFNSLE Lodatn
U“SZIS a;-::(r :fnﬁo.’m peii¥=b ) .‘:mawsua: ‘ -
_ :e:saa'%ct&x:o cs-suv 30‘,)23’-’3 DBWL  Dgorr \/
e.o::‘.er:)é g 2P AS ArToBosndod.

G- The curricuium is outcome hased and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained -

5'6]5 QeT0s Dm‘Stb’v 2do'0 worderr fubame DG ’ P
§‘mhw m-su* .:‘:-aoaaa uoamm; oD Doy /
drf)’o&arﬁ&)c‘.o&

{-45 - S _
%Zte/éé : o Signature/fedge

o e
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-5334 202
Tel ; 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infozodnreetorg, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dSogre wHIrob Do
Parent Name/oogd &8 a8 Heo: S QP% @)D 3{&9&]

Occupation/ 3,3: Qeﬂ\\ .

Student Name/ Do Ha: @ff‘% /D.&JC

Branch& Year/ groS & Deddydo: €€€ - 20\‘5

. “rmphs
o ,‘Note Pleasa mark “v'” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
T D 93 )0t 9ad g YT b Dird.
' ,.'s_.l'\.llbf_- ' ‘ : o Excellen:/. Very Good/ | Goodf. ‘Average/ “Poor/
g, %o Statement/36 0t o2y80(5) | aror o (d) | Ebod(3) | den(2) | Duse(1)

-1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
“cultural and co-curricular activities organized |

' throughout the year. _ . \/

ccobé_)dmoa" DSEFedD DS éc:w, .5“0«0@435
| oot B-gempd sogaruds’ Da“ggau FFaco
| Ee Db Rorg BDHEN JgEes.

-2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, enviranment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thraugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as’
through commumtv service / projects with [~
NGOs, participation in various awareness | -~/

‘campaigns - and blood donation drives, | t/ o
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. -

: &&So?ué“ fomods ey Fddnen, PIR béw /
&Be‘ow, g e_‘:an“::% ga*'c“ues" FeFdco, oF
oo Qg) @oﬁ co:.ﬁrn‘.\ésu legte it adr;‘sso, 2
Do, | Dofd BoTLD OXTOND Dol Dgert
] orSFotiosegran.




|3 'T?cadé?%u_c Flexibility included i the | “T R
;curriculum gives students the oppartunity to ' J |

continue their own interest. ‘ : '

SRR |
- I L e Tty D0 el

/| FToEen Do S Tood  wdd
ER2rfonerd wasrwrey #8708

Courses in curriculum are promaoted to
students’ entrepreneurship - and  self- /

employment.

FORTSD Saonew DT HDIDLES Sodatw
S IRe e Sdred Qﬁe}sb“oz::&)c:“w .

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
Ioglcal language and soft skills in addrtlon to
technical expertise,

Foddg DTS o a%amaés' S8k
u:-cgs FU H0ALD RO DTS
i _e_eocjécmc:o WSU" aa“'h DOF0DH ?;)Qém
SoerDS Fo) TP drﬁ'o&omeaa.oa

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
| expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy pevs QTyHe DB esprder ddoin DO
E‘d:gw T Sriodd Bosrady RS Dorr
x 63’5"0&0;‘.5!.)&0&

6_6 In T

Date/34: ' : | S ' Signature/fodgo
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’ RHIMAVARAM

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogpo NI aH Do

Parent Name/dog g8 88 dad: v\« &T\/ A ~) p,(LFq.\/ A A A}_A_j U
Occupation/ 3y9: = AL CyL

Student Name/ Do 5z (a1« (LAV) \cumA  LATU

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: ,’VKC hﬁ\ﬂ’u Ca l ] E Q ,’—E) b

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(20DE: 0O RO ot BHD DG "V DK Dhod.

-~
1L Sem

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ud:aéo(S) oror wrthod(4) | erthod(3) | dHe(2) | Heode(1)

S.No/

£, %o Statement@d&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddyOdorr AIredd DG Sdew, JoR)08 ‘/
Sndatn E-sa;:};ua s'dssa:-oé' darggow Fgdco
oo Derjgoe Rolrg eORRD DPoRes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with \/
NGOs, participation in various awaren?%

campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Dojores’ Dowodd Doy Edonen, dira Hiew /
2o, DDG vITIDd poTod’ i, oF
oo E3, Dort DAFDGG0, DUHERo, PSBT0, DAL
Dendew, Hod WoTWD OITID Dod Do
ErTodoccrow.

c




Academic  Flexibility included in  the T o

curriculum gives students the opportunity to '
continue their own interest.

o5 pErses’ Tocw0y® Dororedum Do) ,
Fojoren IThoH B Med  wpdd \/
E3 Mot D3 vdsewren 88 2w00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-

employment, \/
Foprg'd Sy dojwe SEOFDES  Jodakw
Agobo adod g‘dab'oéug.-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. /
V

FoS0e DDTE eavor DFere s Sodosn
s TR Aty AcdR Dgod
wosSaircio oo :)a-agm: LTRSS ::gorr
Solerdd Irdy Prrdd EroBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/

memwmm =
Sd:bw OO PO WoSTOD oD Deorr
6rTofosndoed.

Vo /o?’/’lolr . M~QQ£0WN5L€?G\91~4

Date/84: Signature/odgo



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnrcet.org, Website : www. dnrcet.org

it Parents-Feed Back Form /
i
h: S0t wNIFa Do

Parent Name/8og &8 8@ Ddb: K&ﬁdn Ve& % S’s\\r{‘\fnﬂ)
kil Occupation/ 2y8: r\C\ \ W B\%Q

Student Name/ D e \Q RUs1S “&U&\\\
Branch& Year/ grrod & DoddyGo: TEF Zé ‘2.015

i Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement. L

”u | A20DE: 0O )0 SAD PG "V o DYod.

E};‘l " S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
8. %o. Skilamenti eto ©t,80(5) crer iootl) |t () | SHEE) | Busel)

? - 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
Py by ‘participation of students in various sports,
ok cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodeyGaoEr JOEFeDD DDG cen, For)y0s \/
bain E-s8i0b SoEdrus’ damjde FERG0
@O DE°§E0 RoRPPG BDBH ATBR00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
| through community service / projects with "/'
NGOs, participation in various awareness
& campaigns and blood donation drives,
e exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FoeTos’ Dowedd Doy S, dara dow /
TEDw, DDG VITTD PTTVS FEdco, OF

oy - o =
TR0 G, Dofi PRS0, VODCR0, VB0, PES
Jenden, Hof) WoTWD WITIFD Dol Do
drJodotegran.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

J6f LT s’ TomoDByD DerRoodaud <oTDD)
TojoTen ooy o Joo wwdd
Ed¥Rosed waswren $9 208

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FopTe'd Sayew djdon JjOTDLS b
R oo &IOS Joyroswcrcu.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBS  DPFRE wDorr Qs 2wdain
oS, ol 0w D DT
volSEabco oo dojden  DOZIWD -'ogon'
SoCerdd roj PIT0S ArToBosedos.

The curriculum is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 e Do DdoY BrrcorT o DO
§‘6.>_)u: T G0N oSV oD Do
arJodoadod.

OV




\ 2

(™
L0 NN o

S=16
D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236. Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogpo wDIroH HYo

#
Parent Name/dog &5 a8 ‘bm:’}’ . < 'S
ARG TR
Occupation/ &y9: €5 0
Student Name/ 3“‘52 Dd: 1 \ b&%g\
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyOo: FEE 2 ol

| Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. s
L B2008: OO HE) 0t BHD Y "V M DEod.
¥
i !
1 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
, . 0. Statement/giS ot ©y00(5) | or EroB(4) | eroB(3) | Bn(2) | Hodo(1)

‘ 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
EE by participation of students in various sports,
Lol cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. vV’

Rod\B00Er DOGrodDd DG dcen, Fon),os
obow §-g8wd soggaros’ dajho Idde
oo DEriEon DoRrg @DDB DTbaned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
! sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
e relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
f‘!‘(.. i through community service / projects with

e NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

fitr Fojored’ Dowcdd Doy Sdyen, dare Dow /
B TaPpew, DG wITTY pTTos FTdde, of
!gl i oo &, Do PATISg0, VOB, OB, DS
Dewdew, Hof) WoTOD ST Dol ol

drﬁ“c&odug‘cm.




Academic Flexibilify ncluded  in the
l curriculum gives students the opportunity to
I continue their own interest

L

6§ T 0sS” TomwdByD 96 omodius ooy I \/
T oTen o o Joo  edd
SRFRoSEAS wdsTTen 89 3008

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self- L

izl employment.
T o\

iff ! Fojors'D Sanen e HOTDIS Bt
Ryole ees JoyIrosmccw.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

43 ‘ technical expertise. /
o
A

Fodag QDTS wGIom DTS 2obosw
oS, P Bain AR ISEOLITEN
wotsEalicto T dojden DB3LveD bgon-
Wi SoCerdS 0| T OS rJoboedos.

} 6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
i expected outcomes, through various courses,

I are attained \/
e
gt &0y L9 Djme Do BIdor Sbainy DOG

§‘a:3w (0¥ FEODD VoSBTV WoDHI Desorr
rJodotiadod.

Date/86: Signature/?oct<o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BGogw DI oD Do

Parent Name/&og &8 @ Hb: E,B\ Mb\b y

Occupation/ 3y8: &\\\L\b&&@ ;
Student Name/ Darg8 Ded: ¥ | SRNNMBES M

Branch& Year/ gro & Roddyso: EE € — 9p1&4.

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B2008: DA D)oL SAD DG' V" MG DEyod.

S.No/
§. o.

Excellent/ Very Good/

Statement/28) otw ©coBo(5) | erer ereb(4)

Good/
08 (3)

Average/
dre(2)

Poor/
Heoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

20boso E-500508 SEfEAres’ daje FSddo
@rET Dargioe RoRrg DDA AgriRued.

RoISO2voT" AOETFeDD  DDG dctew, avo:o@es ‘ \/

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh .
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
through community service / projects with v

NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojored’ Dowode davy Edyew, pdara ddw /
TEPw, DG wITTd peTvs FEod, OF
oo 23, Doff RArDSge, DUDOM, NS0, PAS
Devden, Oof) WoTER LVITDND Dol Dol
GrJofosegmon.




3 ;Ti\cademic Flexibility included in the
|

| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

:)'vc; LErPses” ﬂ'om:.abga D RVOLOEAD JoridEHDy /
TTjeTen Wrfhewn o Too  wndd
ST RIS wasTTen SByRwod

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students'  entrepreneurship  and  self- /
Lol employment. /
;ré,j Foperd’d oy ATidow HDFDIS  Sobakw

A olo &IOS g"obb"oougcw.

fl, 5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
,‘{ the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

=

T

N

FoB38 DTS wDorr DEaaLs 2ubatw
oS, il Ba  AcRdd DD
wotsEalicto oo :Jc-sgxn RSN .'bgorr
e Socitrdd Frdf PIrPs drJolosndos.

i 6 The curricuium is cutcome based and the
ki expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained
3-:55 OEes dorjdw oY Bordor 2wbain DG /
ea;sw 0" FHodd VoSTON BodBD Ddorr

ErToBotsndod.
Al
i) o
: @ .
Da \ ]65 SigEnature NodSo

i g~y
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

. Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 VDIFPaH Do

Parent Name/@og &5 88 Do (P . ava
o Occupation/ 3y8: T AL LK
4 Student Name/ 9@ b&: . Co (WMYA
‘ Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: @¢ 7 JolIC

i:‘ ‘ Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. 3

i § HB0D8: DO PB)0LH SO DG’ V" g Deyod.

bty ‘ > Q

i

Ay

2 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
[5)

| g. %o. Staterent/ijods o B0(5) | Eer LrioB(d) | eres(3) | Bren(2) | buso(1)

!’,'-‘,;‘_._ ! Holistic development of students is ensured
f‘:i' by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSB\GA0Er JIEFDD DS Sdew, FoRds
2obasn E-8050d Sogares’ damjdw I dG0 \/
Fe (0" oGO0 Roarg DG ATERoel.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTue” Dowods Doy Eaoyen, dara Ddew /
TEDLW, VG VITTR omoTud’ Fgaco, oF
o @), Doff RArHSLe, DUTSGn, oS, 2SS

Denden, Hof) WoTLP VITTD Do DT

GrdJofodeg=an.




i
?
b

e

S -

Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

T[T PsS Tocd0\d DO RIOLOGERD JoEPy
FTjoTew djdess o oo ewdd
§2FAoSErAS wosTen S0yR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

FoPTeD Soyen dorjdoe JDFDES Sudakw
R oo o3 g‘obboauguu.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS evddorr ag:m-aés S08ako
g8, iy wdoiw WHADD QDT
wot&ao T dorjdoen  DBZvOD bgon-
SoGrdS 0§ VTS ArTolodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

3-65 o9 AT DT esordont Abaiy DG
Sanw U7 PHoDD VoST U oD Do
ArJoBotncod.

~[l=
gbcételflé'ié: §
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
390w DI oD Do

Parent Name/&vog 58 & DHdd: ‘P 'y E . i :

Occupation/ %WM
Student Name/ 35'59 D: ?’ Vwmw
Branch& Year/ gro & boddyso: ELE L ool

. sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh

relevant courses in the curricufum as well as
th_'ro'u'gh' commun'ity;sérvice / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation - drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. .

Mé‘i"mf Pomofed Doy Syen, Dare bde /
Tapen, g worird poTed’ P, 6F
arive 23, Boh DRATHSG0, OB, HOae, HOS
Denden, Hof) woTun WA Dok Do
arFobeteg an.

_ _ . : -
Note: Please mark "v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
Ha0RE: O oD $AD B VT o Dezed.
S..No,.’ ' ) Excellent/ Very Good/ Goodf | Average/ Poor/ :
8. 0: Statement/pipots ©coy60(5) | Trer erod(d) | erriiet(3) | wom(2) | bose(l)
-1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities arganized
throughout the year.
GodoyGor DOEreds DG Sden, Arokyde /
doty £-gomed sedjgred Dcrﬁgm FeftReto
| o D Dorg ©DHED ATeR0s.
-2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
" | issues like gender equality, environment and _




T -r; R N . R R E— T ToT e
3 | Academic  Flexibility included  1n Lhe—[
- curricurlum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest,

3“:55 DrEPtes” S“omaaba DEPFRICEICE S RESRELR )
Fojoren oL B Too wwdd
EAFnostrdS sasvaen 203300

v

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Foporg'D o AFHoU HDFDIS Lboin
RL0o &IOS g‘abzsvmugun.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for

the industry by providing analytical and

logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

F0BAE  PTIE  wdderr DTy s Judan
ohs, o | ofow fatita bt Q;;gmlsum
wotEolGa ogoe Dm-ﬁgxu DOFAw '.ogonb
SoCEPDS 0 PP EriFodonndon.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained - :

3*’05 weds Dcs‘,gg_m DBow wrrdorr Sudoiy DDG
Scoyen T A BoDD BodTUR BomHd Do
arFodoriadod,

Ty
gate/ 38 _

-5 % e}“.ooééo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dGSogpe DI oD HPo

Parent Name/dogd &3 &8 d: K\w\m\w

Occupation/ e ‘B&*& WL .
Student Name/ ")G'BQ Ho: \&, RNM\A .
: _ﬂranch& Year/ grod & Doddo: TEE 3“,94')\ g

~ Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement. e
20081 93 LD 863 B Y B Diged.
”" S.Nol- Excelient/ Very Good/ Good/ - | Average/ Poor/
S tat 5] . :
| 8 %e. Statement/peij ot oty6a(5) | TUr erbos(4) | erbod(3) | wnen(2) | buise(l)

-1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. '

odeEaoEr DOEFeds DG Scen, Frovyyds | /
Soboto E-88smd 905§aroe¥ dje FRco
Gy Do Rolyrg DGR gELied.

~2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
.- |issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
'_relévant courses in the curriculumi as well as
through community service / projects with /
'NGOQs, participation in various  awareness

| campaigns and blood donation drives,
~ | exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FooTos’ Donohd 55-"’5 S, dIrs Loen /
TaELew, DG warr gerred Fgade, of
0 £, Ban BAFSEge, DTFI0R0, RS, 23S
Deoden, Sof)  eTRR  WATRPS Dol Dot

ariFodociergman.




é , I3 K_Acad_emic Flexibility included n thE' . - [ 7 |

s : J curriculum gives students the opportunity to

i | continue their own interest. ‘ f I
J ;

| SO s ﬁ“om::a‘)a QDI RIORICELD Jodugad | i
TTrloTen DTGuD @ s 030 / ‘
ERdrfoscr28 wasaren S0yued

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FTpETE Enyen ATpe HBIDLS Sobako
PLoo sred g"a_):roamg-m_

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise, : /

Fosae Jinrerds  eom darroLs  avba
whs, N SoBain Sy DEDET G
woddoddo wv_gu; .‘Jwv'ggaw Feloi-Pabt 3T-0Y ?ogorr
Eocitrdd I 6) D PS arTododndod.

6 | The curricufum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes; through various courses,

are attained . /

S§ YRS Derihe HBEY wErdorr Mbatn DB
Saryen &0 RoDD oS ot Jgsorr
SrFodoedod,

ga%&xgis_‘ _ | ‘ ignature/moctso
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBoE© wHIrab Do

Parent Name/dod &5 89 beb: \} Omgu SVBUA &WBD\ \;\\y\'@\ r

Occupation/ 3y8: ](: w\me T
Student Name/ Daeg8 Hoo: \) ! M&‘\‘\\[\ ]
Branch& Year/ grrod & DoddyGo: E E E ,£? Q_D \ 6

el -
I Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
L $2028: DO DOLoH SAD PS° V" D Deyod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
: 5. %o. Statement/8oko 0ty0(5) | Erer ereB(d) | erod(3) | Bren(2) | Hoe(1)

e 1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
kpa.” by participation of students in various sports, =
R cultural and co-curricular activities organized \/

g throughout the year.

RodS\GA0E® DOEFoDD DDG den, Frody0s
bain §-5850b sogArus’ dorjde o
O DEHE0 DorE WDDE] ATTORL.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh

IE-’fi?i relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
i through community service / projects with
‘[-’;-5“ NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Bl JojoTes’ Dowodd Doy Edyew, pare Do /
4 TBPew, DIG wITTD pTTLS FPIdo, OF
||| odo Z3, Bor RATVSLE, DOD0E, POBLo, JSS
' Denden, 508 WoTUD WITIPY Dol DT

drJodosngTon.




3 Academic  Flexibility _mauded in  the - ' 1 - 7
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest. [
3‘65 QFPSS” Q‘CQ:‘;J&_)FU DER0LIOGRD JochrsHdy \/ |

Fojorren dTdess o Joo  wdd
ER_rRose2E vwastwen SDy%008

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

o
?é ! FTPTSD Enen dargo JDFVES SoBatw
Qoo eTrad Q‘o“)bo::mgcm.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to \/

:ﬁ.’,}} technical expertise.

[ FoB8S DS wsvo DS 2wdatn
oS, o0 Baly AR DD
wosEahco O{oT domjdoen  D8ZMODH .'acgon-
GoCtrdE Jroy PPS rToBossndod.

% 6 | The curriculum is outcome based and the
b expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

5-05 UE0s dorjdw DBT'e BErdo fuBaty DG
gdbm O FHodY WoSTON WeHD Do

arTodosndod.
=
B fis. \/-S-C-W
' Date/&64: Signature/?osSo
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o2, D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

> S Gl BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
F g BETy Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or,

BHIMAVARPM

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghpe DI ah Do

Parent Name/dod d¢ 89 bao: . RomnA 15N9oSwa™ oo
Occupation/ $,3: M echaniC

Student Name/ 9erg8 5: . M O hgy N

Branch& Year/ grosS & o860 Mechyyy, (o 1 d B teon ‘LQ sen)

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: DO REL oD BHD DG® "V D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©&5)00(5) | Erer eros(d) | eroB(3) | BH(2) | Hosdo(1)

S.No/

. %o, Statemenufgalom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized '
throughout the year. \/

Roddgv0Ee DEredd DDY fcew, Joi),0e
Hobatn e-sos;;o& s-qsmé‘ derydow Fdco
a0 Darggon Ry o0RD P eioed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awarene?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, g /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

.‘)-qoroé‘ Rowodd Doy 5‘%0.). Dara Hodw /
TEHew, DDG wirIrd PoTYS' JgiNc, OF
oo D, ors RArIg0, DogdGo, gdoso. Do
Dendew, Hol woTUD VITED Dod  JGorr




o = 7——_‘_———k-‘—' ]
3 Academic Flexibility  included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to _ '
continue their own interest, !
65 P oL’ Doy Jo§R0R0ERR DoHI) \/
Fosjoren ATBoDH SR Foo [Tre1 5

TR0 IS wdsren $0y000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self- \/

employment.

Fojors'D Sdoyen Demgdor IBF0ES Bdasw
Rgabo sdrdd g‘dbb'odug-an.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0S JPTPE oo DFarays Bwdain /
g s, oa Sdain Q0yEDD DYETgOR
wodZaito oo D%d:w DD bgorr
Eoc&rdE o5 08 drPotosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mgmwamummm =8 \/

gd)aw TGO 00D BoSTOD odHeH Desare
ErTofosndod.

.78 Rag

Date/&4: 9 | / b } | 5 Signature/Xocgo
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v ' BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
“" Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

[ Arimavarath_J

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo DI adh Do

Parent Name/dog& ¢ 69 b [L- Venked Scdw«ﬁ[u

Occupation/ &3 € o MeN

Student Name/ Dargd Hebd: [« . SQ‘W\‘\\/QA Poo

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: M{C\/\c\v\; Q&\d\ j—ﬂ\zﬁc\ Btecla /TI_ SewA

Note: Please mark “¥™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: DO [B) ot BHD DG' "V DL Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©d8o(5) | oror erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Rie(2) | Dude(1)

S.No/

&, 0. Stalement!fgapw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

odB\Gere DiredS DDG Scev, Jow0¢ '\/
200ain E-E0L06 SHEIres’ Do Ik
D5 AaPOREIG el Igreged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?%
campaigns and blood donation drivés, 4"

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

3’@30?0(5‘ Rowodd Doy oy, dara Ssew /
Fapw, DG wsmrird poTes’ IRde, 0F
B0 Z, Dot DATISG0, DoGBGmo, ROBGo, DOS
Denden, Jo) woTUD ITFD Dod Do




3 Academic  Flexibility included in the .
Curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest.

Fo5 prrvses’ FochOND Agd0e0E 00 Doedy
Forjoren ATIHUDH B Fos [DSEH)
E2FA03m8 wasvwen S0y

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogore'd Fayen g BOFOES Bodatwn
oo eod g'a_,::-mgo».

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fos08 BDTE wddorr s Soatn
i T S T Py S
wocsEaixto oo ac'sgx» DOFODH bgon-
Gocerdd ¢ OrPs drdoBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-qgwosba-;gwwwwmomaad

S‘dﬁm OO FOoDI WoSTORD oD Dejore
dr‘.‘.!'o@odadoa.

Date/8&: 9o - 1~ ﬁ_olr‘)

e VG_WKE{S LCJCMU

Signature/Xoc&o
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

G oy s
L Btipaiarsh J

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 e wHIoDH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 6 Hbd: R AL Roy i
, N,
Occupation/ ,8:  f-A e K
Student Name/ Domg@ e 3 )ALy Ve [utg Vel
Branch& Year/ groS & :bo‘.‘:d)do!MCC Y\ AL 3ind Rieck T3 dom

Note: Please mark “¥™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(20E: 2O RELoLDH BHD DY" "V (DD deyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dndo(5) | oreor ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | Re(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

g, %o. Statementﬂgalow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
RoSdyGRooEr AIredD DI dcen, Forn 08
oot §-8080é sEEAres’ dorjheo IEdde
o5 Do BTG 002D AFO3es.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene

campaigns and blood donation drivés, 24
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Forjerod’ dowodd Doy Ednw, dara Ddew /
T8, DIG wdTDd poTwd’ Jade, oF
oo 28, Dorf DArIEg0, DUgHOne, PoSLe, DAY
Dewdew, Hob WoTUD VITIEH Dod Do
GrTodosesran.




- - N
Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

SRl Ly ﬂ'o::b:)o')a D00 ER0 Doy
Fojoren AHOH B Fos (TSTN)
E2FAocerDS wsdsTen $ByR000

/

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogore'd Syen dmjde JdF0LS Bodasw
Agabe 08 Poytrosuman.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Joddg DTS eddorr s Sodakn
oOSs TR oay A0 Dergo
wosZacio T dopden  voFDOD bgon-
Eocerdd ey DS drToBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-qgmsoa-sgm:mwummm
§‘d:3u: TG0 FGodd SoSTORD odHHS DGore
arTFodosedod.

Qs
Date/864:

R-BHAD ! 4.

Signature/od¢o
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist.. A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237. 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infol@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
e:§§cﬁogw ZTAF o) Do

Parent Name/dog &5 88 Hov: \)BS\E\?&\ . dﬁﬂf\dﬁﬂk \Qhﬁ .

Occupation/ 3y3: 1> ¢ Wha2

Student Name/ Dargd Hav: \J | V—U:)Q,QL
Branch& Year/ groS & Roddyde: £ ¢ L 9015

{ Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2008: DA DG oLNL SAHD DY' V" DG Dod.
¥
"
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
: g. 0. i b o ©E)80(5) | Ter eroB(4) | eroB(3) | Hen(2) | bodo(1)
" 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
5 by participation of students in various sports,
; cultural and co-curricular activities organized
' throughout the year. I/
RoddGdoEr DOEToDD IS Sdew, JoR)os
: bz E-88bjud sogared’ doju I Ace
; (e DEER DoRPrG DB JTOwd.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TS’ Dowodd Doy Eddyew, dare Do /
TEDW, DG wITTY pITTYS I Ao, oF
oo 23, Doff RATISLe, DT DGR, VS, DA
Dendew, Oof) WoTWR VITDD  Dow Do

ard oﬁotﬁug‘cm.




3 Academic  Flexibility  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest |

F0) Vs’ Toawns o DO |R0e0BR0R Iy /
JFojoren Io v o Jed weRdd
£33 Aot S wasren SO R0l

students'  entrepreneurship and  self-

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to /
iz ! employment.

i{J,! ' Fojre'd Sy dorjn JDIDES ABoto
Ao sared g‘o_)::foomgcn.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. \/
FoB3S DPTRE WG DIATOLS  J0baky

oS, ol oBoln AR Q:,Dﬂ-,sum
; woSEabcio CiTT Aonjdoen  DOFIwODH ::9011'
i Soctrdd Ids LT 0s ArTobosedod.

6 | The curricuium is outcome based and the
by expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy perds dorjde Doty wErdorr Moty DG
_ g e ES'_SU" FHoDD VOST UM ©oHS Ddorr
o L &rTFodosedod.

3 %&t}x\g S¥n r



f).N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada}

Y BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
5 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SYSogho wHIJrab Heso

Parent Name/8og, &8 88 boo: .. Ny ray ove &N U

Occupation/ 3,8: ¥ ™ Pb?ee

Student Name/ dovgg bao: ¢ | o k) RPama QO"‘CIU ( 129 Pl 12t )
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: g)O% J ( g' Q

Note: Please mark v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HE008: PO R} ot BAD D v o D&0d.

S.No/
§. Do,

Exceilent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a6) obo BnG(5) | erer rihod(4) | ertbod(3) | d8(2) | DHeso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddyoaerr DOERDd DDG Sdwo, oy, o
Mdaks E-gedied sogares’ domme dieo
oo Dorgdoe R0k BODA0 Jrdived.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues Iike gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr, ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc,

Fopovud” Dowedd ory Bdnew, dre How s
SBHe, DS O povus P, dg
Te 23, Bord dArdege. DOIGE0, R, DS
oD, Hof) WoTVR LTS Dol Dot
dfﬁ'omg‘o.}.).

/




Academic Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Gy E056” TockiDiy DIFfHcESAS DeBILy
ForgoTen Smridesa S od  esdR
E2T oS wds e $9yg00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FJopered Sy dorghe dodose soboks
Rgoio sre3 golh'o:‘.ﬁmtg.'nn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Folas  Jiperpdd  widorr DA Lodatn
ordps,  an obaln JoopR DT
wvosdaiie Gyt DEHen  DOZIODH Sgore
SoctrR3 gy Hrrdd wrlobotinded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

gy HEr s Jogde HVCG wrrdarr bakn DI
Sinem THT FHeDD BodTUD oD Dgor
ariFodocend.of,

Date/86: {@\Q\ \6-

£-S Mﬂnyamﬂyg,

Sighature/Zodgo
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM. W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

l ' Parents-Feed Back Form /
i
1 $dSogre wDIaD Yo

Parent Name/&og &% &8 Dab: &kV\BN_LR {\B \ &KQAYAN A

Occupation/ 33: =Ua ‘DQ\\}é‘ f
Student Name/ :)::"Sg b‘cb: ‘Q " 'D‘LS\,LE E P K Q\&“ U f\ P RﬂSAB

Branch& Year/ grrod & Qoddydo: FEEFL & 2015.

Note: Please mark “¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

[
L 608 93 0t OAD PGV g Dhoc.
1

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ed:ado(ﬁ) arer wrod(4) | errbed(3) | Hren(2) | Dude(l)

S.No/

Statement/‘.ouéom
] g. Po. ]

i 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
i by participation of students in various sports,
1 cultural and co-curricular activities organized

e throughout the year. /

RodSGA0E® AEGETDD VG Sdew, Fords
2obosn E-88550b SEjgares’ darjge FgRco
or(Te Dergow Rorg ©DBYB VTB08.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as ‘
through community service / projects with /
NGOs, participation in various awareness v
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

P FrjpeTol’ Dowedd oy Sdyen, Dare ddw /
& FBLen, DG VITL ooTed” FAco, oF
e o0 £, Dot HRArdEg0, DUGSGE0, RO, DS
Denden, Hof) WoTLD LITD Dod  JorT

drﬁ‘oéocmg_.'ma.




il [ 3 [Academic Flexibility included in  the | ‘
i | curriculum gives students the opportunity to | !

continue their own interest. ’
Fo) LeFEvsy’ TomODOND Do RIoL0EDM DOy l‘/ ‘ {
FojoTew IThoH o Jes 8D ' I
3T Rooe I vasTaren SByR00d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
f’- { employment.

s

';1;?{ - TTPETED oy oy J@dne woats

i NOWo earad g‘o_j:}-oang-c».

‘Ii“* 5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for

i the industry by providing analytical and

408 logical, language and soft skills in addition to

ﬁ; technical expertise. \/
1.1!'—!‘

23

! Fodag DTS wSJomr DFOFA S wdatw

oOs, P DBan AR DL
: woddaiuco orgor acrégaw DOFLULD .'ogorv
i Goctrdd F0 P ds ArdoBodndos.

6 The curriculum is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/

Fog DS e sty Brrdor Aubain HDG
i Sonen oo FGodd wodTruRd Bomnd Dore
Lt rTodosendod.

R-\o~s L pads
@ Date>€i<f>:s Signa":‘ér\emw
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to IJNTUK, Kakinada)

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
© Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89BoghHo DIrab Do

Parent Name/dog 5 69 beo: {?8 m &)@
Occupation/ 2,8: @%ﬁ f@
Student Name/ aa-ég H: 2? % g@g}i’

Branch& Year/ grod & :boééado: &% g(l &C’ano /o )Q

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AIE: A PG ot BAD DY "V o Deyod.

S.No/
8. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/6 ot OB 80(5) | Trer erhoB(4) | erod(3) | B0(2) | Hosdo()

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodE 0w DOGEreDD DG Sdew, dowy,08 \/
S0boko 5-505;506 sogaros derjdoe &g.bao
o Degdon oy SN AFo0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. J

FofoTus’ Doweds Dovy Sdnw, Hire S /
TELHW, IDG LITTI poTos Fgdco, o
oo @3, Bort RAFDGL0, DUTgHGHmo, DS, DAY
Dendew, Jo) WoTWD OITIrD Dod  DeSorr
arToSoseETan.

/




Academic Flexibility— included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ PSS’ TomoByd DErFooeodZod LSRN
Foporen ITPRH 6 Tod  edd
E3FAosedS wdsTen $\od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foperd’d Fanw dode @Yot oo
RVgawo &dreS Patroscron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBd8 DTS WAV JFTray s Dodoswo
ogs TR oy ddd L
wotsEahio oo dojen  HOFDOD dgorr
GocitrdS gy s drodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy orros domgow DBorY eErorr ubatn DG
Sinen oo FBodd BosTU WokHD deorr
GrTodocedod.

Date/&6:

Sighature/Xodg0
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236. Email : mfﬂ@dnrcet org, Websm- www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89BogHo HIrab Hko

Parent Name/dog & 89 od;%.b_l., oy 0‘)(; "°o INEN)
Occupation/ 5,&: "ép‘ﬁ (‘)\ﬂ)o .)

|e0!10
Student Name/ Doy Hoo: 8y 66\ ‘\"6& (\'3 qPp

Branch& Year/ gro & Hos8 o NC% Q> 3 [ 3 Q')

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ARE: DI B} 0t BAD DS "V L Deyod.

S.No/
£. Vo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e ot B)80(5) | e erthoB(4) | erthbod(3) | Br(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd 0oe™ DIredd DG Sden, Frorp,os /
bawn E-go0ub sdgares’ dame Ivdco
To e Hogrg ©D3B Jg=daved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogored’ Doweds dorg Edoyew, Dara Hden /
TEPew, IV LITTI pITTUS Fdco, o
TR0 £, Dol DTS, JoDdeE0, NOGLe, A
Dewoden, Do) voTUD WITIES Dod  Ddorr
drﬁ‘oéod&)g.'w.

!




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0§ HFOSS” Todsyd DETF0LoCRD Joerdy
JopTw o o Jod endd
E33hAosemDd waswTen S0 Aol

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

e’ Fdnew dovjie IPF0de 2dao
Rgodo e gd_)b-m:ug-o.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds PpETS wEIoT DIGEras 20
oGS, R ol AEdd IR
wocsEado o DEgden  DOFWOD bgorr
GoGtrdS Jrdj DS WrToBosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy s dojdow DOoPY BTG Subatn DOG
Eyen G0 F0odd WoSTUR BoHd dgorr
arTodociedod.

Date/&6&: | (,}Ql b

AR [N L

Signature/Hod&o
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" Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : |nl'o@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BAGogH© DI*ab Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 6 Heo: %/0@\@70 g ald)
Occupation/ 3,9: ‘/{CJ 4 JC U H use

Student Name/ dargd beo: T fG( Yam
Branch& Year/ grod & dodeyso: ¢ /i1, (1apau|s)

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
fi2E: 03 PO oD BAD DG' "V b Dod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©)80(5) | Trer eroB(4) | erthod(3) | Rren(2) | Hedo(1)

S.No/

& o. Statementf-‘gﬂaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

gho y . /

RodBGR0e DIroDS DG Sden, Fownds
Hbatn §-8000b sEEArOst darjow FrSdco
oo Doride Rogrg DB QT=Br008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, v
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FopeTos’ Dowedd oy Sdoyew, Dara Hden /
LW, DG wITrTd pTTes FreFdco, oF
orado ggj, Dors ‘Jaar-‘\':e‘.iso. ::u‘sadno. Qdd_(’o. 208
Deodew, Jof) WoTWP VHNTFS Dol Do
dr:fo&oae.xé_:-o».

/




T Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0§ DT PSS’ TocodByd DErFI0L0dR0D o)
FJopeTw oD o Tod  wndd
E33Rodedd wdswren SO 206

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITPETG'd Foyen dovjme I@F0sS 26ato
Qoo ered J'oiroseTon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas TS wsBor dFoerey s 2odain
oS, T 0oy Apddd IR

©otdaiio (T Darjhen  DOFWOD Ngorr
GocitrdS o s drdoosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy Dres dodow DierY wErdorr Subokn DG
§‘d>3m c:‘:su- FHoDD WOST VA WoHD Derr
arJodotsedod.

Date/&&: f 7/ c?/1' 15

T-&bfeswava Ya

Signature/Ro& g0
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

ol BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 8816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3ot HICoH Do

Parent Name/#og &8 68 Heo: 8 ! Q} :33 @E_Y}
o tion/ &yek:

ccupation/ &5,0 é ,\fz ’jD oo
Student Name/ Dewg Hoo: ! % @a{ <S‘[_J i {
Branch& Year/ grod & VodBGo: ’6 QSJ (1 3:4' ) j’ﬂ ot ,)
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement,
fA2DE: LS PO ot BAD D" V" rath diod.,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
Bty8o(5) | orer wrio8(4) | ertbed(3) | BA(2) | Dodo(1)

5.No/

s %o Statemenv‘%tﬂaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. -

RodeTiveer JoIrDH DG Acew, Aropde
baly §-5005086 ToEares’ doghe Rdo
e Dca-‘ggm Rolyrg esc’.):gg:) rSgcd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as vell as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, —
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.  °

Fopres’ dowodd Dary Sdyen, Hara Hven /
TEDH, DDG WITTD DTS Rk, df
o g;a, Bors RErde, Dorgdeao, Mo. De3g
Jeoden, Sofl wowed oIS Dod  Dorr

urﬁ'oboéug-on.

[




| Academic  Flexibility included in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
cantinue their own interest.

Fog D 0eS” Tomnsy DETFRoB0GAD JocDy
FojoTen fess B Tod  edd
EHhod8 el FByRook

Courses in curriculum are -promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTETE'D e Do HRFHes mbakn
oo erQd Jairosecrown.

The cwrriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, {anguage and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fofds  pergdd  ecsdor Dfray s Joboin
efE el boo Apcdd DD
wosdoitio Ty OTERy  DORes ot
GoGitrRS Irey B Ps Srodosadon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy s Jorghon DHOFO erdorr Jobabn DG
Syen ti:':sc- FHoDD BoTOR wohDd Dgerr

Date/éé: Ll- 41

§ Joil
Signature/%odgo




=, D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

\j (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infol@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

i Parents-Feed Back Form /
g SYBoge wHIab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 @8 Hab: 'D @ ﬁDT_ R&\‘\&\B\l(%‘am\l

! Occupation/ 3y3: ¥} A L E ‘Y\P\D‘ﬁeﬂ
Student Name/ dorg8 DHdd: (‘B ' S'Q\\ QQW\Q\ m\)lf‘&\é'

Branch& Year/ groS & doddyso: F L - 9D S.

i Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
| 8208: DS [ 00D 3AD G "V G Deyod.
fi
1|‘._‘~‘---=-i
N e i
1 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
: g. Po. Statement§ S ot ©ey60(5) | Ter eroB(4) | erbeB(3) | Bhen(2) | Duso(1)

h' B 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
. by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

‘ throughout the year. ‘/

DVodOGIoT® DOIFeDD DIG e, FoR)yds
baiw E-s8j0d sdgarvs” Dol Jrgdco
TrOT DEE0 Rearg BDHB AT O00b.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
hithy relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
il through community service / projects with \/
g‘ L ] NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

it FTjoToS’ Wowds Doy Sdyew, DIre DI /
\r'g,fg TBHW, IVG wITTY PETYd FGdde, oF
e o0 2, Do AArISg0, VIYOGRO, ROSK0, DBS
Dendew, Do) WOTUR VIMTTY  Dotd  Ddorr
GrFobosegTon.




L}

3 Academic HL‘MDIIIE\; IH—CILE;::d in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

36) L PSS’ Focwnsd D DO RowoGRd JoduhHdy
oo GO B Too  edd
EdF Ao wastwren $8y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

TojeTe'y Eayew dorje HDOIDLG  Sobosw
Rgoe erad g‘o_)b'oamtg'an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS wdDoT DFATAS ek
of s, P oo Audopd DT
wodEaco T dojden  DOZILUD bgon-
SoltrdS Fro| VT PS WrTodosndod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jrgy poos Jorjdw oW BErdor™ dan DG
§'¢i>3w @O FGodD LoDTVA LodwD Ddor
arJofocedod.

~\D-~\&.
quafte/ 6:\

nature/




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

= BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
i _;:f"' Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email ; info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89S0t wHIraH Heko

Parent Name/dod 8 8 Heo: _ K, | 1;5@ @é)

Occupation/ &5,8: é\?; 7&»03}0

Student Name/ dorg Deo: O g]a Sto € 20

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyto: £.a . ¢ 129P16 A0 Ley)

Note: Please mark "v” in the appropriate cell for every statement,
BRDE: LA POt 8AD PG "V D Dhrd.

S.No/
£. %o

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Averagef Poor/

Statement/a83 0t Ocy80(5) | Crer erioB(4) | weA(3) | Bien(2) | Hoso(1)

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaout the year.

RodBGorr JTRDdd DOG Saes, Jody08
Sabaty 5-5653506 sEgaros derge FFeo
TGO Do Dairg eDRD D0L008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness v
campaigns and biood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTforus” Lowodd Dirg Sdyen, DEre boen /

TELHW, DG VITEFD PGS TR, OF

e £, Bort Hodrddg, Loepdne, o, DY

Jeode, Hof) WOTUD TS Dol Jger
]




L]

Academic Flexiﬁility induded in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

ey HEPOSS” Tornsyd DEF§RoDERD Doswdy
Jojeren Doty G Tod  ewdd
SRrHSGDS edTTen SOTESELYY

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

doegord'D Edhw Do SEHFBEY LY
Ay aded Falrosnson.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3S JpwPRE wokeT IfEras  dodato
EOE U wbod  AnaRd  RRmu
wocsdaiio oo dophen DOZlLe Ngore
GoctrdS Froj per s arodosndod.

The curriculum is sutcome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oros dorgn DY BEdorr Huboty DI
Eone BT Iodd BodTOd BoHHd D@err
arTodosnded.

Date/&&: (0~ = — 1§

B € sy

Signature/fodgo
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcct org, Websne www.dnreet.org

= ’4 oj;—.\-‘ s

L BHIMAVARA.

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHro NI ah Do

Parent Name/dog &% 6 D: (c- lana llmi\q e’y

Occupation/ £;@: AQy¥\Cul huve

Student Name/ Damg@ Heb: e - Va7 hna

Branch& Year/ grod & Rdoddy0o: mechan’cal 4 [U ?:'TL’LH 4 sem

Note: Please mark “v¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2008: DO RO oD BHD DS® "V P Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©ydo(5) | crer ertod(4) | ered(3) | DH(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

g Bo. Statementﬂgﬁ&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

Roddy0volr DoGIredd DIG Sdew, Fo)08
So8ck0 3-565?506 s-désxu'ué' darygoe F'dcto
5o Do VoG eD3QD A8,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as 4
through community service / projects with \/
NGOs, participation in various awaren?%

campaigns and blood donation drivés
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorod’ dowodd Dory B, dara e /
TBLw, DDY wITrd pETed' dace, of
oo 29, Dot RirdSg0, DUDGR0, RS0, DOS
Denden, Do) woTLD LITID Dod  DPorr

d.rﬂ'oaodu(g.'on.




Academic —Ffexibility included in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

T peroses’ Toco00yS DEFR0LI0E20H oD
Fojoren Ao S Foo (TSR]
ST NoSeAS wsswren £8y2000

—

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Forjove'D Sdnyen dorgdoer Hr0FvES  Jodaty
dgabo e3a3 Yaytrosegra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 DpTRE  wSsorr DFarrd) s vdasin
TRE TR Moad DS Dperjus
wosHEaiicio oo Dcrsg:w DOFIODH bgon-
Gocerdd ¢ Perds WrJotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwsaaggmaawummaaa

Ed:aw OO FHodd BoSTuR odeD Deiore
drTodosedod.

'L.D/ 7> j w1
Date/84:

[c_- AOLL &(O‘}}LJ

Signature/Xosgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BSogr0 NI ab Higo
Parent Name/dog 4 89 hao: qha) . {(\:qu) @9'5
Occupation/ 35,8:
Student Name/ daegd Hed: 5) o§) . {% (;jg_é ( 135G P\ e O \35'>
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddybo: ?\)& g ( S’ Q)

Note: Please mark “v"™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AODE: OO [B oty 30D D" "V dath dised.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©ay8o(5) | over riod{4) | eribod(3) | witn(2) | Bude(1)

S.No/

8. Bo. Statemenﬂ‘gﬁ&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in varicus sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoSGRocEer DSEPCDD DDG  dden, Aroin,08 /
Sopato -g8s506 SUEATOS® Dorgie I o
oo 35‘5930 Roird eaa;ga :)g-a;_(_no&.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.

Fogerus’ doweds Doy Sdoyen, Bara Saew /
TED, IDE LITPID PTTOS reSidcte, o
TS0 G, Bof Rdrdage, Soegdize, oo, DAY
Deosdtn, Do) BoTOD MRS Dol Dot
drffo&o::axg’om.

!




Academic Flexibifikiy included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

oy HErOES® ot DT fRoaadAD Ity
ForgoTen Dompdoty Sy Dod eRdd
FArHoBrAE wisTen SDyAoes

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

TP Fanen dovgie Hadode msaln
Rgoto edrRd Fenirovagan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodBS  preDd  eesdorr Deerey s bty
ToLs ora afoid Aotdd SROETIORS
worsSoixic oo :)w;ggaw DéFwODH bgon‘
&ocierD3 Jros DTS trTolotndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS Ao Hherw errdorr Juboly DOG
Eyen oo Godd Bodrom Lond D@
arfrnmudo&.

Date/84: b [Q \ u’

QLQ@@E

Signature/Dodzo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-334 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

i Parents-Feed Back Form /
i $YBogre DI oH Do

Parent Name/&og &% 08 H: Koo - W
ol Occupation/ 2,3: A(XU‘.C,\.LU‘W\P-
Student Name/ Darg8 o k. LCKKCW Ddou
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: @ € C4 (;', 201€

11"" Note: Please mark “¥'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
Eily H20DE: DO DD 30D DE® "V M D,
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
| 8. o. Biatament/ai ot BE0yB0(5) | e troB(d) | erbos(3) | neo(2) | Huso(1)
‘" ; '. 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
Ef by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized
ik throughout the year.

RoISyCdoE” DOEFeDD  DIG Scien, .ﬂ'o‘{o@GS
20Boiw %‘—565:506 s*o,sgarué‘ Dc:s'égm ?.r-'enTac:.o \//
DO TR RoRrE DGR AT,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
e issues like gender equality, environment and
i ' sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
b relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, _ /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTjoToS” Doodd Doy Sayen, dare dow /
TEDPW, DG wITTD PETVS FYdco, 0F
oo QQ). Bors 'r'\)DJ"ﬁéSO, bU"]SDOL‘ao. -’85050. Qa8

a1y Dendew, Do) woTUH WITDRD Dot JdorT

ors'o&oémta'.‘m).




|
|
I

Academic FJLxlUnLty included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

05 Do’ TowDE\ DErR0LGSRD Jody
FojoTen ol o oo wndd
Ed>RoceIS wds wen EDRESEET

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FofoTd’D Sy dodn DIV Bosw
Qoo erosd g‘o.)b“naucé?cu.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBB8 DR waoT DRSS oBatw
o8, o0 oboln AR Q:,Dmsum
vodEaiicio Do dorjden  DOZIUD .’ogon-
SoCtrdd 6| P OS Wrdolosedod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy perds e Do errdorr dwbain DG
E'(b_aw T FHoDD VoSTUR LodHD dorr
GrJodotsncod.

26| ll{Lf

Date/84:

SignaM



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BABogr® NIrab Do

Parent Name/dog &5 8 Hio: - Q
gi@} z:)p?.\.v %
Occupation/ 3,8: )
ccup e oﬁ/wo{.‘d-am .
Student Name/ Dorgd oo T o 7 2w
ey e L] 2

Branch& Year/ grod & .ooao)do:/eo&rf- (139P SAabioy)
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

(1208: LS [ 0t0H SHD PS* "V D Déyod.

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p8) ot ©)80(5) | Trer eriboB(4) | eros(3) | Bren(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBBa00E" ASGIredD DDG Ecten, ow,as
Sobain E-g8pd SEEIrUS’ domge FTddo
T(T DT Rorg ©DI3HD Jg-davod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness e
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FoPTUS" Dowods vy Edoyen, ware DHdew /
EHW, VG VITTI prTos’ Foco, 6
o g, Do DATIEL0, BODOE, ROGL0, DAL
Dendew, Do) WoTWD LITITD Dot Do
drﬂ‘oéo:‘éug'an.

/




[ Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

) e 08’ Townoyd D §R0L0GAN JosRY
FojoTen ITfown 8 Tood wRdd
E3FAocserd wsswen SOyt

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Forperd'™D o dorgbe o0 Jobatn
Rgalo edred Jodrosegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo8AS DS Do DFeraL s odao
oS, h Baln Aed DRDETFOR
woSEaico oo ac-gg:w DOFODH bgon-
GocitrRS oy s ardododndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

drof pE s Aorion DY errdorr 2wbotn DG
Eyen GO FBodD BodTOR BocHHD Do
ErTobosedod.

Date/8&: 20 -09 - 1§

-
3P T g
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Signature/%odS0
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AR pAAVARBIA

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo wHIroH HPo

Parent Name/dod &8 69 bao: \/ Sock YA Ha *(Q§o\ OQ .

Occupation/ 3,8: [ QY @ Y.

Student Name/ Damg beo: V- Ad WX .

Branch& Year/ groS & Rdoddy6o: (M €C o CQ\ &}/ vhr'_\- ec\n jg\_SQ "

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20DE: OO HB) ot BND D" "V M Dod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0%60(5) oo wrihod(4) | erthod(3) | D (2) | Hudo(1)

S.No/

§. %o. Statement@aaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

RoBB\B00er DEGTFeDD DG §hew, JoR,08
256050 S-gag?;o& sogares’ Doy TERde
o Dovigoe hekirg 8O0 OFeiad.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Frgerod’ Dowodd Doy Sy, dara biew / /
FBHw, DG eITTH pTTUS’ FFid, OF
oo 8&) Borf 2IdGg0, DTYHER0, %ddso. D08
Denden, Jof) WoTLP WITIFD Dod  DGorr
ErTotosnErow.




N - O —
Academic Flexibility included in the | '

Curriculum gives students the opportunity to .
continue their own interest,

Foy s’ :’J'omaq)a DEfR080E DR Do) \/
Fojoren ATBoH S Fos 03D
E3FRosD3 essvaen $0y00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-

employment. /
Fogors'D Sdoyen Do HdFDES Wdaty
Rgado edred gdab'o::ﬂ.)g-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg ST eSHorr DI S Sodosn /
O s, ol dubaiw QDD Q:arr;va:

wods&alito oo :)u;scdxn DOFHODH bgm
SociérDd .-)-55 Y8 drJofodndes.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /

&qgm%bqgmabwummommd -
é‘cbaw OO FOoDD WoSTORD 0D Desorr
ErTodoserdod.

211 |op) 20| < V.
Date/&4: Signatur "-oaé’gfkm
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ol ’4‘ =7 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

L BHIMAVARAM

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSogho wHIraH Do

Parent Name/dog s 69 beo: £+ Cfm'm[i Kero

Occupation/ $,: ,ﬂCmFCoQ: ot

Student Name/ :’C"SQ Seo: @ S‘A 7S j
Branch& Year/ grod & QodByGo: 177 1&/7 fl Teg l; 5

-

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

f12008: DO POt BHD D" "V M Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dn80(5) | orer eribod(4) | erthod(3) | dHL(2) | Hudo(1)

S.No/

. 0. Statement!éﬁ;ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

Doddyodor AGIredd DDG Saew, JoR08
R 5'-505‘%06 s'dsgarvé‘ dorydoe FFdco
o Do Radprg 602D Dgosved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as \/
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, iC
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowodd Doy Edyew, dira Hiw /
T8, DDG LTI PETLS' IGid, of
oo 2, Dors aArdSg0, DU, HOGgo, DOE
dendew, Do) woTLD ITID Dol  gorr
6rTododseEraw.

[~}




Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 prsst Toc00yd Dorfhorodpom o)
Forjomen oo B Tod  wndd
E3FNoS DS wdsven S0\00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foporg'd Foyew Ao HOJDLS  Jodatn
Rdgobo arod oytrosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo30¢ PpNd  eddorr dfardys  Svdakn
oS, TR oA SRR Dpergosd
wodSaho oot domjdben  DOFDOD Ngorr
Socerdd Irdy D08 ardotosnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 erds Donjhw HOErO wErterr Bobaty DI

Edaaw OO FOoDI GoSTOR oD Dorr
drTodoSedod.

Date/84: §J/ é/ -3

Signature/Xosgo
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B i Tel : (08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
880 wdFrab Ho

Parent Name/éog fs 6® Heko: k. St)’( nga_j"m

Occupation/ 5,8: "%~ Jhrco

Student Name/ Derg@ be: g P é._,;?xw {

Branch& Year/ gro & Roddyto: ¢ «vv o (132 PfADI0 3)

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H0DE: D3 [} 0t $AD Y "V g Digod.

Excellent/ Very Gooad/ Good/ Averagef Poor/
odnda(S) | oo orhed(4) | eved(3) | 2en(2) | Susdo(1)

S.ﬁo/

& Do. Statemenu‘.gugotu

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaut the year.

RoddWioor JITDY DD ey, oky0s
Sodatn §-sbsxel sugires” dirge o
Dy Do Reiprg DDA oo,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation In various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete, v

TorjoTel’ voneds Dovy Sdnyw, dara Hoen /
SEPe, DG eSrrs pTrod 3‘!2':6610, o8
o g, Dort DBrDBL0, DO, JoB0, DAY
Deoden, Do ooTed o3TLrS Dol Do

ﬁrﬁ‘o&oﬁug-on.

/




3 Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy GrrPsd’ Toahiyd DEPFI0EOERN Doty /
ST Sty Slu Tod  wdd
E3rAcserd wdsren £DyZ0t

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. /

Fogord'd &‘d)bw Dorggoer SEDIVELS  Sodatn

Rgodo edred g'dbb-m:ugcm.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise. /

o8BS PRHTYNS  waore Deray s Sobain
oo A Iodokn  apddd IGO0
eotSaioco o :)cr‘«;@d)w DOFHowE t\gow
ocitrdS oj Prr 0 drJododndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /
a5 s oo HDOVY wardo™ oBako DOG | '
Eane oior F80dd SedTuR BomSd Doorr
ErFodostdon.

e

: SR welo
Date/8&: @ -en ~t§ ‘ Signature/odso
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 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89SoghHo wDIradH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 8 bd::_D gcnﬁamm "(‘U(&J/\.
Occupation/ 3y8: —Azgsrudi-tire

o
Student Name/ Do b ope-l Orofosom YR

Branch& Year/ gros & Roddydo: < Tuvil C_l2 (PIAS LOR)

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20DE: HA PO} otH B DG* V" (L Derod.

S.No/
8. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a otn O 00(5) | Trer trtbed(4) | ertod(3) | dren(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

RodEGoer AIredd DDES Scen, roiy,0s
S0bain §'-5053506 soggares” darge Iedco
oo Dergihe Rorg DB DT8R008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rf;ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTes’ Dowodd Dy Sdoyew, ddra Hden /
TEPew, DI LTI poTod oo, o
o G, Dot Dardag, Boddca0, Db, DAY
Deodew, o) VOTUR WLITPD Dod  Dgorr
arJodosngrow.

/




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foj PET 0SS’ VoD D 0woB 0D Joridd)
FITpTw Dojdes 6 Tod  eodd
FIFAoSEDS wdsTen S0 200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joprd’d Fonen oo S@Fode 20dako
Rgoio ered Jaresegrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DS o DFoere s Lodaso
ohs, A 0o Addd VWD
wodfado T DIy  BOFWOD Ngorr
GoctrS o D 0s ardoloendos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oj D o8 Dovgbe HBE BEror WBaky DG
Eanen oho Fodd BosTruR WokHd Deorr
arobocsedod.

Date/84: WW—— 2016

Signature/&odgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : Inl'o@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3Soghro P abh Hgo

ParentNameIéoéerogbm: M.v,&,{]mpexg aMa giu

¢ 4

Occupation/ 5,3: an ey
Student Name/ a::-;g Da: N, p rgud Hi/ 1% 3
Branch& Year/ grod & Rodddo: &ce_ 9 o

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AB0¢: ©O B otH B8O Y V" (D Deyod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R6) ot 8N8o(5) | orur erthod(4) | ertbod(3) | Ard(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodyOAorr DE(IreDd DG Ecten, Foi) 08
Sodakn &‘-5053306 sdjgdros’ Dorgbo FFdco
T Do Rekrg 903,39 A3 0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/'
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

orjorod’ dowodd Doy Ecoyen, para bdewn /
é-agom, DG LIrrs povod SR, O

w0 B, Borf DIFBBGe, VOYIGw0, HOBG0, DAS
Owdew, Jo8 woTOD OIHNTTD Dod Do

drﬁ'oéoduzé'an.




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

a5 D PES” Totdoyd IETFR0L0EROD Jodod)

Joperw Doydos o Tod  eddd

E3d oS wisTTen 8 \3000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord’d Fanew Dojgoe HBIDES  datn
xabo &r0d J'oirodecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 DpAE edHoT DIRrOLE  Hodain
oOf TR D0cn  Amdd  DpErged

vodSaiie T Dorggoen DOFOLH bgorl'
GockrdS oy DS drfodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Frdg oS Drydoo DOorY eErdorr H00ain DDG
Sy oo F0odd BodTud eedhd Do
ErTobodndod.

Date/&84:

MV.S Biu
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcet.org, Website www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 wHIroH Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 69 Dcb: P A QD RN, @ o e XK U A
Occupation/ 2,3: Qo,\\o e W\\m\
A

Student Name/ darg@ Hcd: . Sy wdliy !
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo:
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

H2DE: 0O POt BAD D' "V DO Digodt.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) 0t ©y80(5) | cror ertbod(d) | ertes(3) | Atw(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodSyCorr DIreDD DG e, owyyoe /

oo E-8005u6 SoEsros’ darye FFaco
I dgoRerg 603,89 Sgeas.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogorod’ Dowodd Doy Eanew, pars Sdew /
T8Pw, DG LITTd poved' IFade, of
oo E3, Dot DAFBBG0, DUYDG0, PO, DAS

Dwdew, Do) woTodD OITrD Dod Do
drﬁ‘ooodugo».




Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

305 Lo d86" TocbDoyD DomforoGRd Jodisrdy
Foorer  doosr B Tos  wddd

E2FNoSES LIST SDyR0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogorg’D Fanw Domgdoe HBFD0 oot

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB08 DIGNE wGBor Dinardys B
COE o ooy Addd  DHEjods
Gocirdd ey D08 drTotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, |
are attained

Mw_mwbbwuammm
By oo 0o woSrod wodHd Do

ErToboSndod.

Date/864:

/S

Signature/QodSo
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=" Tel s 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Emall : lnfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3oghHo A adH Do

Parent Name/Gog, 8 69 Heo: CH /) g_/,q < //Q .
Occupation/ &y9:

Student Name/ ba"sg Sd::'. CH f@ajjﬂlw & -
Branchi Year/ gro & dosstyto: Lol ut? 3@9'91

~ Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate celf for every statement.

A0 HO REotnH BOD D' "V o Diod. -

Exceltent/ Véry Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

S.No/
| ocindo(5) | crur ertod(4) | eribed(3) anm(z) Hoso(1)

| & 2. Statement/R&} ot

1 | Holistic development of students’is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organ:zed
throughout the year. - '

iboééada:ou' bdsb'oae'& 236 dae, .—:a-oq,;ag 7 I
Sotaie E-gomub Sogiros’ Do TR \/ a
oy D Rerg #0HRI dg 0y,

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
Issues like gender equality, environment d
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr i ]
{ relevant courses in the curriculum as well as .
through community. service / projects with |
| NGOs, participation .in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc, l/ ‘
| Fogorus® wowoss Durg Banew, pare biw 7 '
Fapw, D06 eI poTes’ Pdade, O
| =0 . ot wsmisesso, worgdiae, oago, 308
Jwodwy, 08 woTod IMird Dol Her
drFoocseagran.




Academic Hexibihty  indluded in  the
curricuium gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

a5 s’ Domvoyd Darghonntiing dodadidy
Foeperw dopon S Tod  wRdd
Fa300dcrdS odsT L D00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogewrd’D Sanen Dovphbo H3IDE0 So0ako
Ry 6rs Yo trosegrax.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
'the Industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

'5%!:‘35 DioerigRd eocsiborr DfterSpE  S600% |

'_ eoégmx:o u-su- m;ng aa;am bgorr
: mdomaqumm :

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
-are attained

| g gn‘os:,an-sgw 9Bire> eIGrOorm a6ais DG
Bdnen oo F0odd Bodrod Goduisd Deorr
SriTobocteatos.

Date/84:

Signature/Qoégo
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" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghHo NI ahH Do

Parent Name/dogd &8 69 Hod: k‘ . E‘:\ MA Mlﬁ

Occupation/ &,9: g v ém e
D da: Y. o, 1 ] N

Student Name/ Damgg Hco Y.ML LANTA VEN cd 15 A W JA KWYA ?@DD

benddveu] pebinssoge o .~ o J90ts. 14 4

Note: Please mark “v* in the appropriate cell fo evéry statement.

(12008: OO [ ot SAD DS "V g Diod.

R erpy

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/ 3oy ot ©y80(5) | cror ertoB(4) | eros(3) | drien(2) | Heodo(1)

o | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural ang co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \ /
RodBGM0Er Diredd DG Ecen, JoRyds

oain E-gotus sogIrus’ derygor dFdco
e Do Rerg @ORRD Ag0zes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 3,
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness .\ /'
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgorus’ Dowodsd Doy Ednew, dare hdw /
TBHw, DD LITIDd poTods FFace, oF
| &0 £, Dot DArIEG0, DUYBER0, HOS5, POS
Ddwdew, Do) woTLD VIHTID Dod Do
arTodocsecraw.

c




Academic Hexﬂ)ility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6j 086" TocbdOyD DerotodDd ocgddy

:"hrsorw domjbosy Bl Too  wRgd

EadNosardd vds—rw S0 00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Fdinyewn domygon IpBIDES  odadn
asms&oegw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

otoe maéw:&m-qemm
oOE. TR 0oy Bpddd  Bperjodd

wos8ainto o :Jc';gxn DOFOD bgcn'
Goctrdd Ings S0 EroBosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and thg
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 ods g DOore eerdorr Sdakn DS

e‘m_)w OO oS vodsTro ©ocd Dorr
ErToosndod.

Date/84:

SR P

Sighature/<ot¢o

A
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" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$SoghHo P o Do

Parent Name/dod I8 89 Heo: Ci ACAPHT - foUNNA Yy {
Occupation/ 3,3: @\/'1r ( MPloye e

Student Name/ Dogd dax f {.,A R A PHT | - C{ D ’/07 H A
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: é‘ -

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
208 0O PO ot BHD D" "V (1ed Digod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8 ot ©dy80(5) | oror erthod(4) | erhed(3) | Aritn(2) | Deode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural ang co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RSB E0Er Irodd DG Sckew, Fotpa08 \/
oo E-gotul sogarus’ Do IgTdco
5T Do Berg @030 D Oived.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, / '
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Dowodd Doy E'O.);)w. Pars Hden /
TEDw, JDG LITS poTods' > dco, 6

| 0 B3, Dot DAFBBG0, DUBOK0, HOS0, DOE
Denden, Jof) WoTOD GITDD Dod  Dorr

drﬁ'o&oéug-on.




Academic  Flexibility included i the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 DT PES’ Tty D DorgRoeodAod ooy

Foorey dojgosr o Too  wddd

Eadnosedd vdsTen sDy0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Sy oo HBFDEO Ddatn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Dodds maémaamopm
COE TR H0aln  IEDd ool

‘sod8aico oo .')a-sg:w DOFIDOLD -‘»:gar
Gockrdd g P08 droosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&a;gu-ogmuaaw egrdorr J00ain DG
Edaaw T FPeDD vodToR wodhd Deorr
arJofodndod.

Date/84:

}ignature/".ood_QO
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$DSoghHo wHIroD HPo

Parent Name/dog J¢ 69 Hd: 1\ KCO\C\- 5—7&(\3 VeVe) Roe
Occupation/ 3,9: E@)’\ﬂ\_ﬁj\

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: MOKaOy \gf\d,l_) Kurnoou

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddyso: PCE 4 ﬂﬂd

Note: Please mark “v"™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2ODE: OO RO oL BSOS DG* "V Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©chy80(5) | e erthod(d) | erbed(3) | BE(2) | Heso(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statemenu.'galom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBCeT AIroDDd DDG dcew, Froi)y08

D0ciy E-8085ub SEEIrOS’ Doy IRce s
o5 Denjghe Vorg ©D3QD dgogned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. P

Fogorus’ Dowodd Do Sy, Ddars Hdw 7
TEPw, IDS LITTD povos' ISHde, O
orido ESJ_), Dort DIArISg0, DorgSGIo, :e)déso. 298
Dwdew, Do WoTOD GITID Dol Ddorr
@rTobosegrow.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6y 086" TocDOND DTrfRoLodIDd Jodddd)

JForjoren ooy a3 Tosd 8D

EAFNoscrdd wdsTen D 000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord'd Sanw Doyheo HIFDES 2dain
oo 608 Totredwgron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBSE DHIEOE wSBorr DS Dodain
oY TR Woay SRS Dpargod

vocBaiio o dorjoen DOFWODH bgon-
Gocrdd oy 08 drTotosertod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mjgﬂ'cs.';n-‘gw‘obwuwmm
S oo FPodd BodTroR Bodohd Dgorr
Errobodexdod.

Date/&&:

m@ﬂwﬂ&@@

Signature/od%0




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

: BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$dSoghHo wHIroH HPo

ParentName/@og J8 69 Dov: p . Y edU LonDa L .

Occupation/ 3,8: FAR MeR

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: PN VeNEATA CH IR RAO
Branch& Year/ grod & doddySo: ﬁ_-"'l Yeay g £ck

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B2E: DS PO oL BOHD DS* "V DD Dhod.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8 ot ©c80(5) | crer ertbod(d) | ertbod(3) | Rre(2) | Heodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddGMoene DIredd DG Eden, Arod)yds \/
Socin E-800506 soEarus’ Doyhe IERde
a5 Dergghe ey @020 dgroges.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness ,
campaigns and blood donation drives, v/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgoros’ Dowodd Doy &‘co_)m. Para haw /
TBDw, DG LITTD poTud’ FFice, OF

oo gi:; Dot am-::oso. ‘-“}U“sadno. :‘gddso, Dag
Denden, Dol woTUD GITIrD Dod Do

drs'oaoaug.-nn.




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6§ PSS’ TodoyD DErRoLoEd Jodotdy
Foporer  domheos o Tos widd
3 Nose I wdsTTen 8D ed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foord’d Sanen Dovgie HIFDES Sodatn
Agabo 608 Toyirosacran.

i

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE DTS wSBorr Dherops Db

oroE. TR 0cin s Bperjodd
‘soSSaico a-su-bc-‘g:u: DoFv0sH bgar
Gockr3 oy P 0s drTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 prrds Domyho HBoY eerdor Hdakn DG

E‘d:aw T FHodS BoSTOD BochHd Dgorr
ErTododendod.

Date/364:

Q
o 2‘&.: g‘o?_{_ a)
Signature/%o&&o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrecet.or

Parent Name/dogd &g og Do

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DSogho DI Do

Occupation/ 3,8: CQ‘{ ey

Student Name/ 35-53 SHeo:

K. Subboyo)U

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: (. C.L {\‘\' C &&O Y

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

k AnJo nejo Ra

A2E: DA R0 00D SAD DG' "V (D Dgodd.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
£ do. Statement/3ey ot 6¢y80(5) | e eriod(4) | trbod(3) | Ben(2) | Hese(1)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured

by participation of students in various sports,

cultural ang co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.

RodB\GI0mr DGErodd DDG Bcen, Fomppds |

Sodain &‘-soqo& sogarod” doyo FFTaco
ET Dorjghe Rerg D32 Agr0208.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

dojorod’ dowodd Doy Eanew, pars bdew /
TEPpen, DG LTI poTLS' o, oF
T £, Boff RANHBL0, UGBS0, HISo, DOS
Dewden, Jof woTOD GITID Dod  Ddorr
driroooér.)cc:'on.




Academic Flexibility included in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.
05 DI VES" Todrdoyd DorfRoLoED JoDHD)

Movw Dcrsgaos; S0 Toor (7/ST-3)

NS wdsTw $D12000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. L
Fojord’d Faoyew Domggoes gBFDSA Jodatn

Agabo aFres Poyirosegra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for

the industry by providing analytical and

logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. e

FoBAE DTS wSBor DT HE  Hodaww
oY, R D0 Addd DpEjO

oo o Dovjen  DOTWOD  Dgorr
Eoctr 8 gy P s crfobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

gy prrds Dompo Hberw wprderr Mdain DG
&'d:bu: oo FHoDd vodSTOMA wodhd Dgorr
ErTododedod.

Date/84:

K. Anore o i .
Signature/Qodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$BoghHo wPIFrah Ho
Parent Name/dogd &8 68 Hev: P K)Cwid Ral U
Occupation/ £,3:  PulntAd

Student Name/ degg ba>: Pobhifali  Sude véabu
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddygo: ([ - 'LV

Note: Please mark “v"* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
#2028 OO PBYotnH BAD D" "V D Dol

s.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statemeat/ 38 oto ©80(5) | cror errbod(4) | erted(3) | R(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Ro38)62000" Dogirodd DG dcew, Jompyds [ /

Sdain E-goeb seojEsrus’ doyo Fgaco
5 Do ey ©0HBI DFegues.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, '
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Dorjorud’ Dowodd Doy Ecdyen, para Hdew /
TP, DDG LD povod' ko, O
oo £, Dofl RAFHB0, DUBEo, 20850, DA
Dewden, Do) woTUD LITITD Dod  Ddorr
drJoBodec=a.




Academic Flexibiity  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

85 D PES’ Tty DomforodDDd Jodderd)

Foperes Doy S Tod  wndd

Eadnose$ oS $DyR0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord™d Fanw dovjhe IBIO8S dain
oo a0 Toyirosecrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB38 DTS wSBorr D3aerops odaw
O TR H0a0 DS DHEGE

eosSahcio oo Dajien  DOFMODH bgon-
Goctrd3 gy P 0s rdodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&ésgn-osacrsgwbbwwmabd
Edyen oo 30odd BoSTOR LoD Dorr

ErJofodndod.

Date/34:

P DM/\A &?'
Signature/Ro&<o
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

“"L1 D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo P oD Do

ParentName/dog 888 D®: o in 1 P A Gavalt
Occupation/ 3,9: ﬂ Al ML
Student Name/ Do Bad: Spia e CAYYAD eAY)

Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: Cl? f ¢ Ce

Note: Please mark “v"* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HdoNE:

2O RO 0tnH 8O DS' "V (D Dhod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Statementl!gﬂ;om

Excellent/
©d5y80(5)

Very Good/
orur wrthod(4)

Good/
erthod(3)

Average/
Arien(2)

Poor/
Soso(1)

p

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBGB00r AIrodS DDG Ecen, Foxyde
00ain E-800ub SEEIrOs' oo I¢co
T Do Vg D339 Dg 0ies.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorol’ Dowedd Doy &‘dobm. Pares Hden /
TBDew, DG eITIrY porvod dSRco, o

ordo egj orf R):u'.'{)dso, DorgHdoo, 336&50. Dag
Dwdew, Do) woTOD eITIrD Dod  Dgorr

drﬂ‘o«boﬁucc:-un.




Academic  FHexibihty included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

a5 D P86’ TodoDOy® DorjoeodDd Dochoed)
ooy Do s Tod  wgd
E33Nocic DS wdsvren D000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Eanen Dovghbo IH3I0E6 Sodain

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo80E POIGIS WA DIFGE  SdA
CqE TR oy Jpddd  JPerjods

vodfaixio ogrr Doy DOFMOLH Sgorr
Goctrdd o O s drifotosndo.

The curriculum is outcome based and t'hg
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

265 o8 Drgho DBerY ecrdorr Hoaky DS
&'d.)aw OO FEedDd BodTudd wotdHd Do
&rJTodocsndod.

Date/86:

Signature/QodSo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /

$dSogro wPIrad Do
Parent Name/dog &8 68 Hc: D . 60[)@( G Q‘ u
Occupation/ 3,8: (G\Y mey
Student Name/ a8 Heo: O. V. nNova 8? mho Rayu

Branch& Year/ grod & dodddo: @l . C € ’m " (j o
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A308: DS [ ot0H BAD ' "V (b Digodt.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

StatementR6) ot ©iy80(5) | o ertbeB(4) | Bed(3) | Prin(2) | Heode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBBM0Tr DoGIredd DG Acen, rodas ‘/

Sodcin &‘vso&;u'«S sgarod Doy Fdco
g0 Doy Rorg @3B Dgo00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ozhd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 1-
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/ '
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, pars bdew /
TEPpw, DY ITTD poTed’ FFsco, oF
&0 £, Do AATSES0, DofB0r0, Hodge, DO
Owden, Do) WoTOD OIS Dod Do
drToBoseow.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 D PSS TocwDOD DorjorodR0d Doctoedidy

Fogorey  Dojiosr o Too wdd

Eadrnodcrdd vdswen D00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogorg’D Fanew oo 3F0s6  Sndan
oo areE Poyirosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DR waTor DIhEroE Do
oqs, TR &0 Jddd  DDEOD

wodfoixio oo DoPen  DOFWOH Dgorr
Gocirdd Doy s riotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o orrds Dorgio DOerw eerdorr Sdaiy DD
Sy oo F0odd WodTOR BodHd Deforr
Erotoddod.

Date/84:

D, Gobaludts,

Signature/Qdo&sgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

/ BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHro WHIraDd Yo

Parent Name/dod g 69 Heb: }( ; 36 {u Rﬂtﬂﬂ m
e

Occupation/ 3y3: | (0 Lhay

Student Name/ dargg Hed: |- A beswra Rao,

Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8ydo: | ( p EI %fy :

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A208: £ RO otH BOD RS "V (D Dod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot ©y80(5) | crer ertod(d) | erod(3) | dren(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodB0Rerr Iredd DDG Acdew, Foi)y0¢
2oooin E-80806 SeojgArud’ Dogw Fdo \/
o5 Do Rerg DG AFeged.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throGgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojorod’ Dowodd Dary Edyewn, ara bdw /
FTEPpew, DG LITTD povods T dco, O
o0 B, Dot RAFDSL0, DU Dm0, DS, D3
Dwden, Hof) woTUD LITD Dol Dor
drTodosgran.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F65 DT O8S" TocD0)d DorfeLoE D Jotothd)
Fogorenr  Doyos S Tod  endd
E3INo3crDS wdswen SDyRwod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Fanen Do J530EE ot
Ao &0 Payirosecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

o808 DpIgE  wSHor D) Bdaw
oOE, o W00 MDY DPEO

eosSaicio ogor Dorjen  DOFIOH hgan-
Gochrdd Hrdg P 0s drdodosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, |

are attained

M&OSW&M«WWM
Ednew oo F0odd wosTud ot Derr
6rToBotierdod.

Date/&6&:

K . (.{{\n’b 6%}0.

Signature/&oé&iSo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89CSogHre wHIrabH HPo

Parent Name/dog &8 69 Ha: P . P (4 (ﬁ I m)'u
Occupation/ 5,8: BU) I/Uf“ J)

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: P i XR1 SHA
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: ] o gedr C ( F

Note: Please mark “v"* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
43008 £ RO otH BAD 1" "V DD Deyod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/@ oko ©&8)80(5) | crer ertboB(d) | erbod(3) | B(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB\0Ioor AKroDd DG Acew, -'3-032,)-35 V
Sodcin &'—sos:so'G sogaros’ dorgoe IeFado
oo bc;od)owgeﬂa;gabg-o@od.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh 4
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as : l/
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

dojorod’ Bowodd Doy S, pars Hdew /
TEDPe, DIG ITTD poTLS o, oF [/
&0 £, Doff RArBEG0, DTYBOG0, HOSGo, DI
Dden, Ho8 woTeDd OITEED Dod Do
drTodocstgrow.




Academic  Flexibiity included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

g5 LIPS TodDoDd DOrfoodRD Jodatsdy
Foporer dojgdosr o Tod  eddd
E3FNosse DS wds T SDyR00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogord’d Eonen Domjdoe HDIDSS 2o
“abe adred Tonirooecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE DprrgdE  wGHorr DInerG s S0
oo, R M0k Apcdd  DPOD

©odfoiico oot dovhen  DOFHODH Sgorr
Goctrdd rog perds drflotedndoed.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&a;gc;-os:;a-;omoabw GErGoT S00cin DG
Ed.bw Ogor FGoDD WodTUR BothS Deorr
ErJoBodedad.

Date/864:

F- g[%’;@t L/

Signature/Qo&<o
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Emall : info@dnrcet.org, Wchsite www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3dSogho P odH DYo

ParentName/dog g8 88 Doo: (H Z‘ W AT

Occupation/ &;9:

Student Name/ o8 Seo: LT O - Souw o

Branché Year/ groS & dodSddo: Frp e oY gaL
" Note: Please mark *v" in the appropriate cell for evety statement.

B2 9 HO) oboH BSOS DS "V (D8 Dhed. ‘

‘Excellent/ | VeryGood/ | Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

$.No/
o ©c6(S) | erer crod(4) | erridod(3) | Aren(2) | Hode(1)

g oo StatementHeyot

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural ang co—currlcular actlvities organized
throughcut the year. :

mao)da»u-adsb-oaanméama-oa&as"
Sododn E-g0dyus s-qsarms‘ Dorgon dFade ‘./
An-su':)m-sgmao:u'geaé;gﬂmm

2 Students are sens:tuzed towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, throlgh
relevant courses in the curricutum as well as | - :
through comminity setvice / projects with | N

NGOs, participation . in various awareness ' ' \/
campaigns and - blood donation drives,
exhibitions on soc1ally relevant issues etc,

&qowé'mbqﬁ‘dﬁw pare hdw 7
BP0, DG LITDD PreuS TR, oF
| B0 Z2, Bori RIS, BOgBGNe, HooGe, DS
- Doden, dofl eoTolR oD Dod  Dgorr
6 SFolotSemom.




Academic Flexlbmty included in the
curriculum gives students the cpportunity to
continue their own interest.

ey P0G Foida® Damotorsmod Joudofady

Fogoren dovpheoy o Ted i

E8F RS wisven £hyinod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

doyrg'd Beyw Do afroes soaw
X aros g'oab-omf-o»

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
 the Industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodae p_mu-;:)é ucsaorr DTy Sodaty
oUE  a. Ma  Ipods  Ipwjoss

"oodéamdo asu-ba-sgxn ::og:»om .'.:gorr
mﬁ&qmﬂmﬁm ‘ :

The currlcuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
“are attained

| 8>&Fotocudied. ‘

Date/84&:

Signature/Xo&go




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QBogHe PHIraH Do

Parent Name/dog & 69 Ha: ? T)C c!cl I. Jﬁ:)u

Occupation/ ,3:
Student Name/ Do Sco: P

/]

Groptk at_:fhba

Branch& Year/ grod & Dodddo: € (€ , 3 ~d / eall

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A8 DO PO otNH BOD RS* "V (1 Dhod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Statementﬂgﬁ&om

Excellent/
0%00(5)

Very Good/
oo wribod(4)

Good/
erthod(3)

Average/
P (2)

Poor/
Dodo(1)

1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Voo 0Morr DOGIreDI DG Scden, AoR)ds
So0an E-g0ub Srofgires’ dovge IHco
S Do RorY DHEI DFgod.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Ednen, vara Hidew /
FEPw, DG eITTD poous' dFade, of
@rdo B3, Borf RAFBGG, DOBSGEo, oS0, DOS
Owdew, Do) woTUDd WIHTID Dod Do
rJoBoseron.




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

265 EFOSS” Tocdoyd DOmfRLOEOD JoddhHd)
Fogerer oo S Tod  wdd
EAFNoseDd wdswewn S0y R0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord’d fonew dovjde JBIFOEE Doatn
Aoie 608 Tayirosugron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo808 DS edBor DIhErGE ot
g e Doy Jddd  Mparjodd

vodfahco oo doyoen  DOFOH !;Qon'
Sockrdd Irgy DI 0s driTotosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-asgwosgnsgwaowummmm
Eoyen oge F00dd BosTuR BobS Deorr
&rJofodndod.

Date/&64:

>

T g gee

Signature/%oé$<o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

L BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 wHIFroH Do

Parent Name/dogd &g 69 deo: i) R ‘“\0},{4@3)0\ P\C\-Q A

Occupation/ 3,8:

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: P R Kju ?\."L{N\'\
Branch& Year/ groS & dosdydo: £ CT 4 TUI Lﬁ]\

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: 0B [B) ot BB DG V™ D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0&366(5) oo erihod(4) | rbos(3) | dren(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

£ do. Slatement!%ﬂptn

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

PodBOorr Dgirodd IDG cen, AoR)yds
ok E-g00ub sdigarud’ Doy IFade
o5 Db Verg 0203 dgro0n.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlUgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorods’ Doeods Dovg Sdnew, dare Hdw / .
T8, DG LIS povws' IGTRde, oF
oo B3, Do DAFHBL0, DUYBGR0, HOSKo, DAE
Dendew, Do) woTLD GITID Dod  Dorr
arJodedeagran.




Academic  Fleximlity  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdf D 08S" Tty DmRoLSD Doctgrdy
Foerwr  Dopden o Tod  wddd
EdNodcDd wds v EDyR08

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogovg’'d Fonen Dovjie HIPVES Jodatn
Aaio 608 Joirecesaw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DipergdE  wSBorT DFaerop s odasw
OO TR oaly  Jcdd  Bpergod
eodmaa-svac‘gaw DoOFwL  Dgorr
Gockrd g o8 ArTotosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qg&%maawummm
E'd)_)m OO0 FEodd BodTud oS Dgorr
ErToBosndod.

Date/864:

PAPAY 6 h

Signature/Rodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

ol 1. BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfoc,dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3D SoghHo wPIaH Do

Parent Name/dog &g 6 Hab: E‘ o ddj K GXUJJA
Occupation/ 3,9: .Pg;nﬂ\gj\

Studlent Name/ Dargd Hcd: [, Fouan WOL{QQ P
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: (T 4 [UVJ

Note: Please mark “v"™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B8 B 6 0tH BOD IS* V" (1 Dhodd.

S.No/
. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©&80(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erbod(3) [ Bren(2) | Heode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodsy0vorr DOGIredI DDG Scew, owpydd /
S00ain E-sos:sos s ogEarus’ Do >Faco
T Dojhe Doy DB I0s.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, pars Hdw /
TEPew, DIG BT poTod >, o8 o
oo 23, Dol RIS, Dogdde, D080, DAY
Dwden, Dol woTOD OLITID Dod  Dgorr
drTodoserzan.




| Academic Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 R PSS’ TodiDoyd DOrRoe0ERH Dodrerd)

Foperey  dovdon 8 Too  endd

EaFNoseod vdsTw B\00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord’d Sanew domjgoo HBIDES o
godio aFrod Tayiroseron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

AroBOE DTS wSSor DIneraL s Jwdaw
oOf,  on MO AmDd  DpEod
wodfabco oo drjhen  DOFHoODH hgon-
Goctrdd gy P 0s roBosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Zrdg o0 Do DDerY wErdorr o DG
Ed:bw oo 30005 vosTL® ocLHd Do
drotodndod.

Date/84:

e voddi ko

Signature/QodSo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoghHo wHIrobH Do

Parent Name/dog Jd 6 Heo: WQ&R\R\Q\ DQ\G QA 5’\0:3\) 4
Occupation/ 3,3: -X)()\,S\\ AANELTEN i

Student Name/ 3“’58 Do @\SQWQQJV\ %QQ&\'\QQY\ \DD\\O\J '
Branch& Year/ groS & dosdygo: ) \N\QANNCOTU ©CE

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(120DE: DO ) ot SOD DS* "V D Diyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ud:ado(S) oo writbod(4) | errhed(3) | Arfn(2) | HDode(1)

S.No/

£ do. Slatementfglou:

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RDoBB\0R0rr DGirodd DDG Aden, ovy0e \/

ooatny E-g00ub soEsrod’ doyhe Isce
orgor Domgghe Doy @SB Jgroined.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 1
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forerod’ Dowedd Doy Ednen, dars Hden / | ¥
TBDew, DD oITID poTws' Fco, oF

oo £, Dot DEFHBG0, DoDGe0, ROSK0, DAY
Denden, Jof) LOTOD VIHTID Dod Do

m-ﬂ'ocsodug-on.




Academic  Flexibility included i the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

g per 086" TodbDdOD Dorjowediod Dogsdy

Fojowen dorphosy B Ted edd N
e e R LSO

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jojorg’d Fonen dovjgoe I5IDES Mook
Rgao ar0d Poyirodesraw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DPAGIE wGBor Diereys SO -
oOE TR 0oy IRl dpmjod \/
eodSaix:on-su-aa-;gx» Dog0H  Bgorr
Goctrdd ds P 0s ArTotosudon.

The curriculum is outcome based and thg -
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&dswmgwabwumamm \'/
é'dzaw T FPodd vodSTuR wodohd Dgorr
GrTotosndod.

P Do\ sl

Eeprma\a@d

Date/86: ’ Signature/Ro&&0




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

Vo BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : Info@dnrce! org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
égdogw DI o Do

Parent Name/dog J¢ 68 be: N- %\:{ J W(W\&‘CU C
Occupation/ ,: -peﬂ'\f’VW_T\ d

Student Name/ dorgg Se>: N« R \Q&%‘QW{LTU‘
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddy6o: P ([ j{ Fd (?;*l

Note: Please mark “v"* in the appropriate cell for every'statement.

A30¢: S O oD BOD BS* "V DG Dhrod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3E) oto ©c)80(5) | crer eriiod(4) | erbod(3) | dE(2) | Heso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year /
RodBdoor Doiredd DD Ecen, om0 \
Sodatn E-goeb seoggarus dorgoe Fgsco
&5 Doy Rodrg DG grogoed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

JogoTus’ dowodd Doy Edyew, para Hdw / \/

TEPw, DDG LITTd poTed' oo, oF v{j
oo 23, Dorf RATDEGe, VUGBS0, HOSG0, DS ?

Denden, Jo8) wWeTUD OITIrDd Dol Dorr
drodosugon.




| Academic Flexibility included in  (he

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.
65 DErd8S” TotiDON® DOrfRoLEGEROD Joctutdd)

Jojoreny Dove 8 Tod edd

S NoScIS wisTL SDy0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogord’d Fonyen Dorjoe HBIDES  Jodaiv
Agabo ared Poyirosesan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3S DTS eSSor DFaerOLE  Dodain
oOE R 0 Jpddd Aporjod

vodfaiie oy dorjoen  DOFBOD bgon-
Gocr D8 Irdg O 08 drfotodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&quam«mmm
Edabw T TP BoSTOR WoHd Do
&rTobodedod.

Date/86:

{
N+ B0ed nPmoadirs

Signature/Xo&go



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dSogHo wHFrah Do

ParentName/Bog S8 69 Dw: | Siua  Hhpuma ‘E(-}a
Occupation/ 3y@: [ afpur

Student Name/ acrgg S K. SS9 Vel tr )""3\""

Branch& Year/ groS & Hodédo: E ¢ E

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(B0 DE: A RO ot BOHD DS "V (1 Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dy80(5) | oror ertbod(4) | eriboed(3) A(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statemenv!.gaaoe.n

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
RodB\0I0r AIrodDd DG &cten, ornyde
2ok E-g0ub sEgarus’ Doy e
ey Do Berg 902,33 30300,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTod’ Dowosd Doy Edonyew, Dars Ddw /
B, DG LI poTud’ FTade, dF
oo Z, Doff RAFHSL0, DD, Podge, DAY
Denden, Jofd woTOD OITD Dol Do
drJodosugra.




Academic Flexibility  mncluded in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

6§ VEFPES” TocodONS DIrjoe0dd Docghidy

b-w-ﬁov'w derghosy S Too  wRdd

e e i U )

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fojorg’ Fane domge 3FDe6 0ok
oo ares g'dhb_-omg-an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag DmO8  edsorr DIneraps  Bodain
oOs  wa ooy DI Do

eodSaixo oo doyen  DOFOH bgon-
&ocirDd g P08 Crfotonndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&dsgn-csgn-‘;gwaaw esgrdorr So0akn DG
&‘d}_)m OG0 Fodd BoSTUR wodhd Dorr
drJobudedod.

Date/84:

S b |fern SJ.,;}L, .
Signature/RodSo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tl : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 wPIroH Do

Parent Name/Sod J8 69 Do Q| LONVANAG WO e
Occupation/ 3,8: S"_&\N\\QJ\ ;

Studlent Name/ dangd Heo: (3 D\\\)\é‘_g :

Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8ydo: 'S\gcg t %C@

Note: Please mark “v™* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
628 O RO otnH BAD DG* "V D Dol

S.No/
g. deo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

StatementU28) ot ©iBo(5) | cror ertbod(4) | Brbed(3) | R(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBCRoor oIredd DDG Scen, dody,de \/
S00asn E-sos:soé sdjgaros’ Do FRdo
oo Do Roiyyg ©03,89 DFeines.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, : A\ 04
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

JogeTod’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, pars Hdw /
TEPew, DG eIrTd poved’ IFide, OF
oo £, Boff DAFDBL0, DoBGme, DB, DAL
Dwdew, Jof) woTOD ITTD Dol DT
drTobosucow.




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
cantinue their own interest.

6y D PSS’ TocwDhoyD DorforEID Dooebdy
Foerey oo 8 Tod  wdd

E2J oIS BIdTTen SDyR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg™D Eanen Domjer JBFDES  Bodakn
Agoio 608 Toyirosugron.

W/

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DOV eSBor DIQErSE  Hdain

oOf  wa Mo Add ol

‘wod8acio oo ::qgm OISO bgon'
Goctkrdd oy O 08 drTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, |

are attained

rdg o ds Do DBErL errdorr Bo0akn DIG
Sdyen T Fodd BoSTOD wodohd Dorr
drJofodndod.

Date/86:

R .06 IR,
Signature/Rod&0




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$ASoghHo P aH HPo

Parent Name/dog I8 68 D& (3, ) evlay L;'m ha Rao
Occupation/ 5,3: <—C—o91mkn
Student Name/ Domg@ Hd: (. ) aga d Cf-fA “tSaby

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddydo: o (¢ /"?P ~d fea]

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.

AS0D¢: DO YO otDH BOD DS "V DG Dirod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
£ do. Ststemantip e oo 65y80(5) | cror entibod(4) | erroB(3) | Aten(2) | Bose(1)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.
RodS0oTr AGIreDd DG Ecen, &o&pas /
Sooain E-g00ub sedigsrod’ Dogoe Fgdco
e Do Rerg ©D360 DgoRed.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorud’ dowodd Doy Ecnew, dara Hdew /
FEPew, DG LITTD poTed’ FFde, oF
oS0 B3, Doff DIFBBG0, DEryBGmo, HBG, DOS
Dewdew, Do) WoTOD LITD Dod Do
drToBosecrown.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

35 PSS TocdD DorfRorodDd Jotredy

oD 4] L5V Toos [T7ST-he)
Dorgdoo $

23 NodcDS wisTw Dyes

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fojord’d Fanew dojhe HBIDsE  2datn
Rgao 6308 Paytrodura.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdE JpadE wBor DIArGE bk

ogs TR S0od  Addd  dpErjody

wodSaiito oo bn-sgx.u DOEOLD bgon-
Goctrdd gy O 0s Erfodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 oo ds Ao HBoL YErdorr Mdakn DG
Ed.)bw T FHodd wodTuR wodHd Dorr
drJotodsndod.

Date/&4&:

(

G} : .59, aD OF
Signatufe/dodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

12 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSogre wPIab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 63 e: }.[2 Oﬂfﬁa . Pandv babL)
Occupation/ 3,3: RoSinaA

Student Name/ Dargd Hébo: @05; Na - fan! kanta
Branch& Year/ groS & DoddyGo: jj teas, £C £

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every stalement.
A28 ©3 R6) 0tH BB BG' "V (1 Diod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excallent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/g8)oko ©80(5) | oo ereB(4) | rod(3) | Rre(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cuitural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

oSS \otr AIreDI DDG dcen, :'b-o:::@as /

Sodain E—soqo& s-ass::u-ms' Dorgow deFdco
o5 Do Rerg DA Ig0ied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment anhd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thro?;h
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, -~
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTgoTus’ Dowodd Doy By, pars Hdew /
TP, IDS oI poTos FSBo, oF
oo £, Yol RIFDEL0, DU, HOSL0, DBS
OQwdew, Do) woTeD GITIrD Dod Do
drJFobosec o,




Academic  Flexibility included in the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 086" TodhdoyD DIrRooGRH JodErD)

dorjoreny Doy 8 Tod  wddd

E3PNoSIE wiTTen SDyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Sy Dojdoe HBIDES dain
Ao ares Toyirosugan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds DpYdE woHor DFaereye O
oOE, TR 00w Apcdd Do

vodfabde oo djen  DOFMOH  Dgor
Gockrdd gg oS crfodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

2oy prrds Domyoo HhorY wErdor Mdain DG
Edaau: OO FPoDS BoSTUR woddHd Dorr

SrTotosedod.

Date/834:

B Pound Raby)

Signature/RodSo
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' BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Y T 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$ddogHo wHJradh Do

Parent Name/Bog F8 89 Da: L) O o Kaf b poe IQCLjV\
Occupation/ 3,8: /2 . ! 045

Student Name/ dargg b>: ). (ol P {U‘) aonke

Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: [ C E / 3 vd

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(S0 LA PO 0D BAD D' "V (1 Dhod.

S.No/
g. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot °&b°°(5) ot ortho8(4) | erthod(3) | Dn(2) | Heose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB G0t DoGIredD DDG Bcen, o)de \/
So8ain s-soqoa sogarost Dorgdow FreTdco
u-su-ba-'sodwho:zrge%ga bg-ogooa‘

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

SogoTuS’ Dowodd Doy Ecnyew, pare Sden /
TP, DG LITTD poTos’ Face, oF
oo B2, Dol DIrDBG0, DUYIGm0, B0, DAL
Dwdew, Do) woTLD eITIrD Dod Do
rJoboduc an.

=3




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

285 D OES" Tocidlyd DomfRoLoBRH Jodedd)

Fogorew dojPos 8 Too  wdd

E3FNoSEDS wds T sDyR00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord’d Fanyen Domjie HBFVES 0
gao e3r08 Poyirosucran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DpEEDE wdorr DinGroys  Hdain
ogs TR S0 Scds  DpEod

aodmoa-su- :Ja-sgaw DOFIDOLH .'.:gcrr
Goctr DS Aoy Hrr0s EroBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdg prros Dorydoe HBorL eprdorr Hudain DG
é‘d)')w oo F0odd wodToR ocHd Deorr

ErJodosedod.

Date/84:
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1 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
300 wHFaH Do

Parent Name/dod &8 89 Hao: | gu};j 0NV ﬂ&ﬂa
Occupation/ $,3: AT

Student Name/ Da~gd Se: P [I\UI\QA‘\

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyso: L (- 3‘ d

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(13028 OO [O) ot BAD DS' "V b Dhod.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Gtatemantgjoto ©c80(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erod(3) | Are(2) | Dode(1)

a | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoBB\OA0E DKIreDS DG dcten, Fo)y0e i \/
oakn E-808u8 sEgarus’ dojgo IFade
5o Do By 005,03 Agoied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh IE
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/"
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowods Doy Sdnw, pirs Hdw /
FaHw, DG VITTD poTus’ ITace, o
odo Zip, Dot DAFBEg0, DoryBSro0, PG, DOS
Jewden, Hof) VoTOD LITITD Dod Do
GrTobosGEron.

=




Academic  Hexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0§ DErPseS” TocdoyD DerfoedDod Dochrghidy
Foperw dojdes o Tod wndd
Ea 003 vdsTen £ByR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fojord'd Sanew Domgbe HBIDIS Sodatn
oo 6r0d Potroserow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DA wSSorr DFaer s Swdatn
oOf TR ooy DS AYarjeds

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 s Dorjhe HDoro Ugrdorr Bodaky DG
Ed);w T FEodD BoST UL BocHd Dorr
ErToocsedod.

Date/864:




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

g ' BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSogre wPIraH HYo

Parent Name/8og &6 69 bav: [ €d ke O'V\dﬂ
Occupation/ 3,3: f)ud | W2 3R
Student Name/ Do deo: ? MaSt %\Q .

Branch& Year/ gros & Do dGo: (\?&%1 LECLE

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(AB0D¢: LI B obH BOD DY "V (1 Dérod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/36) ot 0 80(5) | orer erthoB(4) | ered(3) | Aren(2) | Hese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

VodSOIoer DIredd DG Sckew, a-o:::l,;as
2o0ckn E-L005e6 SoEsrod’ Do Fddo \/
T Derjdhe Doy D5AD AFOR0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ITgoros’ Dowodd Doy Ecryew, pars Hdew /
FEPpw, DG LITTD poTos' Idce, oF T
oo £, Doff DIrHOGe, DogBGm0, HASo, DS
Dewdew, Jof) woTLD GITIED Dod Ddor




Academic Flexibility  included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F0g DEFPSS" TocD0yH DEfoLdRD Joddthdy

Fogorenr  doghess s Tos  edd
EadrNose S vasww S0 ed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dojorg’d Eanen domjde HIFVES oo
oo a0 Toyirosecrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo20S DTN wdSlor DInera s Hodain
oS, Rl dain Jpddd  BpEje

©odSaio oo bcr&gw: DOFODH bgon-
Gockrdd Ddg P 0s driotosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 pords Do HBoL wErdort M0 DG
Ecb)w T F0odDD BoSTOR BoDHd Do
drJotodndod.

Date/&6&:

Signa

Fc{mmd@l U -
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{:a.éér-ﬁmff Y Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogho wPIaH HDYo

Parent Name/&og 8 69 Dao: (O M I D) ¢ LT cRINIVASA RAD
Occupation/ 3y@: )¢ | N’f@%

SludenlNameIau-sg::d:: MANID[ ETT | CMCLALLN @.Hﬂg(qﬂ\/l
Branch& Year/ grod & o8 do: ﬁnd Teaw & ECE

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B208: LS ROLoNH BAD ' "V e Diodt.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/

Statement/36) 0t ©y80(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erbod(3) | B(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RDodERoor DoGIreDd DDG §cten, Frod)y08 \f

ook E-0eub sdgirus’ oo IGTRde
o Do Deiprg DB JTroiesd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojorod’ Dowedd Doy E'doyewn, Dara bdw /
TP, DY edTIDd povod’ Fade, oF
orRo g§), Bors w-‘bdso. "00'53650. -'gédso, 2408
Dwdew, Jof) woTOD OITITD Dol Do
drTodos o,

=3




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdy DEr 9SS’ Tocdoy DOTRoLoEDD JodddD)

Fogorey oo 8 Tos  wddd

EaFNoscrd vdsTTwn SDy000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord™D Fonen domjdoe HBIDEE  dain
oo adred Jayirosec=an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DpIIRE ecHorT DIREGE B0
oO,s, TR Ddain  Anddd  BpRjed

‘woddaile oo dojen  DOFHOH ::gon'
Goctr DS g P 0s Erfodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mg&ﬁswabvvummm
&'d:bw oD 00D BoSTOD LoD Dgorr
drTodotiedod.

Date/&6:

H- gﬁ‘u:vn&%f‘rmo
Signature/?dod&o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

: BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
dgdo@v D aHd Do

Parent Name/dogd ¢ 68 da: Addcu\ \/\‘: a C o L)LL
Occupation/ a;g:_ﬁfo Wi

Student Name/ ba‘sg SHeo: A é\} ne 1

Branch& Year/ groS & QoD bo: ST N Coy C £

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate celt-for every statement.
H228: 0O RO oD BAD VS "V 1K Dhod.

S.No/
§. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/28) ot ©yBo(5) | crer eroB(4) | erbos(3) | A(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. (/
RodO B0 DEreDd DDG Ecen, JoR)y0s
o F-goeed sofgirud’ doyde Fgace
o Derygoe Rekrg e03,05 Dgoes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throg‘;h
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy e, pare Ddw /
TEpen, DG GITTD pETed’ FFRce, oF
oo £, Dol BArIGL0, DodSme, OB, DA
Dwden, Jof) VoTOD LITID Dol Do
drJodosg an.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 D 0sS’ TochDoyd DorRoLOGID Joddy

Fojoren dorgdos 8 Tod  eRdd

EaFNoSeIS edsTw SDyR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord’d Sy Dovgoe 333086 dain
Agaoe 608 Joytrosucran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds DpRE wGHor DFaTes WO
ogs T M0 Amdd Do

vodfaiiio oo Dogen  DOFDODH  Dgorr

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 s Dmjdo Hherw wErdorr oy DG
E‘tb')w DT FPoDd WoSTUR wodbhd Diorr
ErTofodedod.

Date/86:

A Oéﬁé\%\}

Signature/Qodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

g BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S SoghHo I oD Do

ParentName/Bog d8 69 D0: | . DAVIN QJ}J‘U

Occupation/ 3y3: 2L INLCE

Student Name/ do~g@ Hd: L0 VYA DA . +loN cM RALAN RATO
Branch& Year/ grod & Rodddo: (f?lwd Meav— g £cCe

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(12008: 93 RO otH BAD D" "V (> Digold.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dn8o(5) | oror ertbod(4) | erthod(3) drien(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statementf!glom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd G0t JIrodd DG Ecen, Jowyds \,/
oaln E-goewb sogarus’ doggoe Irgdco
ey dergghe Moy ©H2R3 903000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh .
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, J
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, Rars bidew /
TBHw, DG LITTD PoTOS PG, 6%
| &0 B2, Dot DATISG0, DUBEmo, POB0, DAE
Denden, Jof) woTLD LIS Dod Do
drﬂ'o&odutgon.




| Academic HEXi-bility included in  the

| continue their own interest

curriculum gives students the opportunity to

Fo5 PSS’ TocDdOND DorfRoLoS D Doy

ooy doposs 8 Too  edd

E3FNocscr DS wdsvIren 8513000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord'd Sayer doygho 2BFvee woa
Ryaio 6308 Poiresesan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

>o23s  Diprryds excior Dfaereys  da
oOE o B0akn  Andds  Pyrmod

eosSaico oo oo DOFHOD Ngorr
GocirdS s prros Erotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 o 0s Do HOoL BErder o DD
g'd)y.n TGO oD BoST O LoD Dorr
arTofoceded.

Date/84:

' Poavid Ratw
Signattl)l'g?‘.bOGSo
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o BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3D SoghH o wPIraH Do

Parent Name/dogd g 88 Hav: . |
_ 2 O Humb

Occupation/ 3y@:  Rum ey -

Student Name/ Dorg@ Hcbd: D. Sﬁ Vaxg t’\ |\ﬂ ;

Branch& Year/ grod & o8 do: AL Y L(.-l’f _ fce

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A308: OO [E) 0D BAD B" "V (1 Digodd.

molan

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©y80(5) | o erthos(4) | ered(3) | Arin(2) | Dodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DVodBy6Morr DIroDd DG Ecen, Aox,d8 £
oain E-goud sopgired’ oo SEace
5T dorghe ey SO Agois.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \_/

Jojorud’ dowodd Doy Ednew, pars Hdw /
TEPw, IDG ITID poTed’ Fde, oF
oo 2, Doff RICHEL0, DUYDBGmo, OB, DAY
Denden, Jof) woTOD GLITIDS Dol Ddorr
drToboscow.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

o5 e d8S” TocdOyD DOrforosHDd Jodrebdy

3-0'507-0.: .')a-;gws; LAY Tod 04D

E2FNo3eIS vdsTw $0y00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogorg’d Fanen dovyhe IBF0s6 ook
Rgabe 608 Po,rosagran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 DpaNE wSBorT DIRrOLE oW

oOs, A A0 @D DpEed

wodSahcio oo aa-;gxn DOFOH bgorr
Gocikr D8 Ay P08 Arobodndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 oo ds Doydoe HBor werdorr 20y DG
Edoyen OO FPodD BoSTOD BodHd Dgorr
Erododndod.

Date/84:

2
O Hurpls Mc‘h
Signature/?ocgo
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

Parents-Feed Back Form /
39SogHo wHIrabh DPo

Parent Name/dod 98 69 Da: v Dyt

Occupation/ 3y3: ?m}/m@/ ‘

Student Name/ dag@ beo: ). D.V. S OO o o
Branch& Year/ gro& & voddyso: ¢ C €| (|

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20D8: DO PO otH BOD DS "V D Dirod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/

Statement/&) otn ©cN80(5) | crer errbod(4)

Good/
erthod(3)

Average/
Peen(2)

Poor/
Dode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DodB0I0or Drodd DDG Ecen, Jodnyds

Soocin E-g08xe SofEaros’ Dogme ITdo
5o Do Roirg ©0[2 Aozed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorud’ Dowodd Doy Fyew, para Hdw /
SEPen, IDG LITTD poTed’ FFade, of
oo B2, Dot DAFHEG0, UGBm0, HOBg0, DB
Dwdew, Jof) woTOD OITIrD Dol Dgorr
ErToBodraw.

o




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Jo5 D086 ToDdoyD DomfRooG0d Jodothdy

dogorey  dodeons o Tod D

EaFNosed wisTeww SDy000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord’d o Domjdbes HBIDEG Sodakn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DR edSor DInrEE  HOAI
oOE TR Do DD BPEFGedd

voddahdo g doygoen DOFD0H  Dgor
Gochrdd ddg P08 ArTodosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, |
are attained

&ngwﬁsga;gwﬁbwummm
e%wqommmmm
drodosndod.

Date/84:
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458 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
ryiron+ Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email ; info@dnrcet.org, Website :

Parents-Feed Back F

orm /

BYSogHo wDFah DYo

Parent Name/dod 8 69 Dc: N . R Ly s ey, OO
Occupation/ 3,3: 4 % AL L

Student Name/ Dengd 55 N . Tl e y 120 o0
Branch& Year/ grosS & Do do: (ﬁ‘-(\é Yeoy. £ ce

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
2008 0O 8} 0tH BOD Y V" (D Déyod.

S.No/
g. Ro.

Excellent/

Smtementf.‘..;apm - cba 80(5)

Very Good/
oo wrthod(4)

Good/
erthod(3)

Average/
Prien(2)

Poor/
Hodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughouf the year. \/

Podd 0ot Agirodd DD Ecten, Fod)dd
oo E-80806 SEEIrus’ Donge o
i Dargdbe g D00 JoroRves.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ooros’ Dowodd Doy Edyw, dars Hdew /
FEPw, DG Iy poved’ ITade, oF
oo B, Bort RIFDGL0, DUGDGEI0, POBo, DAY
Denden, Jo woTOD OITrD Dod Do
ErJoBoscrow.




Academic:  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Jrdy OEFYSS” Tocwhd D DorjRoboE D Jocheddy

Fogoren Dojusy o Tod eREd

EdFNoscrd was e Dyoed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foorg'D fanen Dovghe OIS Wdain
dgabe adrod Joyiresngraw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBag DTS esDor aﬁwobﬁ 200
oOE, o &0 0D DO

Goctkrdd Idg P 0s drFobosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, |
are attained

Srdg o 0s Do Do wErdorr o DDG
E‘cb_)w T F00dD BoSTOR BodHS Dgorr
drJofiodedod.

Date/84:
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e ‘4 ':.,‘ I BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
drnmgnn - Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghro wPHIraH Do

ParentName/dog g8 89 Dc: (5. CSripivac Pao
Occupation/ 3yd: Buitimnecc

Student Name/ Do 5: (5, \ ipec LO-

Branch& Year/ gros & dos8y6: 5 ¢

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20¢: ©S RO otnDH SAD AG' "V (1 Diodd.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Stedament/pin sto ©y80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | erod(3) | BH(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBy0B00or gIredd DG dcen, Foinyds
R 5-605)506 sgggsrod’ dorgdoe Jredco
T Do Rorg ©05,83 A7 eipos.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros' Dowodd Doy Eoyew, pars Hdew / v
TEPpew, DG esrrd povod’ ISace, of
oo B, Dorl DArBG0, DUYBG0, DOBL0, DS
Dwden, D08 woTOD OITIrD Dol Dorr

dr‘.‘roaoéug'on.




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 REFPSS” TocwD0H DETFRLoLERD Jodddy

Moi'w Doty B Todd 4D

EarNoscrdd wis v $DyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogerd’ Fanen Dovjgoo IdF0ES datn
Agabo 6ros Tayirocsecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo808 Dipmrgdd edIor Dineras  Dodain
COE  wa D0aw  Apddd Do

‘@od8aicio oo Do DOZWODH Do
Gockrdd oy L s drotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and thg
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 D s Dorgdo DBerw wErdorr Sdakn DG
sdbwa-su-a-aoaammmam
drofodedod.

Date/&8&:

G KD .,

Signature/Xodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

: BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email ; info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form / ) )
SDSoghHo NI Do ‘

ParemName/ooédﬁondJ K. (5 LQYQMQ %-L(é

Occupation/ 3,3: @w M

Student Name/ .')a-'gg Sao: k- T\\ e ,%a X \/CLﬁC»

AL
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: AV BG o £CC

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriaté’cell for every statement.
AD8: DS [O) ot0DH BSOS " "V b Dhod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) otn 6 Bo(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | Hren(2) | Huse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Doddyoierr DIroDdI DG ddew, Frod)y08 \/
2000k E-sos:‘gus sgggsros’ doydo Feaco
o Do Rerg €083 0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness d
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jogorus’ Sowodd Doy Bdoyew, pars Hdew /
TP, DG wITTD povod’ FFade, of
oo £, Dofl DIArDOG0, DUGBGmo, PSS, DOE

Dewdew, Do eoToOD OIS Dod  Ddor
drJofosecaw.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

oy DT 0SS TordoyD DIrRo0ERD JocLBY

Fogerew dopbo o Tod  edd

EarNosrdd vdswen §Dy000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord’d fanen domjhn SIS b
Aako 6308 Pdtrosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

>80 Pipmgdd edBor DIrEs O
oo oa D0 DD DGO

wodSahcie or dojden  DOFWOD bgoﬂ‘
Socttrdd gy P s drododsndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, |

are attained

Mg&osm;g»am«:mmmm
§‘da)w T FHodd BoSTOR BodHS Dgorr
ErTotodedod.

Date/84:

Q
k .q;\}eﬂ 504037 ALY

Signature/?o&&o
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

v BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S3dSoghHe wPHIrab Do
Parent Name/6od &6 69 da:  [\] Jaﬁd,a NMW kdf‘* ,
Occupation/ ya:  Privalt —EmPfoyu.
Student Name/ Dawg Hcd: N . ﬁ‘ldn(’ﬂdr 4] EQ/,,(

Branch& Year/ grod & Do déydo: E ( E \ aa\d LGY

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
#28: DO POLoLH BOD DG* "V g Dod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©cN80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | erbed(3) | Arew(2) | Duse(1)

S.No/

g do. Statementfépw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Dod80a%0e Aredd DG dcen, Jords N
o0k E-808e Sdgares’ Dorghe Rdo
i DErjhe Rerrg DB g0Res.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogerod’ Dowodd Dy Ednyen, pars Sdw /
TEPpew, IDG LIS pored’ dFace, of
oo 2, Doff RAFrDG0, DUYBe0, HABL0, DOS
Dwdew, Jof) GoTOLD OITTD Do Dorr
arTododcron.

=




Academri( Flexibiity  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

dy DT PSS" Tocno) DorfRorgRod Jodothdy

Fogorer  dojher o Too  wddd

EadNoscdd vos T 8Dy08

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord’d oy dovjgo 3308 oy
Agabo &0 T Irosecan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo208 DTV wGBor DINErYE  Sdoin
oOE R 0oy J0dd  Dprjod
©odSahco o Do DOFOH dgorr
GoctrdS o5 o s rfobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 o oS Dojme DO eErdort S0 DG
Edabm oo FOoDDd vodTOM BocH D Do
ErJododndod.

Date/&6:

B P/zamzcﬂm "@yu_

Signature/2oc€o



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

v BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoOdnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SdSoghre I ab Do

Parent Name/6od &8 69 Do A. Lokshmana Rap
Occupation/ 3,8: Pedi ndh

Student Name/ dargg Heo: Rajee b

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: E(E gy

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B0 £ R 0tH BOD Y "V (LG Diod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/26) ot ody8o(5) | orer ertbod(4) | erbod(3) | Aren(2) | Heso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

PoddGorr DOEIrodd DS Ecen, Aownyds /
Dot E-L0eyub seojgarus Do IFRco
c-su-an'aqdmwgeba;ga QFORed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, Ve
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorus’ Dowodd Doy Ednen, para Hdw 7
SEP, IDG LIPS poTod’ I, OF
orde £, Dot RAFIBG0, DUgBSe0, HOSGo, DOE
Jwden, Do) WoTOD LITIFD Dod Do
d:-‘:rooodmg-un.




. Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

85 e P8S” ToDOND DOrf0e0SP oy

&u'ﬁov'w dojbusy o Tod  edd

FaFNoscI wdsTew $Dyw0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and = self-
employment.

Fopord’d Canyen Ddomjde HBFDES oaiv
dgabo 6r0d Taytrosugron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

DodOE pETgIE  wSBorr ai'qu-oas S0dain
o9, TR daln DD Do

eodSaixio oo bo';gxn DOFODH :;gorr
Goctr D3 oy Prrds 6rdodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fd5 s Do HBorw eErdorr dakn DG
Ed.:aw oo FOodd vodTuR LochHd Dgorr
arTobodedod.

Date/84:

A dabhron Kew

Signature/odSo
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

' BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSogho wHIrah Do

Parent Name/dog g8 68 Da:  \O. =N\ ) VIZUOT\OUNR ; -
Occupation/ $y0: RN\ WL XN |

Student Name/ da~gd beo: D+ kO Qﬂw

Branch& Year/ grod & iaoédado:_%\'\g | € &

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AS08: LS RE ok BAD D" "V LD Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
od:,)ﬂo(S) oo wribod(4) | erthod(3) | den(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

g do. Smtement!.‘gabom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoS3,02000" Docirods DD Sdes, Fomyyde ./
Sodatn &‘-sas:;o& s jgiros’ Dorggoe Fedco
oo :)a-;g;o:.so:u-geoa,ga :Jg-oa;oo

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 1
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness N/
campaigns and blood donation drives, -
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorud’ Dowods Doy oy, para bdw /
TEPw, DIY I poTed IFsde, OF
ordo ED Do w;&éso. DorgBsno, gdéso. DA
Dwdew, Jofl woTOD BLITIFD Dod Do
drﬂ'obodug‘on.




Academic  Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

D5 DT P8S" TocDd S DImfRoLEIOD Jotsdd)

Fogorer Idopposs o Tod  uddd
EI NS visTTw $D 1000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foyerg™ Saye doyge 2BFDES woaw
Ao 6308 T trosucran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOs DiperdE eSHoT DrGLE  Bodain
oOs TR bain  Apddd IO

eod8aico oo :)a-;gx.u DOFDOD bgoﬂ'
GoctrdS o5 o 08 drdotostindod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qwgwamummm
Ed:aw T 300D VSTV VDY Diorr
drTododedod.

Date/&84:

D sWivivasa oa) U

Signature/Rodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

YU BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : U8816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dSogho wHIab HYo

Parent Name/dod ¢ o Heo: F Qa m 5@5 U
Occupation/ &;8: EmP /uyee M Agoacd .
Stucient Name/ Dorgg Hco: ? Sl aﬂ an A -
Branch& Year/ prod & ﬁoadado: E-C.F j"i{/’,—dw :

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

ddoae:

09 {80kt ana';_';gg‘ VTt Dhod.

$.No/
| §. do.

Suternentyots

Excelient/
ud:aﬂo(S)

' Very Goad/

o ertbos(4)

Good/
trtboti(3)

Average/
Heie(2)

Poor/
Sode(1)

1

Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities orgamzed
th roughout the year.

RoDdeyEA0or .bdsb'oaa DG Acten, Ws

o0akn §-g0eed EraEarus’ Dongde JeTsCo |

e Derygbo Rektrg 05 Ogoe.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd

sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh.

relevant courses in- the curriculum as-well as
through community. service / projects with

NGOs, participation .in various awareness

campaigns and " biood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorus DPocdd Dexy Edbw, Pare Hieo /
8P, DDY 0ITDI poTod’ FFsce, of

o £, bon e, sosome, oo, 208

Deoden, Jo8 GoTOD LITED Dol Do
drFodocserzman.




“Academic Flé)?ib.ii%ty included  in the
curricuium gives students the oppaortunity to
cantinue their own interest.

o5 o 0ee’ Fochirdyd DomgrotiorDud Doty

Fogporw Iojhus s Tod  eRdgd

oo vdTTew SDyued

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Dogord’d Panen Doryhe HO2rDEs  2odain
gt eﬂ-oé gdbb‘odug‘m)

The curriculum is designed to be ready fOf
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

otas prrgds wosoT  DfoErays 2008

ot o

‘oot crsu':_x:';gxn :‘:ngos: bgorr
-‘sowaéa-esgz'osdrﬁ'me.oa :

The curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses.

-are attained

&%gwoé%dwﬁbwummm :

Ea:am O 3D BoSTORD WoddDHD Deforr
| rFotiosedon.

Date/84:

y7an
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogho wHIraH Yo

Parent Name/dogd &8 69 Dav: P S\ WORO ROQ
Occupation/ 3,8: ? QN0 \

Student Name/ Dangg Sco: ¢ 77 -5 M SWANEoh
Branch& Year/ grod & dodd do: E=C ok L A K\QQ\
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B208: £ O 00H BHD S "V (1 dhod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©&80(5) | crer erthod(4) | ertbod(3) | Prn(2) | Heodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSB\ddem Dogirods DDG Acew, Fodyde v
Looaty E-808eb seojEarus’ Do Jgdco
TS Do Rorg @083 Ag0zves.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with )
NGOs, participation in various awareness v
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Dowodd Dovy Few, vars Hdew /
FEPwW, DG LITTD poTes’ IERce, 6F
oo £, Doff 2ArISG0, DUBGmo, HOSSo, DO
Dwden, Sof) WOTOD LITIN Dod Do
drTododsesmow.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest.

26y 0SS’ Totodoyd DIrfRo0GRH JocLdy /
Joprw dogod s s wdd
SN0 LITTLD D000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. ‘/

Fogord™d fanew Do HIFDES  wdain
Rgose 6308 T, irosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo288 DEEIE waBor DIrE  Dwdaw \/
o9 s, i 0ckn  Sdd DYoo

eosdaice oo aa-sgw; DOFHOD ::gan-
Sockr DS drog P 0s drTotosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the -
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 perds Dorgho HBorY wErdorr 0 DG
oy o F0odd voSTOR oD Deorr
drJododedod.

77&){\(\}\/&5%@

Date/86: ' Signature/<o&go




